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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team List

FemaleTeam TotalTotal Athletes Entries RelayMale

ACE  8  21  291 Ace Swimming Club  191 186  5

KLASS  4  11  152 Alice Smith School  79 79  0

AQSC  8  18  263 Aquamas Swim Club  201 199  2

CWA  0  2  24 Chinwoo Athletic Asso Sel & KL  8 8  0

DSA  91  123  2145 Dsa Swimming Club  1359 1,342  17

GIS  51  60  1116 Gis Dragons  603 583  20

IBSC  78  113  1917 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  1381 1,355  26

ISKL  21  23  448 International School of KL  131 119  12

KLSC  0  1  19 Kuala Lumpur Swimming Club  4 4  0

LIS  2  3  510 Labuan International School  41 41  0

MKSC  5  10  1511 Mont Kiara Swimming Club  70 68  2

RLC-ZG  1  4  512 Royal Lake Club  17 17  0

LAIM  8  14  2213 Sjk(C) Lai Meng  152 148  4

CONN  11  9  2014 Sjkc Taman Connaught  122 117  5

SSM  2  1  315 Stealth Swim Master  6 6  0

TSSSC  8  6  1416 Tss Swimming Club  62 62  0

UCSI  4  14  1817 Ucsi Swimming Academy  150 150  0

VSC  21  6  2718 Victorians Swimming Club  176 170  6

WMSC  2  8  1019 Wave Maker Swimming Club  71 71  0

 325  447  772  4725  99  4824
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Ace Swimming Club
Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng1 M  12

Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran2 F  13

Boonchuay Joanah, Arun3 M  26

Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan4 M  15

Cheng QI Juin, Natalie5 F  14

Chong Yan Yee, Angel6 F  10

Daniel, Lee EE Yew7 M  12

Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip8 M  15

Fang Ming Jian, Jaemond9 M  15

Gan, Malcolm10 M  12

Goh Choo Wee, Ethan11 M  14

Harish Kumar, Mitalea12 F  12

Jaden, Ling EE Ming13 M  12

Jay Ning, Goh14 F  12

Jaythan, Teo15 M  10

Kok, Jer Kai16 M  13

Law, Ming Jet17 M  16

Law, Ming Kyle18 M  13

Lee, Seng Hey19 M  15

Leong, Hong Nuo20 M  14

Nathan, Teo21 M  13

NG, Jing Wen22 F  12

Poi Chun Yui, Moses23 M  13

Poi Wai YU, MACALEY24 F  11

Skylar, Lucas Ong25 M  11

Venn Chieh, Wong26 M  26

Woo, Jin Kai27 M  14

YU Chen, Leong28 M   8

Zi Yu, Yeap29 F  13

Total Athletes:  29   

Alice Smith School
Anderson, Ewan1 M  17

Cheng, Cristan2 M  11

Chow, Qi Hanz3 M  14

Hiew, Xin Ting4 F  17

Leong, Clement5 M  38

Leow, Ginn Thung6 F  15

Leow, Jon7 M  13

Low, Chengyou8 M  13

Low, Lauren9 F   9

Manuel, Nikael10 M  14

Titov, Roman11 M  14

Titova, Vika12 F  10

Tsoy, Vova13 M  13

Xia, Taotao14 M  13

Xu, Xiale15 M  11

Total Athletes:  15   

Aquamas Swim Club
Anne Menon 1 F  17

Anne Menon 2 F  17

Chung Yau, Chan3 F  16

Chung Yin, Chan4 M  16

Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin5 M  14

Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti6 F  12

Fakhrul Razzie 7 M   9

Fazuddin, Malique Idrissi Bin8 M   9

Fizree Helmi, Adreel Zahill Bin9 M   9

Fizree Helmi10 M  11

Foo, Rong Zhuang11 M  22

Hei Jit, Ko12 M  15

Lay Herng, Khoo13 M  13

Lim, Angel14 F  14

Lim, Charlie15 M  12

Menon, Vishal16 M  19

Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b17 M  27

Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b18 M  27

Ng, Aincy19 F  18

Ng, Griffin20 M  16

Nhirav Premanand, Shrey21 M   7

Ong, Yu Bing22 M  19

Premanand, Hanushrey23 F  12

Shu Qing, Chong24 F  10

Yan Ming, Chong25 M  11

Yanshyi 26 M  12

Total Athletes:  26   

Chinwoo Athletic Asso Sel & KL
Ang, Mun Kent1 M  19

William Woo, Chi Ming2 M  14

Total Athletes:  2   

Dsa Swimming Club
Abdul Rizal, Noah1 M  14

Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B2 M  11

Ahmad Faizal, Adrian Daniel B3 M   9

Aisha, Mawar4 F  10

Amir Fazly, Adam5 M  13

Amir Fazly, Aisha6 F  10

Amran, Sophie Hannah7 F  14

Ang, Braydon8 M  12

Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad9 M  11

Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera10 F  10

Azlir, Sebastien Rion11 M  18

Azlir, Simone Madeleine12 F  15

Bai, Olivia13 F  10

Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee14 M  15

Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn15 M  14

Cao, Yitong16 M  13

Cham, Yu Xiang17 M  20

Cham, Yu Yang18 M  17

Chan, Cze Ern19 F  17

Chan, Hann Cxei20 M  13

Chan, Wey Ern21 F  13

Chan Ze Ken, Decan22 M  13

Cheah Jin Hang, Irwin23 M  11
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Dsa Swimming Club
Cheah Wen Xuan, Jonavon24 M  14

Chee Zhia Xin, Jamie25 F  18

Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey26 F  14

Cheong Min Zhe, Damien27 M  14

Chew, Wei Ru28 F  14

Chia Kah Yan, Rachael29 F  15

Chiew, Andrea30 F  10

Chiew Han Yin, Miranda31 F  12

Chin Ken Nee, Brian32 M  13

Chin Zi Shen, Matthew33 M  14

Chong, Ming Teck34 M  12

Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace35 F  12

Choo Ern Yi, Odelia36 F  16

Chooi Sheng Dong, Sheldon37 M  16

Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius38 M  13

Chu, Zheng Cheng39 M  12

Chua, Jun Xuan40 M  17

Danish, Emir41 M  19

Darwin, Mellissa Nailly42 F  17

Dielenberg, John Keen43 M  15

Dillon, Adam Jeffrey44 M  23

Faisal, Janjy B45 M  17

Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth46 F  16

Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle47 F  17

Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn48 F  12

Fun Zhe Wei, Hayden49 M  15

Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen50 M  16

Ge Zi Xin, Grace51 F  14

Giselle Keeton, Isabella52 F  10

Goh, Hong Yi53 M  16

Gu, JiaYi54 F  10

Hiew, Lik Yang55 M  14

Hirano, Kango56 M   9

Hirano, Yui57 F  11

Ho, Megan58 F  16

Ho, Zhi Ju59 M  14

Ho Kah Joon, Joshua60 M  17

Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan61 M  16

Hor, Xinna62 F  13

Hor, Xinni63 F  18

Ibrahim, Adam64 M  14

Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel65 M  10

Jung, Jiwoo66 M  15

Keeton, Henri James Johan67 M  12

Kew Ming Jun, Ian68 M  17

Kim, Daon69 F  10

Kimura, Keina70 F  11

Kimura, Lyona71 F  14

Ko, Juwon72 M  10

Kong, Ky Ian73 M  12

Kong, Pin Wei74 M  15

Kurup, Rayhan75 M  15

Kwong Rou, Hannah76 F  18

Kwong Xin, Sarah77 F  14

Lai, In Xuan78 M  15

Lai Jun Sheng, Julius79 M  16

Lai Yiheng, Aidan80 M  17

Lau, Jerriel81 F  25

Lau, Ryan82 M  12

Law, Yi Hong83 M  14

Lean, Kylie84 F  15

Lee, Chi Ning85 F  14

Lee, Jin Xuan86 M  16

Lee, Jun Ming87 M  18

Lee, Nahyun88 F  15

Lee, Qi Ren89 M  17

Lee, Xin En90 F  10

Lee, Xin Qiao91 F  12

Lee, Xin Tung92 F  14

Lee, Yi Yan93 M  13

Lee, Yi Zheng94 M  16

Lee, Yun Ni95 F  11

Lee, Zhi Xuan96 M  17

Lee Haridheren, Kieven97 M  15

Lee Haridheren, Rishyen98 M  17

Lee Herng, Eann99 M  15

Lee Kin Tin, Jayden100 M  16

Lee Sheng Zhe, Lucas101 M  12

Leong, Zi Qing102 F  12

Lew, Sheen Lynn103 F  15

Li Wanyu, (Grace)104 F  12

Liew, Han Yi105 M  16

Lim, Angus106 M  20

Lim, Athan107 M  17

Lim, Jun You108 M  17

Lim Li En, Clarisse109 F  15

Lim Shi Hao, Kynan110 M  16

Lim Shi Xian, Kylie111 F  18

Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley112 M  14

Lim Yi Ting, Marisa113 F  17

Lim Zhi En, Averie114 F  14

Liu, Shao Eann115 M  14

Loh, Eason116 M  15

Loh, Eqin117 F  14

Loh, Ian118 M  16

Loh, Zhi Ming119 M  12

Loh, Zhi Yuan120 M   9

Loke, Charlotte121 F  21

Loong Yue, Ava122 F  14

Maglai, Anna123 F  12

Maisarah, Malaeka B124 F  12

Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B125 M  13

Meguro, Tsubaki126 F  11

Mohd Farhan, Aymee B127 F  13

Mohd Huzaidi, Muhammad Aref Rafiq128 M  14
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Dsa Swimming Club
Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B129 F  12

Mohd Khairul Azli, Aryan Arjuna b130 M   9

Mohd Syafiq, Adam B131 M  10

Mu Zi Long, Lewis132 M  14

Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B133 F  15

Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)134 M  17

Namuhan, Jin135 F  11

Ng, Ji Xuan136 M  16

Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B137 F  12

Norazri, Aleeya Rose B138 F  10

Ong, Qi Hao139 M  14

Ong, Zhi Kheam140 M  15

Ong Ee Zhe, Elvis141 M  17

Ong Hoong Zheng, Ethan142 M  14

Park, JiYeon143 F  12

Patel, Raahul144 M  15

Peng, Zeng145 F  12

Pu Min Er, Hannah146 F  11

Pun Jin Hau, Ian147 M  16

Raeesa Joseph, Theadora148 F  13

Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus149 M  15

Saravanan, Krsna Vyaasana A150 F  20

Seah, Raeka Mary151 F  14

Seah, Rafael Matthew152 M  15

Seow Cui Ying, Olivia153 F  15

Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B154 M  12

Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B155 M  15

Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b156 F  16

Shu, Jing Chen157 M  12

Shulzhenko, Alex158 M  14

Siew, Jeng Hern159 M  14

So Teng Gaa, Verda160 F  15

So Teng Hey, Vernus161 M  13

So Teng Hoe, Vitus162 M  17

Soh Wern Yi, Ashley163 F  19

Strydom, Matthew Jacob164 M  15

Tan, Ee Zheng165 M  14

Tan, Hong Xeng166 M  12

Tan, Ju Ni167 F  16

Tan, Ming Hao168 M  18

Tan, Rui Xi169 F  14

Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin170 F  14

Tan, Wei Ni171 F  14

Tan, Wei Xuan172 F  15

Tan, Yi Wen173 M  15

Tan, Zhao Yang174 M  14

Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian175 M  14

Tan Jun Ean, Dyllen176 M  16

Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie177 M  11

Tan Wey Hong, Evan178 M  14

Tang, Cheng Ming179 M  17

Tang, Kenn Zee180 M  16

Tang Zi Qian, Violet181 F  11

Tee, Boon Huan182 F  14

Tee, Him183 M  13

Teoh, Yu Shuen184 F  16

Thon, Kok Jun185 M  12

Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob186 M  17

Wang, Aylah187 F  14

Wang, Halid188 M  14

Wang, Jun Xi189 M  17

Wee Ee Jern, Georgene190 F  23

Wilson, James191 M  11

Wilson, Oliver192 M  13

Wong, Dao Rou193 F  15

Wong, Kyzie194 F  14

Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar195 F  12

Wong Yun Ting, Sheena196 F  16

Woo, Yen Ni197 F  16

Yam, Ee Ren198 M  12

Yam Chun Hei, Ashton199 M  12

Yap, Inn Xuan200 F  16

Yap, Yeu Tung201 F  13

Yap, Yuan Chen202 M  14

Yap Cai Li, Analey203 F  15

Yap Ee Jen, Jayden204 M  19

Yap Jun Wei, Alvin205 M  13

Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler206 M  13

Yep Zhen Him, Sean207 M  13

Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton208 M  16

Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna209 F  13

Yuan, Zhijie210 F   9

Zahariz, Adam Tian211 M  15

Zhu, YinLai212 F  10

Zuhairi, Azmeer B213 M  16

Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B214 F  12

Total Athletes:  214   

Gis Dragons
Alazne, Inez1 F  11

Ang, Mendz2 M  11

Araki, Kai3 M   7

Azlan, Zara Aaliya4 F  13

Bakker, Sam5 M  11

Bakker, Tom6 M  13

Branston, Abigail7 F  16

Branston, Sophia8 F  16

Cannon, Arabella9 F   9

Cannon, Charlotte10 F   9

Cannon, Harrison11 M  11

Cha, Yoonie12 F   8

Chiew, Danielle Rae13 F  12

Chiew, Natalie Rae14 F  14

Chiew, Qin Lynn15 F  16

Ch'ng, Jimmy16 M  32

Choi, Yelin17 F   7
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Gis Dragons
Cian, Kayden18 M   8

Clayton, Niamh19 F  12

Clayton, Ryan20 M  10

Dong, Dora21 F  11

Evans, JC22 M   9

Evans, Sarah23 F  36

Faraz, Soha24 F  13

Foo, Madeline25 F  15

Fujimoto, Masato26 M  15

Garden, Fizz27 F  12

Gazeau, David28 M  14

Goh, Christopher29 M  10

Gunasinghe, Sunea30 F  11

Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel31 M  12

Gupta, Ishanvi32 F  11

Gupta, Prateik33 M  14

Ha, Angela34 F  14

Hatton-Jones, Grayson35 M  10

Hatton-Jones, Saskia36 F  13

Hazeriq, Mycah37 M  14

Hew, Bo Re38 M  12

Hew, Bo Yu39 M  15

Hong, Joowon40 M  14

Hong, Ryan41 M  14

Hong, Sulhyun42 F  10

How, Cayden43 M  11

Iddon, Stanley44 M  11

Ion, Daria45 F  11

Ion, Lara46 F  11

Joo, Sean47 M  16

Kang, Nuri48 F   8

Kim, Bomin49 F  12

Kim, Doha50 M   9

Kim, Minjoon51 M   9

Kim, Yumin52 M  12

Ko, Boris53 M   9

Kuan, Zy An54 F  12

Larrosa, Jose Luis55 M  45

Lee, E-An56 M  16

Lee, Olivia57 F  14

Leow, Jin Bin58 M  14

Leow, Win Qi59 F  10

Li, Linze60 M  14

Lim, Chee Wai61 M  16

Loy, Isabelle62 F  14

Mac, Kobe63 M  11

Mac, Sophie64 F  14

Mackenzie, Cameron65 M  17

Mao, Jiaxuan66 F  10

Moon, Genevieve67 F  10

Moosa Rasheed, Aiman68 M  16

Mouret, Rafael69 M  16

Nagata, Akito70 M  11

Nah, Rayden71 M  14

Nah, Raynise72 F  12

Ng, Alanis73 F   9

Ng, Alyssa74 F  12

Ng, Jaydrien75 M  18

NG, Key Ren76 M  16

Nides, Jacob77 M  16

Okita, Sato78 F  11

Ouchi, Haruto79 M  10

Ouchi, Kazuma80 M  12

Park, Alice81 F  12

Park, Celine82 F  10

Park, Justin83 M  10

Park, Reagan84 M  12

Park, Seowoo85 F  10

Park, Yeonwoo86 M  16

Pu, Mila87 F   8

Saunders, Isabella88 F  13

Saunders, Jordan89 M   8

See, Matthew90 M  14

Sheen, Dion91 M  10

Shin, Sein92 F  11

Short, Harrison93 M  11

Singh, Bikram94 M   9

Smart, Abby95 F  10

Syazril Damak, Dan96 M  12

Tan, Bryce97 M  10

Tan, Elizabeth98 F  13

Teong, Gerald99 M  14

Teong, Gordon100 M  12

Wan, Renee101 F  17

Wan, Ryan102 M  15

Wang, Kiros103 M   9

Wong, Colin104 M  12

Yang, Clara105 F  11

Yang, Yijia106 F  10

Yap, Shermaine107 F  13

Yasir, Maryam Hira108 F  11

Zhang, Jessie109 F  15

Zuehlke, Julian110 M   8

Zuehlke, Leon111 M  11

Total Athletes:  111   

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club
Aafreen, Binti Zaimy1 F  11

Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi2 M  16

Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim3 M  17

Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan4 M  11

Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi5 F  16

Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul6 M  16

Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid7 M  13

Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed8 F  11

Amber Tan, Hui Ning9 F  12
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Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club
Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei10 F  14

Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi11 M  12

Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz12 M  12

Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid13 M  11

Aniq Muqri, Bin Syahril14 M  20

Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry15 F  16

Arianna Zerina, BT Mohamad Ghazali16 F  13

Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali17 F  10

Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman18 M  16

Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan19 F  14

Ashton Tee, Zhao Feng20 M   8

Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly21 F  13

Bowie Mak, .22 M  15

Brenda, Wong Ze Yann23 F  14

Buckley, Natalie Suyin24 F  19

Callie Ting, Xin Yue25 F  18

Cassandra Synley, Yong26 F   7

Chai, Zhan Shane27 M  11

Chay, Sean28 M  16

Chay, Shermin29 F  11

Chay, Zech30 M  14

Cheah, Jia Ying31 F  16

Chee, Wen Hong32 M  16

Chee, Wen Zhe33 M  12

Chia, Wan Qin34 F  14

Chin, Ying En35 F  14

Chin, YU Kang36 M  18

Chin, Yu Kean37 M  18

Chong, Shonan38 M  11

Chong, Xin Lin39 F  19

Choo, Diwen40 M  16

Choo, Lewen41 M  19

Clarra Lee, Qing Yao42 F  10

Collins, Michael Yiu Fai43 M  12

Constance Lim, Zing Yuan44 F  13

Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen45 M  11

Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin46 F  15

Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim47 M  15

Eason Tan, YE Xuan48 M  15

Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen49 F  17

Emily Chen, Xiu Hui50 F  15

Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin51 M  17

Eric Wong, Kai Jun52 M  11

Ethan Chan, Wei Liang53 M  20

Ethan Har, Shao AN54 M   9

Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid55 M  15

Federic Low, Kye Jiuen56 M  20

Foong, Pui Hin57 M  13

Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian58 M  15

Gan, Wey YI59 M  19

Giselle Tan, XI Yue60 F  10

Guerra, Adrian LI Ren61 M  10

Guerra, Evan LI YI62 M  10

Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian63 M  12

Hannah Maryam, Binti Mohamed Napi64 F  14

Hannah Wong, SU Ying65 F  15

Hannah Ying, Huey Ern66 F  10

Hayden Goh, Wen Han67 M  12

Hayley Goh, Xin Ning68 F  15

Hew, Wan Yen69 F  14

Ho, Jia Ming70 M  20

Ho, Jia Xuen71 M  18

Hong, Zixin72 F  12

Hung, Xuen Aan73 M  17

Hung, Xuen EE74 M  14

Isaiah Tan, Zhen Hao75 M  16

Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)76 F  12

Jaeden NG, Hin Siu77 M  17

Janelle Hong, Zheng YI78 F  14

Jason Tan, Kai Zen79 M  11

Jay, Jordi Asha80 F  15

Jayden Gan, ZI Zian81 M  14

Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin82 F  10

Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar83 M  14

Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng84 M  11

Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei85 M  18

Jethro Liew, Qian86 M  17

Joel Ling, Thai YU87 M  20

Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin88 M  17

Josh Ting, Xiang YI89 M  13

Joshua Ong, Jia Yong90 M  14

Julius Thee, Chee Quan91 M  16

Karsten Ying, Khye Sern92 M  12

Kayden Lim, Ze Xun93 M  15

Kayleigh Yan, Enler94 F   7

Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan95 M   9

Lee, Boon Wei David96 M  19

Lee, Sze Ler97 F  10

Lee, Sze Pei98 F  12

Lee, Wei Len99 F  22

Lee, Wei Wen100 F  20

Lee, Zhen Wei101 M  18

Lim, Damian Seth102 M  15

Lim, Jia Wei103 M  14

Lim, Wee Yong104 M   9

Lim, Wen Kang105 M  16

Lim, Zheng Shin106 M  13

Lin, Candace107 F   9

Lin, Clarice108 F  11

Lin, Yifan109 M  12

Lok, Yannis110 F  16

Loke, Yin Hoong111 M  16

Looi, YI ZE112 M   8

Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang113 M  12

Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew114 F  20
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club
Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan115 M   8

Manuel, Nishan116 M  16

Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei117 F  12

Max Wong, Yung Han118 M  15

Medina, BT Mohd Effendi119 F  10

Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan120 M  10

Mohammad Noh, Bin Mohd Zekry121 M  13

Muhamad Adam Rizqi, B Muhd Nur Syahiran122 M   9

Muhammad Aathif, Bin Adika Dashrieq123 M   8

Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza124 M  11

Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry125 M  20

Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza126 M  13

Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman127 M  10

Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan128 M  15

Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni129 M  15

Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid130 M  16

Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid131 M  12

Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun132 M  15

Naura Sofia, BT Muhd Zulkarnain133 F   8

Ng, Jeen How134 M  17

NG, Jing Wei135 M  11

NG, ZE Heng136 M  19

Ngan, RU YI137 F  15

Ngan, Weng Tuck138 M  14

Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz139 M  13

Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi140 F  11

Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah141 F  11

Ong, Hayden Kole142 M  16

Ong, Jing Xuan143 F  12

Ong, Wei Lin144 M   9

Pang, Yi Heng145 M  18

Paul, Akira Arieana146 F  11

Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei147 M  18

Polzinger, Nikolas148 M  15

Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D149 F  14

Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor150 M  12

Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman151 F  11

Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah152 M  16

Roxanne Soon, Hui Nee153 F  19

Ryan Wong, Kai Jian154 M  10

Saafia, Binti Azwan155 F   9

Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz156 F  11

Shannon Lee, Qin YI157 F  16

Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas158 F   8

Shelly Ting, Xin Ru159 F  17

Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou160 F  16

Sim, Zhi Xuan161 F  15

Siva, Jade162 F  13

So, Ying Shuan163 F  17

So, Ying Zi164 F  15

Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed165 F  13

Soo, Jeng Hang166 M  14

Soo, Jeng Hei167 F  18

Sophie Chan, YI Lin168 F  15

Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle169 M  13

Stella Wong, Suwarganda170 F  11

Tan, Henson171 M  11

Tan, JE Won172 M  13

Tan, Yann Nee173 F  12

Tan Ee Lin, Evita174 F  15

Teo, Zun Jet175 M  20

Teoh, Jet Ning176 F  12

Teoh, Jet Shaun177 M  16

Teoh, Jetto178 M  14

Tham, Jarren179 M  17

Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI180 F  13

Wong, Joelyne181 F  16

Wong, Megan Min Mei182 F  15

Wong, YI Hao183 M   9

Wong, YI Xiang184 M  15

Xavier Yeoh, Ze-Mynn185 M  17

XU, Joseph Zeqiao186 M  11

Yahya, Fadli Adlan187 M  10

Yap, Zhen Kok188 M  16

Yap, Zhi Bo189 F  13

Yoong, Min Hui190 F  11

Yoong, Yue Ning191 F   9

Total Athletes:  191   

International School of KL
Aleixo, Tomaás De Almeida1 M  18

Alvarez, Facundo2 M  13

Alvarez, Rosario3 F  17

Arsenault, Margaux4 F   9

Bellout, Amina Nesma5 F  16

Chen, Shijie6 M  19

Chew Amos, Adrien7 M  14

Chin, Emily8 F  15

Duong, Vincent9 M  16

Edwards, Kaya10 F  18

Fu, Yi Zhuo11 M  19

Govoni, Nathan12 M  16

Hiew, Hayden Yong Jae13 M  12

Ho, Gerald Syn Harng14 M  12

How, Brandon15 M  12

Izawa, Shota16 M  14

Jai Shankar, Kishen17 M  17

Jiang, Jia Tong18 M   9

John, Diya J19 F  13

Koromilas, Antonio20 M  17

Le Toumelin, Gabriel21 M  15

Liang, Victor Jiarui22 M  11

Nakazawa, Chiharu23 F  15

Nishi, Jigen24 M  16

Orriols, Paula25 F  16

Pariani, Filippo26 M  11
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

International School of KL
Pariani, Ludovica27 F  16

Pariani, Tommaso28 M  18

Sehgal, Priyada29 F  10

Sehgal, Yanika30 F  16

Seto, Miyuru31 F  14

Sylvestre, Corinne32 F  17

Tai, Zhi Qing33 F  17

Tan, Chloe Xin Ci34 F  12

Van Den Bosch, Ivy35 F  17

Wagner Gomes, Lucca36 M   9

Wan, Xu Hao37 M  11

Welsh, Olivia38 F   8

Wicaksono, Almira39 F  17

Woo, Seungmin40 M  17

Yasmin, Chanela41 F  10

Zeng, Weihao42 M  16

Zhou, Angel43 F  17

Zhou, Anna44 F  17

Total Athletes:  44   

Kuala Lumpur Swimming Club
Lau Kin Dik, Kendryck1 M  14

Total Athletes:  1   

Labuan International School
Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella1 F  13

Ng Ka Hey, Jed Jayden2 M  16

Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng3 M  13

Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah4 F  17

Ye Xiang, Skye Teo5 M  13

Total Athletes:  5   

Mont Kiara Swimming Club
Adam Hakim, Muhammad1 M  15

Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki2 M  15

Bin Aminuddin, Nadhiff Anaqi3 M  10

Bin Ibrahim, Imran4 M  12

Bin Mohd Fadzli, Muhammad Nazeef5 M   9

Bin Mohd Fadzli, Muhammad Niyaz6 M  11

Bin Mohd Hamdan, Luqman7 M  11

Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra8 F  11

Binti Ekhwan, Nur Aira Qairina9 F  11

Binti Muharam, Nur Aiyra10 F  11

Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob11 M  14

Sato, Yuuka12 F  16

Tan, Sze Lynn13 F  15

Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil14 M  15

Yap, You BO15 M  17

Total Athletes:  15   

Royal Lake Club-ZG
Amjad Ashraf, Amieel Ashar1 M  14

Hazri, Hariz Noor2 M  15

John, Jayden George3 M  18

Mohd Faizan Yusoff, Aiman Haziq4 M  11

Muhammad Fairuz, Safiyya5 F  12

Total Athletes:  5   

Sjk(C) Lai Meng
Chin, Heng XI1 M  13

Chin, Xinn EU2 F  10

Choong, yee Xuan3 F  11

Elise Goh, Qiao Yee4 F  11

Jaydon, Goh5 M   9

Jayson, Goh6 M  12

Jia Chern, Lee7 M  11

Keegan Low, Ven Lok8 M  12

Lai, ZE Vern9 F  11

Lai, ZE YU10 M   7

Mason, Tang11 M  10

Mikayla Teh, YU Xin12 F   9

NG, Xiang LE13 M   8

NG, Xiang Yue14 M  10

Presley Low, Ven Hee15 M  10

Tang, Jayden16 M  13

Tze Xuen, Ooi17 M  12

YI Xuan, Chai18 F  12

Yip, Zhen Yuan19 M  12

Yuet YU, Chen20 F  12

ZI Tian, Justin Chan21 M  12

ZI YU, Fergie Chan22 F  12

Total Athletes:  22   

Sjkc Taman Connaught
Chan, Caylie T1 F  13

Chen, Siew Wei2 M  12

Chen, Xin You3 F  12

Euwayne Nair, Yee Jin Feng4 M  10

Gan, Jacquie Z5 F  10

HO, Zhi You6 F  11

Jun Hao, Liong7 M  12

Kew, Pei RU8 F  12

Lee, Marcus B9 M  12

Lee, Yoon Cheng10 M  10

Leong, Joyce H11 F  11

Lim, Jesselyn S12 F  11

Lim, Sze Yun13 F  11

Liow, Emma Grace E14 F  11

Loo, Max M15 M  10

Tan, Hannah L16 F  13

Tan, Ziren Y17 M  11

Wei Haow, Tan18 F  11

Yi Hen, Chow19 M  10

Zen XU, Ong20 M  12

Total Athletes:  20   

Stealth Swim Master
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Stealth Swim Master
Mohd Hezri, Alyssa Maryam1 F  11

Mohd Hezri, Isabel Sufia2 F  14

Rozaimi, Hazrin3 M  15

Total Athletes:  3   

Tss Swimming Club
Bin Ahmad Faris, Aydin Fayyadh1 M   8

bin M.Ismail Famin, Muhamad Ikmal Yusuf2 M  10

bin Mohd Anuar, Muhammad Ammar Hakim3 M  11

Binti Ahmad Faris, Nur Zahra Safiya4 F  10

Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine5 F  11

Binti Arif Afendi, Eryna Diandra6 F   9

Binti Muhammad Zaim, Nur Orked Zahra7 F  13

Binti Omar Al Danial, Maryam Danialla8 F   8

Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen9 F  12

Jia Xin, Mia Tan10 F   8

Mohammed Redza Yusof, Zenia Binti11 F  10

Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin12 M  10

Zameen Ismail, Zarif Nasri bin13 M  14

Zameen Ismail, Zayn Nasri bin14 M   9

Total Athletes:  14   

Ucsi Swimming Academy
Ann Tung, Yap1 F  14

Chen Xin, Samuel Yip2 M  12

Chern Kuan, Wong3 M  15

Chern Xiang, Wong4 M  15

Choon Yam, Alfie Lai5 M  11

Jia Soon, Kingston Ong6 M  15

Jia Xi, Chong7 M  14

Kai Wen, Luong8 M  10

Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim9 M  14

Li Jia, Ng10 M  11

LI Shen, Leong11 M  10

Tyn Lork, Siow12 M   9

Wei Qian, Travis Chin13 M  12

Yuan Rui, Tera Wong14 F  10

Yun En, Toh15 F  14

Zhan Yu, Isaac Lye16 M  13

Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low17 M  13

ZI Yao, Chong18 F  12

Total Athletes:  18   

Victorians Swimming Club
Akmal Hisham, Leah Elaika1 F  11

Aydemir, Rania2 F  12

Aydemir, Sami3 M  10

Bee, Kimberley4 F  13

Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya5 F  10

Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya6 F  10

BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira7 F  10

BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah8 F  12

Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie9 F  12

Chin Yu, Calistar10 F  13

Devine, Coco11 F  13

Devine, Otto12 M  12

Foo, Ke Xin Jewel13 F   9

Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan14 M  12

Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose15 F  11

Kau, Kaitlijn Yiishuen16 F  11

Koh, Yeey Yen Ferliis17 F  16

Lim, Mya18 F  13

Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin19 F  14

Phan, Grace20 F   9

Qu, Menghan21 F   9

Sheikh, Adam22 M   9

Sheikh, Noah23 M   9

Tan, Ying24 F   9

Tan, Young25 M  11

Van Ham, Summer26 F  12

Wong, Li-Ning Kara27 F   9

Total Athletes:  27   

Wave Maker Swimming Club
Chua, Qi Hao1 M  10

Kang, Cheng Ze2 M  14

Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden3 M  12

Lau, Jun Hao, Caven4 M  16

Liew, Lazarus, Chin Pong5 M  18

Ting, Jong Yen6 M  14

Villien, Alexa7 F  12

Wong, Kayden E Jyun8 M  13

Wong, Noel E Jae9 M  11

Yee, Jia Hui, Hannah10 F  13

Total Athletes:  10   
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Team Roster

Name Sex Age Name AgeSex

Total Athletes:  772

Total Relays:  0
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Session Report

Session: 1   DAY 1 (15th JAN 2026)

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 08:00 AM   Heat Interval: 50 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 101 Boys 12 & Over 1500 Freestyle COMBINED 22 3 _______08:00 AM

Finals 102 Girls 12 & Over 1500 Freestyle COMBINED 11 2 _______09:07 AM

Finals 103 Boys 16 & Over 200 Backstroke G1, OPEN 19 3 _______09:54 AM

Finals 104 Girls 16 & Over 200 Backstroke G1, OPEN 9 2 _______10:07 AM

Finals 105 Boys 14-15 200 Backstroke G2 17 3 _______10:16 AM

Finals 106 Girls 14-15 200 Backstroke G2 12 2 _______10:30 AM

Finals 107 Boys 12-13 200 Backstroke G3 12 2 _______10:38 AM

Finals 108 Girls 12-13 200 Backstroke G3 9 2 _______10:47 AM

Finals 109 Boys 16 & Over 50 Butterfly G1, OPEN 66 9 _______10:56 AM

Finals 110 Girls 16 & Over 50 Butterfly G1, OPEN 29 4 _______11:09 AM

Finals 111 Boys 14-15 50 Butterfly G2 71 9 _______11:16 AM

Finals 112 Girls 14-15 50 Butterfly G2 40 5 _______11:30 AM

Finals 113 Boys 12-13 50 Butterfly G3 71 9 _______11:39 AM

Finals 114 Girls 12-13 50 Butterfly G3 51 7 _______11:54 AM

Finals 115 Boys 10-11 50 Butterfly G4 48 7 _______12:06 PM

Finals 116 Girls 10-11 50 Butterfly G4 63 8 _______12:18 PM

Finals 117 Boys 6-9 50 Butterfly G5 20 3 _______12:33 PM

Finals 118 Girls 6-9 50 Butterfly G5 15 2 _______12:39 PM

  Break: 61 Minutes: LUNCH BREAK

Finals 119 Boys 16 & Over 200 IM G1, OPEN 31 4 _______01:45 PM

Finals 120 Girls 16 & Over 200 IM G1, OPEN 14 2 _______02:00 PM

Finals 121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 40 5 _______02:10 PM

Finals 122 Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 20 3 _______02:30 PM

Finals 123 Boys 12-13 200 IM G3 43 6 _______02:43 PM

Finals 124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 34 5 _______03:10 PM

Finals 125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 28 4 _______03:32 PM

Finals 126 Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 32 4 _______03:51 PM

Finals 127 Boys 16 & Over 200 Breaststroke G1, OPEN 33 5 _______04:10 PM

Finals 128 Girls 16 & Over 200 Breaststroke G1, OPEN 11 2 _______04:30 PM

Finals 129 Boys 14-15 200 Breaststroke G2 23 3 _______04:39 PM

Finals 130 Girls 14-15 200 Breaststroke G2 15 2 _______04:52 PM

Finals 131 Boys 12-13 200 Breaststroke G3 16 2 _______05:01 PM

Finals 132 Girls 12-13 200 Breaststroke G3 14 2 _______05:10 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 560 ==== ====

  Entry / Heat Totals: 939 131

  Finish Time _______05:20 PM

TIMELINE IS ESTIMATE ONLY
SUBJECT TO AMENDMENTS
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Session Report

Session: 2   DAY 2 (16th JAN 2026)

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 08:00 AM   Heat Interval: 50 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 201 Boys 16 & Over 100 Backstroke G1, OPEN 24 3 _______08:00 AM

Finals 202 Girls 16 & Over 100 Backstroke G1, OPEN 14 2 _______08:08 AM

Finals 203 Boys 14-15 100 Backstroke G2 32 4 _______08:13 AM

Finals 204 Girls 14-15 100 Backstroke G2 25 4 _______08:24 AM

Finals 205 Boys 12-13 100 Backstroke G3 41 6 _______08:34 AM

Finals 206 Girls 12-13 100 Backstroke G3 32 4 _______08:51 AM

Finals 207 Boys 10-11 100 Backstroke G4 32 5 _______09:03 AM

Finals 208 Girls 10-11 100 Backstroke G4 40 5 _______09:18 AM

Finals 209 Boys 16 & Over 200 Freestyle G1, OPEN 40 5 _______09:33 AM

Finals 210 Girls 16 & Over 200 Freestyle G1, OPEN 23 3 _______09:50 AM

Finals 211 Boys 14-15 200 Freestyle G2 43 6 _______10:01 AM

Finals 212 Girls 14-15 200 Freestyle G2 32 5 _______10:23 AM

Finals 213 Boys 12-13 200 Freestyle G3 48 7 _______10:44 AM

Finals 214 Girls 12-13 200 Freestyle G3 31 4 _______11:12 AM

Finals 215 Boys 10-11 200 Freestyle G4 30 4 _______11:28 AM

Finals 216 Girls 10-11 200 Freestyle G4 33 5 _______11:45 AM

Finals 217 Boys 16 & Over 100 Butterfly G1, OPEN 35 5 _______12:09 PM

Finals 218 Girls 16 & Over 100 Butterfly G1, OPEN 13 2 _______12:20 PM

Finals 219 Boys 14-15 100 Butterfly G2 36 5 _______12:24 PM

Finals 220 Girls 14-15 100 Butterfly G2 20 3 _______12:36 PM

  Break: 105 Minutes: LUNCH BREAK    

Finals 221 Boys 12-13 100 Butterfly G3 32 4 _______02:30 PM

Finals 222 Girls 12-13 100 Butterfly G3 28 4 _______02:40 PM

Finals 223 Boys 10-11 100 Butterfly G4 28 4 _______02:51 PM

Finals 224 Girls 10-11 100 Butterfly G4 21 3 _______03:02 PM

Finals 225 Boys 16 & Over 100 Freestyle G1, OPEN 76 10 _______03:11 PM

Finals 226 Girls 16 & Over 100 Freestyle G1, OPEN 38 5 _______03:31 PM

Finals 227 Boys 14-15 100 Freestyle G2 92 12 _______03:42 PM

Finals 228 Girls 14-15 100 Freestyle G2 48 7 _______04:08 PM

Finals 229 Boys 12-13 100 Freestyle G3 81 11 _______04:23 PM

Finals 230 Girls 12-13 100 Freestyle G3 59 8 _______04:50 PM

Finals 231 Boys 10-11 100 Freestyle G4 56 8 _______05:09 PM

Finals 232 Girls 10-11 100 Freestyle G4 70 9 _______05:29 PM

Finals 233 Boys 6-9 100 Freestyle G5 25 4 _______05:52 PM

Finals 234 Girls 6-9 100 Freestyle G5 16 2 _______06:03 PM

Finals 235 Boys 16 & Over 400 IM G1, OPEN 14 2 _______06:10 PM

Finals 236 Girls 16 & Over 400 IM G1, OPEN 7 1 _______06:25 PM

Finals 237 Boys 14-15 400 IM G2 6 1 _______06:35 PM

Finals 238 Girls 14-15 400 IM G2 5 1 _______06:42 PM

Finals 239 Boys 12-13 400 IM G3 5 1 _______06:51 PM

Finals 240 Girls 12-13 400 IM G3 4 1 _______07:01 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 616 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 1,335 185  

  Finish Time   _______07:10 PM

AMENDED
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Session Report

Session: 3   DAY 3 (17th JAN 2026)

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 08:00 AM   Heat Interval: 50 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 301 Boys 16 & Over 400 Freestyle G1, OPEN 38 4 _______08:00 AM

Finals 302 Girls 16 & Over 400 Freestyle G1, OPEN 19 2 _______08:27 AM

Finals 303 Boys 14-15 400 Freestyle G2 29 3 _______08:41 AM

Finals 304 Girls 14-15 400 Freestyle G2 22 3 _______09:00 AM

Finals 305 Boys 12-13 400 Freestyle G3 19 2 _______09:22 AM

Finals 306 Girls 12-13 400 Freestyle G3 13 2 _______09:38 AM

Finals 307 Boys 16 & Over 50 Backstroke G1, OPEN 48 5 _______09:53 AM

Finals 308 Girls 16 & Over 50 Backstroke G1, OPEN 27 3 _______10:02 AM

Finals 309 Boys 14-15 50 Backstroke G2 64 7 _______10:08 AM

Finals 310 Girls 14-15 50 Backstroke G2 41 5 _______10:20 AM

Finals 311 Boys 12-13 50 Backstroke G3 79 8 _______10:30 AM

Finals 312 Girls 12-13 50 Backstroke G3 59 6 _______10:45 AM

Finals 313 Boys 10-11 50 Backstroke G4 63 7 _______10:57 AM

Finals 314 Girls 10-11 50 Backstroke G4 72 8 _______11:12 AM

Finals 315 Boys 6-9 50 Backstroke G5 35 4 _______11:28 AM

Finals 316 Girls 6-9 50 Backstroke G5 23 3 _______11:38 AM

Finals 317 Boys 16 & Over 100 Breaststroke G1, OPEN 56 6 _______11:45 AM

Finals 318 Girls 16 & Over 100 Breaststroke G1, OPEN 22 3 _______11:59 AM

Finals 319 Boys 14-15 100 Breaststroke G2 54 6 _______12:09 PM

Finals 320 Girls 14-15 100 Breaststroke G2 32 4 _______12:25 PM

  Break: 60 Minutes: LUNCH BREAK

Finals 321 Boys 12-13 100 Breaststroke G3 58 6 _______01:35 PM

Finals 322 Girls 12-13 100 Breaststroke G3 42 5 _______01:52 PM

Finals 323 Boys 10-11 100 Breaststroke G4 50 5 _______02:06 PM

Finals 324 Girls 10-11 100 Breaststroke G4 52 6 _______02:21 PM

Finals 325 Boys 16 & Over 200 Butterfly G1, OPEN 17 2 _______02:38 PM

Finals 326 Girls 16 & Over 200 Butterfly G1, OPEN 6 1 _______02:47 PM

Finals 327 Boys 14-15 200 Butterfly G2 13 2 _______02:52 PM

Finals 328 Girls 14-15 200 Butterfly G2 8 1 _______03:00 PM

Finals 329 Boys 12-13 200 Butterfly G3 6 1 _______03:04 PM

Finals 330 Girls 12-13 200 Butterfly G3 7 1 _______03:09 PM

Finals 331 Boys 6-9 4x50 Freestyle Relay G5 >>E332 2 1 _______03:14 PM

Finals 332 Mixed 6-9 4x50 Freestyle Relay G5 5 1 _______03:18 PM

Finals 333 Boys 16 & Over 4x100 Freestyle Relay G1, OPEN 7 1 _______03:22 PM

Finals 334 Girls 16 & Over 4x100 Freestyle Relay G1, OPEN 6 1 _______03:29 PM

Finals 335 Boys 14-15 4x100 Freestyle Relay G2 5 1 _______03:35 PM

Finals 336 Girls 14-15 4x100 Freestyle Relay G2 3 1 _______03:40 PM

Finals 337 Boys 12-13 4x100 Freestyle Relay G3 7 1 _______03:46 PM

Finals 338 Girls 12-13 4x100 Freestyle Relay G3 6 1 _______03:52 PM

Finals 339 Boys 10-11 4x100 Freestyle Relay G4 3 1 _______03:59 PM

Finals 340 Girls 10-11 4x100 Freestyle Relay G4 6 1 _______04:05 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 679 ==== ====

  Entry / Heat Totals: 1,124 131

  Finish Time _______04:13 PM

TIMELINE IS ESTIMATE ONLY
SUBJECT TO AMENDMENTS

Combined E331+332
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Session Report

Session: 4   DAY 4 (18th JAN 2026)

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 08:00 AM   Heat Interval: 50 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 401 Boys 12 & Over 800 Freestyle COMBINED 49 5 _______08:00 AM

Finals 402 Girls 12 & Over 800 Freestyle COMBINED 23 3 _______09:01 AM

Finals 403 Boys 16 & Over 50 Breaststroke G1, OPEN 72 8 _______09:43 AM

Finals 404 Girls 16 & Over 50 Breaststroke G1, OPEN 28 3 _______09:55 AM

Finals 405 Boys 14-15 50 Breaststroke G2 74 8 _______10:00 AM

Finals 406 Girls 14-15 50 Breaststroke G2 37 4 _______10:13 AM

Finals 407 Boys 12-13 50 Breaststroke G3 82 9 _______10:20 AM

Finals 408 Girls 12-13 50 Breaststroke G3 68 7 _______10:36 AM

Finals 409 Boys 10-11 50 Breaststroke G4 67 7 _______10:48 AM

Finals 410 Girls 10-11 50 Breaststroke G4 76 8 _______11:01 AM

Finals 411 Boys 6-9 50 Breaststroke G5 38 4 _______11:16 AM

Finals 412 Girls 6-9 50 Breaststroke G5 24 3 _______11:25 AM

  Break: 59 Minutes: LUNCH BREAK

Finals 413 Boys 16 & Over 50 Freestyle G1, OPEN 102 11 _______12:30 PM

Finals 414 Girls 16 & Over 50 Freestyle G1, OPEN 46 5 _______12:45 PM

Finals 415 Boys 14-15 50 Freestyle G2 89 9 _______12:53 PM

Finals 416 Girls 14-15 50 Freestyle G2 51 6 _______01:06 PM

Finals 417 Boys 12-13 50 Freestyle G3 90 9 _______01:14 PM

Finals 418 Girls 12-13 50 Freestyle G3 74 8 _______01:28 PM

Finals 419 Boys 10-11 50 Freestyle G4 70 8 _______01:41 PM

Finals 420 Girls 10-11 50 Freestyle G4 81 9 _______01:54 PM

Finals 421 Boys 6-9 50 Freestyle G5 38 4 _______02:08 PM

Finals 422 Girls 6-9 50 Freestyle G5 26 3 _______02:17 PM

Finals 423 Boys 6-9 4x50 Medley Relay G5 >>E424 2 1 _______02:22 PM

Finals 424 Mixed 6-9 4x50 Medley Relay G5 5 1 _______02:26 PM

Finals 425 Boys 16 & Over 4x100 Medley Relay G1, OPEN 8 1 _______02:31 PM

Finals 426 Girls 16 & Over 4x100 Medley Relay G1, OPEN 6 1 _______02:39 PM

Finals 427 Boys 14-15 4x100 Medley Relay G2 5 1 _______02:45 PM

Finals 428 Girls 14-15 4x100 Medley Relay G2 3 1 _______02:52 PM

Finals 429 Boys 12-13 4x100 Medley Relay G3 6 1 _______02:58 PM

Finals 430 Girls 12-13 4x100 Medley Relay G3 5 1 _______03:05 PM

Finals 431 Boys 10-11 4x100 Medley Relay G4 3 1 _______03:12 PM

Finals 432 Girls 10-11 4x100 Medley Relay G4 6 1 _______03:20 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 712 ==== ====

  Entry / Heat Totals: 1,354 151

  Finish Time _______03:28 PM

TIMELINE IS ESTIMATE ONLY
SUBJECT TO AMENDMENTS

Combined E423 + 424
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club 69 65 65346 56 43 48

Dsa Swimming Club 79 57 53301 42 37 33

Gis Dragons 19 40 28149 24 21 17

Aquamas Swim Club 2 3 538 8 12 8

Victorians Swimming Club 10 8 534 5 5 1

Sjk(C) Lai Meng 1 2 530 7 6 9

Labuan International School 2 5 526 2 8 4

International School of KL 3 4 320 4 3 3

Alice Smith School 9 0 116 3 2 1

Sjkc Taman Connaught 2 1 213 1 4 3

Wave Maker Swimming Club 0 1 18 1 3 2

Ace Swimming Club 0 0 15 1 3 0

Ucsi Swimming Academy 0 0 13 0 0 2

Mont Kiara Swimming Club 0 0 02 2 0 0

Tss Swimming Club 0 0 01 1 0 0

Chinwoo Athletic Asso Sel & KL 0 0 01 0 1 0
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalTeam

Dsa Swimming Club 79 57 53 189

Ikan Bilis Swimming Club 69 65 65 199

Gis Dragons 19 40 28 87

Victorians Swimming Club 10 8 5 23

Alice Smith School 9 0 1 10

International School of KL 3 4 3 10

Labuan International School 2 5 5 12

Aquamas Swim Club 2 3 5 10

Sjkc Taman Connaught 2 1 2 5

Sjk(C) Lai Meng 1 2 5 8

Wave Maker Swimming Club 0 1 1 2

Ace Swimming Club 0 0 1 1

Ucsi Swimming Academy 0 0 1 1



Aquatic Nasional Bukit Jalil HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 18/1/2026  Page 1

MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Meet Rec - Records

17:54.54 16/1/2025Boys 12-13 1500 Free COMBINED Lewis Mu Zi Long  -  Dsa101

16:04.08 6/1/2023Boys 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED Muhammad Dhuha Bin Zulfikry  -  Ibsc101

16:04.08 6/1/2023Boys 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED Muhammad Dhuha Bin Zulfikry  -  Ibsc101

17:46.79 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 1500 Free COMBINED Jayden Yap Ee Jen  -  Dsa101

19:08.25 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 1500 Free COMBINED Jose Luis Larrosa  -  Gis101

19:01.46 15/1/2026Girls 12-13 1500 Free COMBINED Anna Maglai  -  Dsa102

20:06.32 15/1/2026Girls 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED YI Lin Sophie Chan  -  Ibsc102

19:16.53 19/1/2024Girls 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED Kimberly Brudenall  -  Klsc102

18:41.08 16/1/2025Girls 19-30 1500 Free COMBINED Ing Siew Magdalene Lau  -  Ibsc102

2:06.93 26/1/2018Boys 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN Hoe Yean Steve Khiew  -  Ibsc103

2:16.80 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 200 Back G1, OPEN Boon Wei David Lee  -  Ibsc103

2:25.32 19/1/2024Girls 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa104

2:11.97 13/1/2017Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 Hoe Yean Steve Khiew  -  Ibsc105

2:27.57 10/1/2020Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa106

2:21.30 19/1/2019Boys 12-13 200 Back G3 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa (Kul)107

2:32.37 10/1/2020Girls 12-13 200 Back G3 Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa108

25.51 15/1/2026Boys 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN Nishan Manuel  -  Ibsc109

25.88 16/1/2025Boys 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN Rynhardt Steyn  -  Nwsc109

27.88 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 50 Fly G1, OPEN Clement Leong  -  Klass Lions109

28.66 19/1/2024Girls 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa110

29.78 16/1/2025Girls 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN Charlotte Loke  -  Dsa110

38.87 16/1/2025Girls 31&O 50 Fly G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc110

26.09 6/1/2023Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc111

28.34 16/1/2025Girls 14-15 50 Fly G2 Megan Ho  -  Dsa112

28.19 19/1/2024Boys 12-13 50 Fly G3 Damian Seth Lim  -  Ibsc113

30.14 19/1/2019Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)114

32.47 15/1/2026Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 Joseph Zeqiao XU  -  Ibsc115

32.23 13/1/2017Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa116

35.12 19/1/2019Boys 6-9 50 Fly G5 Hayden K Kit  -  Nwsc117

35.81 2/2/2015Girls 6-9 50 Fly G5 Misa Okuzuno  -  Dsa118

2:11.32 26/1/2018Boys 16-18 200 IM G1, OPEN . Sebastian Soon  -  Ibsc119

2:11.14 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc119

3:00.44 16/1/2025Boys 31&O 200 IM G1, OPEN Jimmy Ch'ng  -  Gis119

2:28.40 19/1/2024Girls 16-18 200 IM G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa120

2:29.60 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Ibsc120

2:15.29 15/1/2026Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 Lewis Mu Zi Long  -  Dsa121

2:23.27 10/1/2020Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa122

2:20.80 19/1/2019Boys 12-13 200 IM G3 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa (Kul)123

2:27.64 19/1/2019Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)124

2:39.47 19/1/2019Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc125

2:39.68 13/1/2017Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa126

2:22.26 20/1/2024Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc127

2:22.94 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc127

2:46.30 7/1/2023Girls 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN Grace Ju Won Kim  -  Dsa128

2:29.96 2013Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 Nicholas Soon  -  Ibsc129

2:43.56 11/1/2020Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa130

2:42.59 20/1/2019Boys 12-13 200 Breast G3 Hiong Kiet Chong  -  Dsa (Kul)131

2:44.66 15/1/2026Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 Kimberley Bee  -  Vsc132

59.49 20/1/2019Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN Hoe Yean Steve Khiew  -  Ibsc201

58.94 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN Thai YU Joel Ling  -  Ibsc201

1:25.18 17/1/2025Boys 31&O 100 Back G1, OPEN Jimmy Ch'ng  -  Gis201

1:05.43 20/1/2024Girls 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa202

1:09.00 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN Wei Wen Lee  -  Ibsc202

1:00.86 2010Boys 14-15 100 Back G2 Ian James Barr  -  Ibsc203

1:07.70 11/1/2020Girls 14-15 100 Back G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa204

1:04.29 2008Boys 12-13 100 Back G3 Ian James Barr  -  Ibsc205

1:08.77 11/1/2020Girls 12-13 100 Back G3 Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa206

1:12.79 14/1/2017Boys 10-11 100 Back G4 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa207
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Meet Rec - Records

1:14.67 14/1/2017Girls 10-11 100 Back G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa208

1:51.83 17/1/2025Boys 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc209

1:57.04 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc209

2:17.00 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 200 Free G1, OPEN Jose Luis Larrosa  -  Gis209

2:14.04 1997Girls 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN Yip Ai Wei  -  Pscw210

2:14.56 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN Ing Siew Magdalene Lau  -  Ibsc210

2:51.88 17/1/2025Girls 31&O 200 Free G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc210

1:55.37 8/1/2023Boys 14-15 200 Free G2 Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc211

2:11.98 21/1/2024Girls 14-15 200 Free G2 Annis Hiew Xin Ting  -  Dsa212

2:06.66 21/1/2019Boys 12-13 200 Free G3 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa (Kul)213

2:08.67 21/1/2019Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)214

2:22.21 21/1/2019Boys 10-11 200 Free G4 Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc215

2:21.58 15/1/2017Girls 10-11 200 Free G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa216

56.33 17/1/2025Boys 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc217

57.85 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN Adam Jeffrey Dillon  -  Dsa217

1:19.61 17/1/2025Boys 31&O 100 Fly G1, OPEN Timothy Garland  -  Nwsc217

1:06.19 7/1/2023Girls 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN Charlotte Loke  -  Dsa218

1:05.81 17/1/2025Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN Charlotte Loke  -  Dsa218

1:29.67 17/1/2025Girls 31&O 100 Fly G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc218

57.35 7/1/2023Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc219

1:02.65 11/1/2020Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa220

1:04.45 17/1/2025Boys 12-13 100 Fly G3 Noah Abdul Rizal  -  Dsa221

1:07.19 20/1/2019Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)222

1:11.35 15/1/2026Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 Joseph Zeqiao XU  -  Ibsc223

1:11.75 14/1/2017Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa224

51.83 17/1/2025Boys 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc225

52.16 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc225

58.15 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 100 Free G1, OPEN Clement Leong  -  Klass Lions225

59.91 6/1/2023Girls 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa226

59.06 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN Wei Wen Lee  -  Ibsc226

1:18.62 17/1/2025Girls 31&O 100 Free G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc226

53.64 6/1/2023Boys 14-15 100 Free G2 Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc227

1:00.46 10/1/2020Girls 14-15 100 Free G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa228

57.94 19/1/2024Boys 12-13 100 Free G3 Damian Seth Lim  -  Ibsc229

1:00.38 19/1/2019Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)230

1:06.57 19/1/2019Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc231

1:06.23 13/1/2017Girls 10-11 100 Free G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa232

1:13.64 19/1/2019Boys 6-9 100 Free G5 Hayden K Kit  -  Nwsc233

1:13.81 19/1/2015Girls 6-9 100 Free G5 Misa Okuzuno  -  Dsa234

4:39.15 28/1/2018Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN . Sebastian Soon  -  Ibsc235

5:05.04 17/1/2025Boys 19-30 400 IM G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc235

5:17.58 21/1/2019Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN Georgene Wee Ee Jern  -  Dsa (Kul)236

5:19.98 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 400 IM G1, OPEN Jerriel Lau  -  Dsa236

4:49.75 15/1/2026Boys 14-15 400 IM G2 Lewis Mu Zi Long  -  Dsa237

5:03.01 11/1/2020Girls 14-15 400 IM G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa238

5:00.92 21/1/2019Boys 12-13 400 IM G3 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa (Kul)239

5:09.18 21/1/2019Girls 12-13 400 IM G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)240

4:03.44 18/1/2025Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc301

4:16.54 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc301

4:55.60 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 400 Free G1, OPEN Jose Luis Larrosa  -  Gis301

4:39.10 1997Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN Yip Ai Wei  -  Pscw302

4:47.15 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN Ing Siew Magdalene Lau  -  Ibsc302

6:03.11 18/1/2025Girls 31&O 400 Free G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc302

4:06.13 7/1/2023Boys 14-15 400 Free G2 Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc303

4:38.55 2010Girls 14-15 400 Free G2 Bianca Goetz  -  Tor304

4:29.65 20/1/2019Boys 12-13 400 Free G3 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa (Kul)305

4:32.54 20/1/2019Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)306

27.77 21/1/2019Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN Hoe Yean Steve Khiew  -  Ibsc307
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27.47 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN Thai YU Joel Ling  -  Ibsc307

37.31 18/1/2025Boys 31&O 50 Back G1, OPEN Jimmy Ch'ng  -  Gis307

29.92 21/1/2024Girls 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa308

35.41 18/1/2025Girls 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN Kirsten M Loh  -  Nwsc308

28.18 15/1/2026Boys 14-15 50 Back G2 Jia Jun Nathaniel Shu  -  Ibsc309

30.78 12/1/2020Girls 14-15 50 Back G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa310

29.98 2008Boys 12-13 50 Back G3 Ian James Barr  -  Ibsc311

31.56 12/1/2020Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa312

34.10 15/1/2017Boys 10-11 50 Back G4 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa313

35.11 15/1/2017Girls 10-11 50 Back G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa314

39.52 2011Boys 6-9 50 Back G5 Steve Khiew  -  Sjd315

39.88 15/1/2026Girls 6-9 50 Back G5 Grace Phan  -  Vsc316

1:04.58 21/1/2024Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN Yu Xiang Cham  -  Dsa317

1:04.11 18/1/2025Boys 19-30 100 Breast G1, OPEN Yu Xiang Cham  -  Dsa317

1:14.55 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 100 Breast G1, OPEN Clement Leong  -  Klass Lions317

1:13.77 18/1/2025Girls 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN Isabelle Chiyi Buckley  -  Ibsc318

1:21.17 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 100 Breast G1, OPEN Ing Siew Magdalene Lau  -  Ibsc318

1:07.75 2014Boys 14-15 100 Breast G2 Ng Yi Hao  -  Ibsc319

1:15.40 21/1/2024Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 Isabelle Chiyi Buckley  -  Ibsc320

1:13.84 2011Boys 12-13 100 Breast G3 Nicholas Soon  -  Ibsc321

1:16.22 1995Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 Tay Li Leng  -  Pscw322

1:21.07 2013Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 Lee Jia Jing  -  Ibsc323

1:23.91 12/1/2020Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 Mellissa Nailly Darwin  -  Dsa324

2:08.05 28/1/2018Boys 16-18 200 Fly G1, OPEN . Sebastian Soon  -  Ibsc325

2:12.83 18/1/2025Boys 19-30 200 Fly G1, OPEN Shermann Choong Li Sheng  -  Dsa325

2:27.94 8/1/2023Girls 16-18 200 Fly G1, OPEN Charlotte Loke  -  Dsa326

2:30.33 18/1/2025Girls 19-30 200 Fly G1, OPEN Charlotte Loke  -  Dsa326

3:44.44 18/1/2025Girls 31&O 200 Fly G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc326

2:13.58 12/1/2014Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 Wong Jun Bin  -  Ibsc327

2:26.10 21/1/2019Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 Bendix Dahl Alma Louise  -  Dsa (Kul)328

2:22.88 21/1/2019Boys 12-13 200 Fly G3 Yong Jie Yap  -  Dsa (Kul)329

2:26.11 1997Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 Sia Wai Yen  -  Ibsc330

2:28.53 27/1/2018Boys 6-9 4x50 Free Relay G5 >>E332 New Wave Swimming Club  -  Nwsc331

Y Kee Kean, H Kit, V So, Q Xin

2:40.93 18/1/2025Girls 6-9 4x50 Free Relay G5 Gis Dragons  -  Gis332

A Smart, C Park, S Hong, A Kuangaliyeva

2:28.53 27/1/2018Boys 6-9 4x50 Free Relay G5 New Wave Swimming Club  -  Nwsc332

Y Kee Kean, H Kit, V So, Q Xin

3:36.42 20/1/2024Boys 16-18 4x100 Free Relay G1, OPEN Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc333

Jareick Cheong, Teo, Muhammad Arif, Muhammad Dhuha

3:34.36 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 4x100 Free Relay G1, OPEN Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc333

B Muhammad Arif, T JOEL LING, B Lee, Z Teo

4:07.90 7/1/2023Girls 16-18 4x100 Free Relay G1, OPEN Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa334

I Yap, E Eow Yeng Yii, X Liew, X Chong

3:47.72 18/1/2025Boys 14-15 4x100 Free Relay G2 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc335

Z Yap, D Choo, J Nathaniel Shu, D Lim

4:13.62 20/1/2024Girls 14-15 4x100 Free Relay G2 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc336

ELIZABETH CHAN, Riverling Choo, Chiew, Buckley

4:09.10 20/1/2019Boys 12-13 4x100 Free Relay G3 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc337

T Jareick Cheong, J Ho, Z Teo, . Ariff Iskandar

4:27.15 27/1/2018Girls 12-13 4x100 Free Relay G3 Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa338

D Alma, X Liew, Y Wong, M Okuzono

4:42.83 15/1/2026Boys 10-11 4x100 Free Relay G4 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc339

M MIKAIL AMSYAR, J XU, Z CHAI, K Eric Wong

4:55.62 11/1/2020Girls 10-11 4x100 Free Relay G4 Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa340

A Hiew Xin Ting, M Darwin, A Zhou, J Koo Yu Qing

9:20.03 19/1/2025Boys 12-13 800 Free COMBINED Lewis Mu Zi Long  -  Dsa401

8:50.38 15/1/2026Boys 14-15 800 Free COMBINED Lewis Mu Zi Long  -  Dsa401
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8:56.66 15/1/2026Boys 16-18 800 Free COMBINED Vitus So Teng Hoe  -  Dsa401

8:49.14 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 800 Free COMBINED Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc401

10:06.53 19/1/2025Boys 31&O 800 Free COMBINED Jose Luis Larrosa  -  Gis401

9:21.51Girls 12-13 800 Free COMBINED402

9:21.51 2010Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED Bianca Goetz  -  Tor402

9:21.51 2010Girls 16-18 800 Free COMBINED Bianca Goetz  -  Tor402

9:47.80 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 800 Free COMBINED Ing Siew Magdalene Lau  -  Ibsc402

29.11 19/1/2025Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN Xian LE Zavv Lee  -  Ibsc403

29.22 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN Yu Xiang Cham  -  Dsa403

33.02 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 50 Breast G1, OPEN Clement Leong  -  Klass Lions403

33.08 19/1/2025Girls 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN Isabelle Chiyi Buckley  -  Ibsc404

34.42 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Ibsc404

31.00 20/1/2019Boys 14-15 50 Breast G2 Guang Ming Harry Chong  -  Ibsc405

34.47 2010Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 Christina Loh  -  Sab406

33.65 2003Boys 12-13 50 Breast G3 Shahir Sulaiman  -  Ibsc407

35.57 15/1/2026Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 Kimberley Bee  -  Vsc408

38.24 11/1/2020Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 Nikita Yong Scanlan  -  Dsa409

37.88 14/1/2017Girls 10-11 50 Breast G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa410

44.44 15/1/2026Boys 6-9 50 Breast G5 YI Hao Wong  -  Ibsc411

43.15 30/1/2016Girls 6-9 50 Breast G5 Tan Rou Ying  -  Sab412

23.97 15/1/2026Boys 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN E-An Lee  -  Gis413

23.93 15/1/2026Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN Zun Jet Teo  -  Ibsc413

26.46 15/1/2026Boys 31&O 50 Free G1, OPEN Clement Leong  -  Klass Lions413

27.36 21/1/2024Girls 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN Xin Lin Chong  -  Dsa414

27.08 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN Wei Wen Lee  -  Ibsc414

35.11 19/1/2025Girls 31&O 50 Free G1, OPEN Anne B Dahl  -  Nwsc414

24.61 15/1/2026Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 Damian Seth Lim  -  Ibsc415

27.18 12/1/2020Girls 14-15 50 Free G2 Alma Louise Bendix Dahl  -  Dsa416

26.03 21/1/2024Boys 12-13 50 Free G3 Damian Seth Lim  -  Ibsc417

28.38 21/1/2019Girls 12-13 50 Free G3 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa (Kul)418

29.36 21/1/2019Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha  -  Ibsc419

30.19 15/1/2017Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 Misa Okuzono  -  Dsa420

32.98 21/1/2019Boys 6-9 50 Free G5 Hayden K Kit  -  Nwsc421

33.89 2/2/2015Girls 6-9 50 Free G5 Misa Okuzuno  -  Dsa422

2:49.14 2005Boys 6-9 4x50 Medley Relay G5 >>E424 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc423

3:04.60 8/1/2023Girls 6-9 4x50 Medley Relay G5 Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa424

A Maglai, J Teoh, N Horiuchi, Y Hirano

4:01.11 21/1/2024Boys 16-18 4x100 Medley Relay G1, OPEN Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc425

B Lee, Z Teo, J Ho, B Muhammad Dhuha

4:00.46 19/1/2025Boys 19-30 4x100 Medley Relay G1, OPEN Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc425

Muhammad Arif, Teo, Muhammad Farhan Andi, Yap

4:37.25 8/1/2023Girls 16-18 4x100 Medley Relay G1, OPEN Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa426

X Chong, G Kim, C Loke, X Liew

4:42.95 15/1/2026Girls 19-30 4x100 Medley Relay G1, OPEN Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc426

X Chong, I MAGDALENE LAU, W Lee, W Lee

4:10.30 15/1/2026Boys 14-15 4x100 Medley Relay G2 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc427

J Nathaniel Shu, Z Chay, D Lim, B FAHIM SYAHMI

4:46.45 19/1/2025Girls 14-15 4x100 Medley Relay G2 Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa428

M Ho, O Seow Cui Ying, E Tan Ee Lin, I Yap

4:38.82 21/1/2019Boys 12-13 4x100 Medley Relay G3 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc429

T Jareick Cheong, Z Teo, J Ho, B Muhammad Arif

4:54.05 8/1/2023Girls 12-13 4x100 Medley Relay G3 Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa430

E Tan Ee Lin, O Seow Cui Ying, M Ho, S Chan Yi Lin

5:14.68 15/1/2026Boys 10-11 4x100 Medley Relay G4 Ikan Bilis Swimming Club  -  Ibsc431

K JASON TAN, K Eric Wong, J XU, M MIKAIL AMSYAR

5:43.13 19/1/2025Girls 10-11 4x100 Medley Relay G4 Dsa Swimming Club  -  Dsa432

Y Hirano, M Chiew Han Yin, A Maglai, Y Lee
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Event 101  Boys 12-13 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 17:54.54 M Lewis Mu Zi Long16/1/2025

12-13 QTA MIAG QTA 202619:30.61

12-13 QTB MIAG QTB 202620:39.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 19:05.76 QTA

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin2 21:55.61

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai3 22:01.99

 
Event 101  Boys 14-15 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 16:04.08 M Muhammad Dhuha Bin Zulfikry6/1/2023

14-15 QTA MIAG QTA 202617:53.36

14-15 QTB MIAG QTB 202619:05.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 16:51.06 QTA

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim2 18:51.92 QTB

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen3 19:00.60 QTB

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann4 19:17.87

DSA 14Cheong Min Zhe, Damien5 19:49.58

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei6 20:53.33

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas7 21:51.10

DSA 15Zahariz, Adam Tian8 22:49.20

 
Event 101  Boys 16-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 16:04.08 M Muhammad Dhuha Bin Zulfikry6/1/2023

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202617:02.98

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202619:19.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus1 17:06.70 QTB

DSA 16Lai Jun Sheng, Julius2 17:43.47 QTB

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen3 18:29.75 QTB

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei4 18:50.22 QTB

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean5 19:33.14

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan6 19:49.68

DSA 16Zuhairi, Azmeer B7 20:22.20

DSA 18Lee, Jun Ming8 22:22.24

 
Event 101  Boys 19-30 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 19:32.29 M Bin Syahril Aniq Muqri16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202618:00.63

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202619:19.65

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 19Yap Ee Jen, Jayden1 17:46.79M QTA

DSA 19Danish, Emir2 17:58.40M QTA

 
Event 101  Boys 31 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 19:20.22 M Jose Luis Larrosa16/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 202618:00.63

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 202619:19.65

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis1 19:08.25M QTB

 
Event 102  Girls 12-13 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 22:32.17 M Boon Huan Tee16/1/2025

12-13 QTA MIAG QTA 202620:36.58

12-13 QTB MIAG QTB 202622:18.76

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 19:01.46M QTA

 
Event 102  Girls 14-15 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 20:24.86 M YI Wen Elizabeth Chan19/1/2024

14-15 QTA MIAG QTA 202620:31.41

14-15 QTB MIAG QTB 202622:11.51

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin1 20:06.32M QTA

DSA 14Lee, Chi Ning2 20:46.49 QTB

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen3 21:49.81 QTB

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan4 22:07.01 QTB

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie5 22:34.80

 
Event 102  Girls 16-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 19:16.53 M Kimberly Brudenall19/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202620:13.13

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202621:39.86

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying1 20:30.40 QTB

IBSC 16Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou2 21:29.46 QTB

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis3 21:33.11 QTB

IBSC 16Wong, Joelyne4 21:36.69 QTB

DSA 18Chee Zhia Xin, Jamie5 22:07.73

 
Event 103  Boys 16-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:06.93 M Hoe Yean Steve Khiew26/1/2018

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:20.17

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:28.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Lee, E-An1 2:20.23 QTB

DSA 17Cham, Yu Yang2 2:20.72 QTB

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole3 2:22.52 QTB

GIS 16Lim, Chee Wai4 2:24.68 QTB

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman5 2:31.27

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu6 2:41.25

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei7 2:43.82

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun8 2:46.40

GIS 16NG, Key Ren9 2:46.69

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman10 2:49.31

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid11 3:05.78

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan--- DQ

 
Event 103  Boys 19-30 200 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:28.24 M Yu Xiang Cham16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:25.36

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:28.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 19Lee, Boon Wei David1 2:16.80M QTA

IBSC 20Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry2 2:18.71M QTA

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang3 2:29.31
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(Event 103  Boys 19-30 200 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 19Danish, Emir4 2:35.22

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing5 3:11.33

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang6 3:27.06

AQSC 19Menon, Vishal7 3:57.09

 
Event 104  Girls 16-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:25.32 M Xin Lin Chong19/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:33.81

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:55.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 17Hiew, Xin Ting1 2:36.12 QTB

ISKL 17Zhou, Anna2 2:41.56 QTB

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue3 2:42.64 QTB

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy4 2:53.54 QTB

DSA 16Tan, Ju Ni5 3:01.94

IBSC 16Wong, Joelyne6 3:10.95

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan7 3:13.52

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi8 3:27.00

AQSC 17Anne Menon 9 4:39.69

 
Event 105  Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter Backstroke G2

Meet Rec: 2:11.97 M Hoe Yean Steve Khiew13/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:25.92

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:31.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun1 2:15.55 QTA

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis2 2:19.37 QTA

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang3 2:25.52 QTA

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju4 2:29.37 QTB

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael5 2:30.40 QTB

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin6 2:31.44

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu7 2:32.49

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid8 2:35.66

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann9 2:38.33

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang10 2:43.17

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto11 2:47.62

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze12 2:49.05

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .13 2:55.79

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip14 2:56.82

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik15 2:59.85

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah16 3:02.06

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern17 5:03.22

 
Event 106  Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter Backstroke G2

Meet Rec: 2:27.57 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl10/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:38.22

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:57.93

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita1 2:39.94 QTB

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann2 2:43.22 QTB

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey3 2:43.24 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung4 2:43.80 QTB

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying5 2:45.49 QTB

DSA 14Seah, Raeka Mary6 2:50.63 QTB

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava7 2:51.53 QTB

GIS 14Lee, Olivia8 2:58.29

DSA 14Loh, Eqin9 3:07.76

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning10 3:26.15

AQSC 14Lim, Angel--- DQ

DSA 15So Teng Gaa, Verda--- NS

 
Event 107  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Backstroke G3

Meet Rec: 2:21.30 M Yong Jie Yap19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:35.72

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:45.13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean1 2:38.27 QTB

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 2:39.15 QTB

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan3 2:42.39 QTB

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid4 2:51.09

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng5 2:55.18

DSA 13Chin Ken Nee, Brian6 2:55.60

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun7 2:56.04

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam8 2:59.62

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin9 3:01.50

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh10 3:02.03

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei11 3:20.26

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B12 3:27.87

 
Event 108  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Backstroke G3

Meet Rec: 2:32.37 M Xin Lin Chong10/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:46.17

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:53.80

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna1 2:43.90 QTA

IBSC 13Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly2 2:56.98

LAIM 12ZI YU, Fergie Chan3 2:57.70

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer4 3:03.50

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung5 3:08.84

IBSC 12Hong, Zixin6 3:12.01

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah7 3:12.62

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti8 3:58.26

CONN 12Chen, Xin You--- DQ

 
Event 109  Boys 16-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 25.64 M Xian LE Zavv Lee16/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202626.42

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202627.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Manuel, Nishan1 25.51M QTA

GIS 16Lee, E-An2 26.62 QTB

LIS 16Ng Ka Hey, Jed Jayden3 27.62

IBSC 18Ho, Jia Xuen4 27.69

ISKL 17Koromilas, Antonio5 27.82

IBSC 17Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin6 27.96

IBSC 16Loke, Yin Hoong7 27.98

IBSC 18Chin, YU Kang8 27.99

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong9 28.01
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(Event 109  Boys 16-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus10 28.26

DSA 17Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob11 28.69

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan12 28.70

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei13 28.83

IBSC 16Chay, Sean14 29.31

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu15 29.42

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng16 29.79

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian17 29.87

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei18 29.88

KLASS 17Anderson, Ewan19 30.02

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin20 30.26

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven21 30.27

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim22 30.33

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan23 30.93

DSA 16Lim Shi Hao, Kynan24 31.28

DSA 17Kew Ming Jun, Ian25 31.35

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan26 31.54

GIS 16NG, Key Ren27 31.63

DSA 16Chooi Sheng Dong, Sheldon28 31.97

DSA 17Chua, Jun Xuan29 32.12

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang30 32.32

DSA 17Faisal, Janjy B31 32.57

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin32 32.70

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul33 32.80

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How34 32.93

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton35 32.94

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei36 33.50

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan37 33.70

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden38 33.91

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah39 34.37

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid40 35.03

DSA 17Lee, Qi Ren41 35.11

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan42 35.49

ACE 16Law, Ming Jet43 35.77

DSA 16Ng, Ji Xuan44 35.97

DSA 17Lim, Jun You45 36.06

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian46 36.17

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen47 36.44

DSA 17Lee Haridheren, Rishyen48 38.91

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)49 39.52

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi50 41.04

DSA 16Liew, Han Yi51 42.01

DSA 16Lee, Yi Zheng52 42.12

DSA 17Ho Kah Joon, Joshua--- DQ

 
Event 109  Boys 19-30 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 25.88 M Rynhardt Steyn16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202625.25

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202626.58

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang1 26.18 QTB

DSA 23Dillon, Adam Jeffrey2 26.47 QTB

IBSC 20Ho, Jia Ming3 27.03

IBSC 19NG, ZE Heng4 27.28

IBSC 20Ethan Chan, Wei Liang5 28.68

IBSC 20Aniq Muqri, Bin Syahril6 28.97

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen7 29.35

AQSC 27Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b8 32.43

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI9 34.34

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang10 36.85

CWA 19Ang, Mun Kent--- DQ

 
Event 109  Boys 31 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 32.85 M Jimmy Ch'ng16/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 202625.25

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 202626.58

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 38Leong, Clement1 27.88M

GIS 32Ch'ng, Jimmy2 32.08M

 
Event 110  Girls 16-18 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 28.66 M Xin Lin Chong19/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202629.60

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202631.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah1 30.25 QTB

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly2 30.86 QTB

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue3 31.40

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru4 32.57

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy5 33.03

IBSC 16Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou6 34.67

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan7 35.19

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying8 35.88

DSA 17Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle*9 36.01

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan*9 36.01

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa11 36.03

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka12 37.72

IBSC 18Soo, Jeng Hei13 37.99

DSA 16Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b14 38.54

DSA 18Kwong Rou, Hannah15 39.67

DSA 18Hor, Xinni16 40.02

DSA 16Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth17 41.34

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni18 42.27

DSA 18Lim Shi Xian, Kylie19 43.77

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI20 46.75

AQSC 17Anne Menon 21 54.03

DSA 16Ho, Megan--- NS

 
Event 110  Girls 19-30 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 29.78 M Charlotte Loke16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202629.92

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202632.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Lee, Wei Wen1 29.85 QTA

DSA 21Loke, Charlotte2 30.16 QTB

IBSC 22Lee, Wei Len3 31.41 QTB

IBSC 19Roxanne Soon, Hui Nee4 33.62
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(Event 110  Girls 19-30 50 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 20Saravanan, Krsna Vyaasana A5 1:09.13

 
Event 111  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Butterfly G2

Meet Rec: 26.09 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha6/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 202627.39

QTB MIAG QTB 202628.37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Lim, Damian Seth1 26.40 QTA

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo2 27.19 QTA

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah3 27.92 QTB

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato4 28.04 QTB

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim5 28.66

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju6 29.05

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid7 29.30

IBSC 14Chay, Zech8 29.57

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han9 29.66

ISKL 14Izawa, Shota10 29.89

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang11 30.05

UCSI 15Jia Soon, Kingston Ong12 30.22

DSA 14Tan, Ee Zheng13 30.54

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B14 30.93

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian15 30.95

KLSC 14Lau Kin Dik, Kendryck16 30.96

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil17 31.20

GIS 14Hong, Joowon18 31.63

GIS 15Wan, Ryan19 31.70

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang20 31.73

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen21 31.93

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen22 32.25

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko*23 32.58

DSA 14Shulzhenko, Alex*23 32.58

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob25 32.77

IBSC 15Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian26 32.81

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas27 33.01

DSA 14Chin Zi Shen, Matthew28 33.14

CWA 14William Woo, Chi Ming29 33.25

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn30 33.31

GIS 14Teong, Gerald31 33.45

DSA 15Zahariz, Adam Tian32 33.52

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah33 34.17

UCSI 15Chern Xiang, Wong34 34.30

DSA 14Wang, Halid35 34.64

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik36 34.88

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki37 34.92

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad38 35.48

GIS 14Gazeau, David39 35.81

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip40 35.97

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong41 36.00

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .42 36.57

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey43 36.66

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang44 36.87

ACE 15Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan45 37.43

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan46 37.55

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan47 37.65

GIS 14See, Matthew48 37.67

KLASS 14Titov, Roman49 38.06

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus50 38.47

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan51 38.82

DSA 15Dielenberg, John Keen52 38.97

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee53 39.32

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley54 39.68

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo55 40.15

ACE 15Fang Ming Jian, Jaemond56 40.42

DSA 15Lee Haridheren, Kieven*57 41.07

DSA 14Cheah Wen Xuan, Jonavon*57 41.07

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim59 41.08

DSA 14Ibrahim, Adam60 42.12

DSA 15Kurup, Rayhan61 42.49

ACE 14Woo, Jin Kai62 42.55

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz63 44.39

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin64 46.07

DSA 14Ong, Qi Hao65 46.57

DSA 14Law, Yi Hong66 47.56

DSA 14Ong Hoong Zheng, Ethan67 48.65

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar68 48.67

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern69 50.94

IBSC 15Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni--- DQ

DSA 15Patel, Raahul--- NS

 
Event 112  Girls 14-15 50 LC Meter Butterfly G2

Meet Rec: 28.34 M Megan Ho16/1/2025

QTA MIAG QTA 202630.14

QTB MIAG QTB 202631.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita1 31.17 QTB

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie2 31.59 QTB

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann3 31.92

DSA 14Wang, Aylah4 31.97

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung5 31.99

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin6 32.00

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona7 32.58

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey8 33.06

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae9 33.15

GIS 15Foo, Madeline10 33.33

DSA 14Lim Zhi En, Averie11 33.40

DSA 15Azlir, Simone Madeleine12 33.84

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying13 34.05

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi14 34.32

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI15 34.55

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava16 34.95

IBSC 14Hannah Maryam, Binti Mohamed Napi17 35.08

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan18 35.40

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie19 35.41

DSA 14Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey20 35.43

DSA 14Kwong Xin, Sarah21 35.44

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B22 35.93
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 112  Girls 14-15 50 LC Meter Butterfly G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 14Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei23 36.41

DSA 14Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin24 36.93

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah25 38.65

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie26 38.70

IBSC 15Jay, Jordi Asha27 38.72

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning28 39.28

DSA 15Lew, Sheen Lynn29 39.30

UCSI 14Ann Tung, Yap30 40.97

DSA 15Lean, Kylie31 41.21

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan32 42.52

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni33 42.78

DSA 15Tan, Wei Xuan34 43.13

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou35 43.19

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin36 43.50

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin37 45.70

AQSC 14Lim, Angel38 46.67

DSA 14Chew, Wei Ru39 47.29

MKSC 15Tan, Sze Lynn40 1:11.88

 
Event 113  Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly G3

Meet Rec: 28.19 M Damian Seth Lim19/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 202629.85

QTB MIAG QTB 202631.24

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 30.72 QTB

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 31.79

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan3 32.06

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean4 32.15

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan5 33.21

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo6 33.77

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin7 33.98

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel8 34.44

DSA 13Wilson, Oliver9 34.61

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius10 34.89

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun11 35.08

IBSC 13Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz12 35.32

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden13 35.53

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin14 35.68

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei15 36.18

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI16 36.79

GIS 12Teong, Gordon17 37.00

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew18 37.07

IBSC 13Mohammad Noh, Bin Mohd Zekry19 37.75

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng20 38.09

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low21 38.16

DSA 13Chin Ken Nee, Brian22 38.39

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh23 38.91

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han24 39.00

DSA 12Yam, Ee Ren25 39.30

ISKL 12How, Brandon26 39.74

GIS 12Park, Reagan27 40.27

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi28 40.35

ACE 13Law, Ming Kyle29 40.42

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern30 40.49

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng31 41.58

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid32 41.97

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re33 42.30

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin34 42.91

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor35 43.00

DSA 13So Teng Hey, Vernus36 43.03

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden37 43.07

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie38 43.26

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle39 43.32

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B40 43.53

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng41 43.55

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming42 43.79

IBSC 12Chee, Wen Zhe*43 43.80

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan*43 43.80

IBSC 13Tan, JE Won45 44.21

AQSC 12Yanshyi 46 44.65

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B47 44.93

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian48 45.61

LAIM 12Tze Xuen, Ooi49 46.29

KLASS 13Low, Chengyou50 46.38

ACE 13Poi Chun Yui, Moses51 47.07

DSA 12Tan, Hong Xeng52 47.19

DSA 12Yam Chun Hei, Ashton53 47.22

DSA 13Tan, Ming Hao54 47.92

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan55 48.42

DSA 13Lee, Yi Yan56 50.00

VSC 12Devine, Otto57 51.23

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang58 51.97

DSA 12Chong, Ming Teck59 52.31

LAIM 12Keegan Low, Ven Lok60 52.35

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza61 55.28

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip62 56.22

ACE 12Gan, Malcolm63 1:00.38

ACE 13Kok, Jer Kai64 1:01.28

DSA 12Loh, Zhi Ming65 1:02.59

DSA 12Kong, Ky Ian66 1:03.54

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam--- DQ

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei--- DQ

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo--- DQ

UCSI 13Zhan Yu, Isaac Lye--- DQ

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin--- DQ

 
Event 114  Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly G3

Meet Rec: 30.14 M Misa Okuzono19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202632.23

QTB MIAG QTB 202633.75

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora1 31.99 QTA

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella2 32.26 QTB

IBSC 12Amber Tan, Hui Ning3 32.65 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B4 32.81 QTB

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai5 32.85 QTB
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 114  Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Butterfly G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B6 32.89 QTB

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa7 35.18

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine8 35.61

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda9 35.78

WMSC 13Yee, Jia Hui, Hannah10 35.82

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna11 35.98

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth12 36.39

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI13 37.85

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei14 38.71

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer15 38.74

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning16 38.86

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran17 40.23

CONN 13Tan, Hannah L18 40.24

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti19 40.87

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)20 41.20

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung21 41.38

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar22 42.55

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong23 42.83

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace24 43.28

LAIM 12Yuet YU, Chen25 43.42

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania26 43.61

GIS 13Faraz, Soha27 43.97

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B28 44.51

VSC 13Lim, Mya29 44.66

IBSC 13Arianna Zerina, BT Mohamad Ghazali30 44.79

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie31 44.83

CONN 12Chen, Xin You32 45.68

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed33 45.98

GIS 12Kuan, Zy An34 46.70

DSA 13Chan, Wey Ern35 48.73

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao36 48.97

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen37 48.99

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU38 50.21

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T39 50.99

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B40 51.89

DSA 12Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn41 52.38

TSSSC 13Binti Muhammad Zaim, Nur Orked Zahra42 52.62

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey43 52.92

VSC 13Chin Yu, Calistar44 52.96

ACE 12Jay Ning, Goh45 55.65

DSA 12Leong, Zi Qing46 1:00.63

ACE 13Zi Yu, Yeap47 1:10.90

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)--- NS

VSC 13Devine, Coco--- NS

DSA 12Peng, Zeng--- NS

 
Event 115  Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Butterfly G4

Meet Rec: 32.64 M Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202634.40

QTB MIAG QTB 202636.94

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao1 32.47M QTA

GIS 11Cannon, Harrison2 33.56 QTA

GIS 11How, Cayden3 35.65 QTB

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun4 36.04 QTB

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon5 36.19 QTB

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid6 36.27 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane7 36.97

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan8 37.46

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI9 38.19

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao10 38.22

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen11 38.34

IBSC 11Tan, Henson12 39.83

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee13 40.11

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong14 40.40

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian15 40.63

VSC 11Tan, Young16 40.86

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong17 41.17

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren18 41.69

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan19 42.10

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie20 42.58

DSA 11Wilson, James21 43.03

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong22 43.20

GIS 11Ang, Mendz23 43.30

GIS 10Tan, Bryce24 44.40

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng25 45.12

DSA 11Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad26 45.31

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen27 45.46

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan28 45.82

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai29 46.82

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman30 48.15

VSC 10Aydemir, Sami31 48.88

GIS 11Iddon, Stanley32 49.62

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin33 49.65

LAIM 10Mason, Tang34 50.53

CONN 11Tan, Ziren Y35 51.79

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng36 52.21

DSA 10Mohd Syafiq, Adam B37 52.39

CONN 10Loo, Max M38 53.40

CONN 10Lee, Yoon Cheng39 53.46

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel40 53.47

LAIM 10Presley Low, Ven Hee41 1:03.37

AQSC 11Fizree Helmi42 1:13.90

IBSC 11Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza--- DQ

ACE 11Skylar, Lucas Ong--- DQ

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue--- DQ

 
Event 116  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Butterfly G4

Meet Rec: 32.23 M Misa Okuzono13/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 202634.64

QTB MIAG QTB 202637.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Hirano, Yui1 34.12 QTA

DSA 11Kimura, Keina2 34.84 QTB

GIS 11Dong, Dora3 35.58 QTB

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun4 36.24 QTB
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 116  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Butterfly G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong5 37.08 QTB

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan6 37.61 QTB

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose7 37.63 QTB

GIS 11Okita, Sato8 37.67 QTB

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU9 38.72

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah10 38.94

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee11 39.51

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin12 39.78

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni13 40.41

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue14 41.23

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B15 41.29

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai16 41.67

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi17 42.13

LAIM 11Choong, yee Xuan18 43.87

GIS 11Alazne, Inez19 44.03

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya20 44.65

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha21 44.90

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi22 45.27

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi23 45.68

CONN 11HO, Zhi You24 45.78

GIS 10Park, Seowoo25 46.63

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet26 46.69

LAIM 11Lai, ZE Vern27 46.83

KLASS 10Titova, Vika28 47.24

GIS 11Yang, Clara29 47.59

IBSC 11Stella Wong, Suwarganda30 47.60

IBSC 11Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz31 49.19

DSA 10Giselle Keeton, Isabella32 49.31

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi33 49.37

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine34 49.62

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira35 50.64

GIS 11Gunasinghe, Sunea36 51.05

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali37 51.83

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui38 52.24

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong39 52.83

MKSC 11Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra40 53.00

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern41 53.17

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira42 53.36

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed43 53.69

IBSC 11Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman44 54.08

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera45 54.20

DSA 10Bai, Olivia46 54.40

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy47 54.43

TSSSC 10Mohammed Redza Yusof, Zenia Binti48 57.04

DSA 11Pu Min Er, Hannah49 57.47

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar50 57.52

ACE 11Poi Wai YU, MACALEY51 57.59

MKSC 11Binti Muharam, Nur Aiyra52 59.11

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel53 59.72

DSA 10Lee, Xin En54 1:00.57

CONN 11Leong, Joyce H55 1:06.14

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan56 1:12.59

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z57 1:15.63

CONN 11Lim, Jesselyn S58 1:20.41

CONN 11Liow, Emma Grace E--- DQ

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin--- DQ

DSA 10Chiew, Andrea--- DQ

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin--- NS

 
Event 117  Boys 6-9 50 LC Meter Butterfly G5

Meet Rec: 35.12 M Hayden K Kit19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202634.40

QTB MIAG QTB 202636.94

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao1 36.31 QTB

VSC  9Sheikh, Adam2 42.37

IBSC  9Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan3 43.19

TSSSC  8Bin Ahmad Faris, Aydin Fayyadh4 46.38

DSA  9Mohd Khairul Azli, Aryan Arjuna b5 46.79

LAIM  9Jaydon, Goh6 47.82

IBSC  9Ong, Wei Lin7 48.71

IBSC  8Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan8 50.98

GIS  9Singh, Bikram9 51.66

IBSC  9Muhamad Adam Rizqi, B Muhd Nur Syahiran10 54.55

AQSC  9Fazuddin, Malique Idrissi Bin11 57.28

VSC  9Sheikh, Noah12 59.03

TSSSC  9Zameen Ismail, Zayn Nasri bin13 59.21

AQSC  7Nhirav Premanand, Shrey14 1:03.86

DSA  9Loh, Zhi Yuan15 1:06.56

LAIM  7Lai, ZE YU16 1:10.21

IBSC  8Ashton Tee, Zhao Feng17 1:11.03

AQSC  9Fakhrul Razzie 18 1:14.36

LAIM  8NG, Xiang LE--- DQ

AQSC  9Fizree Helmi, Adreel Zahill Bin--- DQ

 
Event 118  Girls 6-9 50 LC Meter Butterfly G5

Meet Rec: 35.81 M Misa Okuzuno2/2/2015

QTA MIAG QTA 202634.64

QTB MIAG QTB 202637.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC  9Phan, Grace1 38.58

GIS  9Cannon, Arabella2 40.59

VSC  9Tan, Ying3 44.05

GIS  8Kang, Nuri4 50.42

VSC  9Wong, Li-Ning Kara5 53.23

IBSC  8Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas6 53.78

GIS  8Cha, Yoonie7 53.82

GIS  9Cannon, Charlotte8 1:02.73

TSSSC  8Binti Omar Al Danial, Maryam Danialla9 1:04.33

IBSC  9Yoong, Yue Ning10 1:09.80

LAIM  9Mikayla Teh, YU Xin11 1:10.45

IBSC  7Kayleigh Yan, Enler12 1:15.73

IBSC  9Saafia, Binti Azwan13 1:18.53

TSSSC  9Binti Arif Afendi, Eryna Diandra--- DQ

DSA  9Yuan, Zhijie--- DQ
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results
 
Event 119  Boys 16-18 200 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:11.32 M . Sebastian Soon26/1/2018

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:16.21

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:23.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok1 2:17.91 QTB

DSA 16Lai Jun Sheng, Julius2 2:24.30

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole3 2:24.81

GIS 18Ng, Jaydrien4 2:26.12

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven5 2:28.81

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu6 2:29.95

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan7 2:31.47

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian8 2:39.95

GIS 16NG, Key Ren9 2:41.40

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman10 2:41.66

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton11 2:44.24

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan12 2:46.35

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin13 2:47.15

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei14 2:49.75

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan15 2:52.25

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren16 2:55.30

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul17 2:56.50

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid18 2:58.16

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How19 2:59.36

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian20 3:03.21

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan21 3:05.73

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah22 3:09.07

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)--- DQ

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen--- DQ

 
Event 119  Boys 19-30 200 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:13.33 M Zun Jet Teo16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:17.32

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:25.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 2:11.14M QTA

DSA 19Danish, Emir2 2:24.86 QTB

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen3 2:40.82

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI4 3:15.99

CWA 19Ang, Mun Kent5 3:35.76

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang--- DQ

 
Event 120  Girls 16-18 200 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:28.40 M Xin Lin Chong19/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:36.04

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:45.23

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 17Hiew, Xin Ting1 2:33.76 QTA

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah2 2:48.19

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern3 2:48.67

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry4 2:54.46

DSA 18Chee Zhia Xin, Jamie5 3:00.35

DSA 18Lim Shi Xian, Kylie6 3:15.03

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka7 3:30.48

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI8 3:36.48

AQSC 17Anne Menon 9 4:32.58

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi--- DQ

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni--- DQ

 
Event 120  Girls 19-30 200 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:31.72 M Jerriel Lau16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:39.80

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:41.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 19Chong, Xin Lin1 2:29.60M QTA

DSA 25Lau, Jerriel2 2:31.51M QTA

 
Event 121  Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter IM G2

Meet Rec: 2:15.71 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha6/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:21.44

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:25.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 2:15.29M QTA

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam2 2:19.32 QTA

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun3 2:20.01 QTA

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato4 2:20.50 QTA

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo5 2:24.61 QTB

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu6 2:25.37 QTB

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid7 2:28.47

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang8 2:29.09

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen9 2:31.07

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim10 2:33.40

DSA 15Lai, In Xuan11 2:33.50

IBSC 15Lim, Damian Seth12 2:36.58

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann13 2:36.73

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B14 2:39.71

DSA 14Cheong Min Zhe, Damien15 2:39.74

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian16 2:40.75

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang17 2:41.95

IBSC 15Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian18 2:44.18

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen19 2:44.96

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto20 2:47.50

GIS 14Hong, Joowon21 2:49.92

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong22 2:52.59

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei23 2:54.13

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey24 2:55.55

GIS 14Gazeau, David25 2:57.97

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze26 3:00.88

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob27 3:03.28

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong28 3:04.04

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil29 3:07.79

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad30 3:10.45

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki31 3:11.30

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley32 3:12.92

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus33 3:17.51

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan34 3:20.31

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo35 3:33.47

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz36 3:54.92
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 121  Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter IM G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan--- DQ

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee--- DQ

UCSI 15Chern Xiang, Wong--- DQ

DSA 15Dielenberg, John Keen--- DQ

 
Event 122  Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter IM G2

Meet Rec: 2:23.27 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl10/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:31.76

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:41.48

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 2:29.30 QTA

DSA 14Wang, Aylah2 2:39.02 QTB

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae3 2:39.75 QTB

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona4 2:40.10 QTB

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie5 2:48.74

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan6 2:58.48

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava7 3:01.11

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie8 3:02.01

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni9 3:05.92

DSA 14Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey10 3:07.32

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie11 3:08.43

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah12 3:10.72

DSA 14Loh, Eqin13 3:13.20

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning14 3:15.44

IBSC 14Chin, Ying En15 3:17.25

DSA 15Lean, Kylie16 3:27.73

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan17 3:31.51

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin18 3:37.75

DSA 15Tan, Wei Xuan19 3:38.68

AQSC 14Lim, Angel20 3:49.90

 
Event 123  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter IM G3

Meet Rec: 2:20.80 M Yong Jie Yap19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:32.50

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:37.01

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 2:32.49 QTA

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 2:39.87

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan3 2:43.19

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo4 2:43.23

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean5 2:45.95

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan6 2:46.81

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin7 2:49.74

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid8 2:51.61

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden9 2:54.40

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel10 2:55.30

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler11 2:56.07

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng12 2:57.44

IBSC 13Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz13 3:02.01

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei14 3:02.40

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun15 3:02.98

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam16 3:04.70

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew17 3:06.16

LAIM 12ZI Tian, Justin Chan18 3:10.66

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh19 3:11.42

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low20 3:14.84

ACE 13Nathan, Teo21 3:14.85

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han22 3:16.77

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid23 3:17.93

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle24 3:18.68

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng25 3:19.22

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor26 3:23.97

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re27 3:25.28

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden28 3:25.86

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie*29 3:29.88

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi*29 3:29.88

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan31 3:34.09

LAIM 12Tze Xuen, Ooi32 3:36.60

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B33 3:38.20

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian34 3:38.36

AQSC 12Yanshyi 35 3:41.36

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan36 3:44.24

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang37 3:47.03

VSC 12Devine, Otto38 3:51.52

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip39 3:59.39

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin--- DQ

IBSC 13Tan, JE Won--- DQ

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius--- DQ

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern--- DQ

 
Event 124  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter IM G3

Meet Rec: 2:27.64 M Misa Okuzono19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:42.51

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:51.26

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 2:34.36 QTA

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley2 2:34.95 QTA

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)3 2:35.16 QTA

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B4 2:40.33 QTA

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora5 2:40.86 QTA

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo6 2:43.92 QTB

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai7 2:46.67 QTB

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna8 2:48.95 QTB

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B9 2:52.43

IBSC 12Amber Tan, Hui Ning10 2:57.15

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella11 2:57.41

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae12 2:59.56

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI13 2:59.90

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa14 3:01.41

IBSC 13Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly15 3:07.04

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer16 3:10.40

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah17 3:18.07

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B18 3:24.20

DSA 12Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B19 3:24.70

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran20 3:28.05

VSC 13Lim, Mya21 3:29.32
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 124  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter IM G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed22 3:33.32

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao23 3:35.19

GIS 13Faraz, Soha24 3:39.28

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace25 3:39.46

CONN 12Chen, Xin You26 3:40.50

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar27 3:40.58

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania28 3:41.83

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T29 3:42.58

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong30 3:45.41

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie31 3:53.72

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B32 4:03.14

VSC 13Devine, Coco--- NS

DSA 12Peng, Zeng--- NS

 
Event 125  Boys 10-11 200 LC Meter IM G4

Meet Rec: 2:39.47 M Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:53.16

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:57.86

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11How, Cayden1 2:45.96 QTA

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao2 2:51.05 QTA

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun3 2:52.97 QTA

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan4 2:53.26 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane5 3:00.24

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen6 3:03.99

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian7 3:06.54

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao8 3:08.20

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid9 3:08.25

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee10 3:08.64

VSC 11Tan, Young11 3:10.82

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan12 3:12.58

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI13 3:14.27

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie14 3:16.45

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren15 3:17.72

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong16 3:20.26

IBSC 11Tan, Henson17 3:20.57

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong18 3:24.78

GIS 10Tan, Bryce19 3:25.33

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong20 3:26.53

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan21 3:27.12

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng22 3:27.31

GIS 10Goh, Christopher23 3:28.81

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo24 3:32.73

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai25 3:33.87

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin26 3:49.53

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel27 4:01.01

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng28 4:01.05

 
Event 126  Girls 10-11 200 LC Meter IM G4

Meet Rec: 2:39.68 M Misa Okuzono13/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:53.33

QTB MIAG QTB 20263:04.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Kimura, Keina1 2:49.23 QTA

DSA 11Hirano, Yui2 2:51.84 QTA

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun3 3:00.24 QTB

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee4 3:07.09

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong5 3:07.71

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan6 3:11.34

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose7 3:12.79

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU8 3:13.49

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni9 3:15.06

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet10 3:16.54

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin11 3:20.40

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai12 3:20.77

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah13 3:22.32

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue14 3:25.21

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi15 3:29.87

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi16 3:31.14

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B17 3:34.09

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin18 3:37.15

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha19 3:37.93

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui20 3:38.55

IBSC 11Stella Wong, Suwarganda21 3:43.96

IBSC 11Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz22 3:50.17

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed23 3:51.81

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine24 3:54.48

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong25 3:55.09

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern26 3:56.70

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar27 4:06.35

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera28 4:12.47

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya--- DQ

 
Event 127  Boys 16-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:22.26 M Zun Jet Teo20/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:33.88

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:40.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob1 2:29.62 QTA

IBSC 18Ho, Jia Xuen2 2:32.81 QTA

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen3 2:34.41 QTB

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok4 2:35.63 QTB

GIS 18Ng, Jaydrien5 2:37.18 QTB

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong6 2:39.02 QTB

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei7 2:40.17 QTB

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng8 2:40.72 QTB

IBSC 18Chin, YU Kang9 2:41.43

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang10 2:44.10

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean11 2:45.13

IBSC 16Chay, Sean12 2:46.71

IBSC 17Xavier Yeoh, Ze-Mynn13 2:51.20
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 127  Boys 16-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun14 2:52.69

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin15 2:53.28

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton16 2:57.37

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan17 2:59.61

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren18 3:06.60

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim19 3:08.66

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan20 3:09.03

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How21 3:13.36

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei22 3:17.43

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)23 3:19.47

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan24 3:24.56

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid25 3:28.80

 
Event 127  Boys 19-30 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:24.88 M Yu Xiang Cham16/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:27.26

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20263:34.64

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 2:22.94M QTA

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang2 2:25.07 QTA

IBSC 20Ethan Chan, Wei Liang3 3:00.46 QTB

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing4 3:17.67 QTB

AQSC 27Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b5 3:25.05 QTB

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang6 3:51.55

AQSC 19Menon, Vishal--- DQ

 
Event 128  Girls 16-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:46.30 M Grace Ju Won Kim7/1/2023

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:54.04

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20263:11.13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly1 2:54.76 QTB

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry2 3:06.48 QTB

IBSC 18Soo, Jeng Hei3 3:08.92 QTB

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern4 3:09.33 QTB

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan5 3:14.28

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy6 3:18.81

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan7 3:19.54

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa8 3:20.29

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis9 3:21.99

AQSC 17Anne Menon 10 5:00.36

 
Event 129  Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G2

Meet Rec: 2:29.96 M Nicholas Soon2013

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:36.22

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:44.75

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam1 2:32.32 QTA

IBSC 14Chay, Zech2 2:34.96 QTA

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob3 2:35.62 QTA

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin4 2:39.37 QTB

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen5 2:43.17 QTB

DSA 15Seah, Rafael Matthew6 2:46.99

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko7 2:48.67

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang8 2:53.87

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen9 2:56.95

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan10 3:02.77

DSA 14Shulzhenko, Alex11 3:05.99

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan12 3:09.94

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim13 3:12.12

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong14 3:20.14

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip15 3:21.26

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin16 3:26.37

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan17 3:26.68

DSA 14Ibrahim, Adam18 3:38.27

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar19 4:05.01

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo--- DQ

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern--- DQ

 
Event 130  Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G2

Meet Rec: 2:43.56 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl11/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:59.32

QTB MIAG QTB 20263:12.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 2:48.00 QTA

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae2 2:54.35 QTA

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona3 3:01.02 QTB

IBSC 15Wong, Megan Min Mei4 3:01.20 QTB

DSA 15Lee, Nahyun5 3:06.14 QTB

IBSC 14Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D6 3:08.39 QTB

DSA 14Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin7 3:09.38 QTB

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI8 3:10.70 QTB

GIS 15Foo, Madeline9 3:15.01

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin10 3:15.42

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi11 3:19.27

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen12 3:20.90

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi13 3:23.29

VSC 14Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin14 3:25.45

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh15 3:36.15

 
Event 131  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G3

Meet Rec: 2:42.59 M Hiong Kiet Chong20/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:45.56

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:54.83

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 2:47.71 QTB

DSA 12Ang, Braydon2 2:59.75

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI3 3:01.44

DSA 12Yam, Ee Ren4 3:09.60

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin5 3:10.22

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle6 3:19.40

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern7 3:23.35

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie8 3:26.90

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han9 3:33.05

DSA 12Shu, Jing Chen10 3:34.77

ACE 13Nathan, Teo11 3:35.70

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B12 3:36.14
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 131  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin13 4:21.28

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip14 4:22.46

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza15 4:23.30

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low--- DQ

 
Event 132  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Breaststroke G3

Meet Rec: 2:50.53 M Kimberly Ong2013

QTA MIAG QTA 20263:02.71

QTB MIAG QTB 20263:16.75

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley1 2:44.66M QTA

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)2 2:45.27M QTA

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo3 2:52.84 QTA

DSA 12Maglai, Anna4 2:59.53 QTA

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B5 3:02.07 QTA

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth6 3:07.89 QTB

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda7 3:08.90 QTB

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning8 3:15.41 QTB

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei9 3:17.54

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae10 3:18.65

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI11 3:18.74

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti12 3:29.68

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah13 3:31.13

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey14 4:00.78

 
Event 201  Boys 16-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 59.49 M Hoe Yean Steve Khiew20/1/2019

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:02.92

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:07.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Lim, Chee Wai1 1:02.03 QTA

GIS 16Lee, E-An2 1:03.52 QTB

DSA 17Cham, Yu Yang3 1:04.20 QTB

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole4 1:04.91 QTB

DSA 18Azlir, Sebastien Rion5 1:06.49 QTB

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman6 1:07.54

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu7 1:11.79

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven8 1:13.42

DSA 16Lim Shi Hao, Kynan9 1:13.91

GIS 16NG, Key Ren10 1:15.32

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan11 1:16.48

ISKL 16Nishi, Jigen12 1:16.79

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei13 1:17.79

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul14 1:19.52

DSA 16Tan Jun Ean, Dyllen15 1:21.66

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan16 1:21.83

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid17 1:24.65

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan18 1:25.32

DSA 18Lee, Jun Ming19 1:26.44

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden20 1:26.96

 
Event 201  Boys 19-30 100 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:01.54 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Arif17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:01.20

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:07.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Joel Ling, Thai YU1 58.94M QTA

IBSC 19Lee, Boon Wei David2 1:00.09M QTA

IBSC 20Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry3 1:02.05 QTB

IBSC 19NG, ZE Heng4 1:03.51 QTB

 
Event 202  Girls 16-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:05.43 M Xin Lin Chong20/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:11.83

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:18.16

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue1 1:14.63 QTB

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru2 1:18.59

IBSC 16Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou3 1:21.99

DSA 16Tan, Ju Ni4 1:22.86

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy5 1:22.93

DSA 16Choo Ern Yi, Odelia6 1:28.74

DSA 18Lim Shi Xian, Kylie7 1:30.65

GIS 16Branston, Sophia8 1:31.78

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan9 1:33.50

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi10 1:39.07

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka11 1:40.67

DSA 16Teoh, Yu Shuen--- DQ

 
Event 202  Girls 19-30 100 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:21.69 M Kirsten M Loh17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:17.99

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:18.16

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Lee, Wei Wen1 1:09.00M QTA

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew2 1:15.39M QTA

 
Event 203  Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke G2

Meet Rec: 1:00.86 M Ian James Barr2010

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:05.25

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:08.06

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun1 1:01.45 QTA

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo2 1:05.70 QTB

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang3 1:06.87 QTB

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael4 1:08.41

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju5 1:08.48

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin6 1:11.50

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann7 1:12.73

DSA 14Tan, Ee Zheng8 1:12.78

ISKL 14Izawa, Shota9 1:13.83

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang10 1:17.24

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian11 1:17.93

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto12 1:18.00

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .13 1:19.75
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 203  Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik14 1:21.39

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong15 1:21.96

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob16 1:22.59

GIS 14Li, Linze17 1:23.00

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip18 1:23.07

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze19 1:23.64

GIS 14Teong, Gerald20 1:25.05

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah21 1:25.75

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey22 1:27.12

CWA 14William Woo, Chi Ming23 1:27.59

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan24 1:27.98

GIS 14See, Matthew25 1:28.47

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan26 1:32.35

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee27 1:34.35

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim28 1:37.72

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley29 1:38.69

DSA 14Liu, Shao Eann30 1:52.87

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern31 2:07.15

DSA 15Dielenberg, John Keen--- DQ

 
Event 204  Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Backstroke G2

Meet Rec: 1:07.70 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl11/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:11.87

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:16.68

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann1 1:14.83 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung2 1:16.12 QTB

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying3 1:16.53 QTB

IBSC 14Hannah Maryam, Binti Mohamed Napi4 1:16.81

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey5 1:18.38

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava6 1:18.59

DSA 14Seah, Raeka Mary7 1:20.98

GIS 14Lee, Olivia8 1:21.94

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen9 1:22.89

ISKL 14Seto, Miyuru10 1:23.13

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan11 1:27.76

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni12 1:28.07

DSA 15Lee, Nahyun13 1:28.21

DSA 14Loh, Eqin14 1:29.27

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah15 1:29.66

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B16 1:31.83

DSA 15Lew, Sheen Lynn17 1:33.59

GIS 14Loy, Isabelle18 1:34.75

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning19 1:35.47

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh20 1:39.39

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan21 1:44.63

AQSC 14Lim, Angel22 1:49.47

MKSC 15Tan, Sze Lynn23 2:14.72

SSM 14Mohd Hezri, Isabel Sufia24 2:18.75

DSA 14Chew, Wei Ru--- DQ

 
Event 205  Boys 12-13 100 LC Meter Backstroke G3

Meet Rec: 1:04.29 M Ian James Barr2008

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:12.64

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:16.61

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean1 1:11.95 QTA

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 1:13.42 QTB

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan3 1:14.71 QTB

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo4 1:18.62

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng5 1:18.82

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel6 1:21.74

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid7 1:21.78

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun8 1:22.91

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin9 1:22.99

ACE 13Poi Chun Yui, Moses10 1:23.58

DSA 13Chin Ken Nee, Brian11 1:23.60

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler12 1:24.32

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai13 1:25.64

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam14 1:26.09

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan15 1:26.21

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden16 1:27.06

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh17 1:27.73

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin18 1:27.96

GIS 12Teong, Gordon19 1:28.45

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low20 1:30.25

ACE 13Law, Ming Kyle21 1:31.03

DSA 13So Teng Hey, Vernus22 1:31.60

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei23 1:32.50

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden24 1:33.56

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew25 1:33.86

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming26 1:35.57

DSA 12Yam Chun Hei, Ashton27 1:36.11

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng28 1:36.72

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han29 1:37.47

KLASS 13Low, Chengyou30 1:39.14

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan31 1:40.74

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle32 1:40.88

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B33 1:41.46

VSC 12Devine, Otto34 1:45.20

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng35 1:47.19

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern36 1:48.21

LAIM 12Keegan Low, Ven Lok37 1:48.50

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip38 1:50.06

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz39 1:53.65

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin40 1:54.73

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang41 1:55.40

 
Event 206  Girls 12-13 100 LC Meter Backstroke G3

Meet Rec: 1:08.77 M Xin Lin Chong11/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:16.89

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:20.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna1 1:15.25 QTA
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 206  Girls 12-13 100 LC Meter Backstroke G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley2 1:16.91 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B3 1:17.16 QTB

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth4 1:20.71

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella5 1:20.97

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai6 1:21.55

LAIM 12ZI YU, Fergie Chan7 1:22.83

IBSC 13Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly8 1:23.35

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer9 1:26.74

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung10 1:27.02

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning11 1:28.25

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa12 1:29.03

DSA 12Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B13 1:29.97

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah14 1:30.22

IBSC 13Siva, Jade15 1:33.50

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed16 1:34.86

VSC 13Lim, Mya17 1:35.56

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei18 1:37.37

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace19 1:38.64

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao20 1:41.09

CONN 12Chen, Xin You21 1:42.35

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar22 1:43.08

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong23 1:43.68

IBSC 13Arianna Zerina, BT Mohamad Ghazali24 1:46.02

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T25 1:46.60

LAIM 12Yuet YU, Chen26 1:47.51

IBSC 12Ong, Jing Xuan27 1:50.08

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey28 1:54.08

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU29 2:00.78

IBSC 12Tan, Yann Nee30 2:06.48

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B--- DQ

DSA 12Peng, Zeng--- NS

 
Event 207  Boys 10-11 100 LC Meter Backstroke G4

Meet Rec: 1:12.79 M Yong Jie Yap14/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:21.32

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:24.48

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11Cannon, Harrison1 1:19.09 QTA

GIS 11How, Cayden2 1:22.08 QTB

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen3 1:24.58

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao4 1:25.19

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon5 1:25.33

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane6 1:26.39

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun7 1:27.39

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan8 1:29.23

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid9 1:29.84

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao10 1:31.17

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie11 1:31.48

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee12 1:32.32

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong13 1:32.82

GIS 11Nagata, Akito14 1:33.47

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng15 1:33.57

GIS 11Iddon, Stanley16 1:34.76

GIS 11Ang, Mendz17 1:35.95

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren18 1:36.37

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI19 1:36.47

VSC 11Tan, Young20 1:39.61

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong21 1:39.64

IBSC 11Tan, Henson22 1:39.92

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel23 1:43.00

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai24 1:46.88

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng25 1:50.37

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan26 1:52.59

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei27 1:53.59

CONN 10Loo, Max M28 1:58.02

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue29 2:19.25

CONN 11Tan, Ziren Y--- DQ

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian--- DQ

TSSSC 10bin M.Ismail Famin, Muhamad Ikmal Yusuf--- DQ

 
Event 208  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Backstroke G4

Meet Rec: 1:14.67 M Misa Okuzono14/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:20.20

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:27.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Hirano, Yui1 1:20.16 QTA

DSA 11Kimura, Keina2 1:22.27 QTB

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun3 1:27.64 QTB

LAIM 11Choong, yee Xuan4 1:27.94

IBSC 11Paul, Akira Arieana5 1:29.12

GIS 11Okita, Sato6 1:31.35

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong7 1:33.46

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet8 1:33.73

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin9 1:34.91

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni10 1:35.97

GIS 10Park, Celine11 1:36.86

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi12 1:38.38

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue13 1:38.50

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah14 1:38.82

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B15 1:39.47

GIS 10Hong, Sulhyun16 1:39.84

GIS 11Alazne, Inez17 1:40.18

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui18 1:41.69

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira19 1:42.97

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler20 1:44.86

IBSC 10Clarra Lee, Qing Yao21 1:45.45

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira22 1:47.35

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi23 1:47.93

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi24 1:48.13

CONN 11HO, Zhi You25 1:50.00

DSA 10Lee, Xin En26 1:50.12

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed27 1:50.90

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong28 1:51.70

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin29 1:51.94

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern30 1:58.61

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera31 1:59.04
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 208  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Backstroke G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali32 2:01.71

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel33 2:05.73

IBSC 10Medina, BT Mohd Effendi34 2:07.82

SSM 11Mohd Hezri, Alyssa Maryam35 2:08.61

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z36 2:17.97

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan37 2:24.47

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy--- DQ

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya--- DQ

GIS 11Shin, Sein--- DQ

 
Event 209  Boys 16-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:51.83 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha17/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:58.92

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:03.58

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 17Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin1 2:00.83 QTB

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus2 2:01.39 QTB

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok3 2:02.77 QTB

GIS 16Lee, E-An4 2:03.11 QTB

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen5 2:04.93

DSA 16Lai Jun Sheng, Julius6 2:05.70

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole7 2:09.14

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan8 2:10.37

GIS 16Lim, Chee Wai9 2:10.58

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei10 2:11.97

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian11 2:12.70

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven12 2:13.77

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei13 2:14.35

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman14 2:21.21

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan15 2:22.34

DSA 16Zuhairi, Azmeer B16 2:22.66

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang17 2:25.40

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul18 2:27.38

DSA 17Lim, Athan19 2:27.54

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim20 2:28.90

GIS 16NG, Key Ren21 2:32.87

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan22 2:35.25

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid23 2:36.81

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren24 2:41.06

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How25 2:44.87

DSA 16Ng, Ji Xuan26 2:46.07

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi27 2:49.63

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden28 2:50.79

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan29 2:53.36

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei--- DQ

RLC-ZG 18John, Jayden George--- DQ

 
Event 209  Boys 19-30 200 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:59.43 M Zun Jet Teo17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:57.06

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:09.81

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 1:57.04M QTA

IBSC 20Joel Ling, Thai YU2 2:01.31 QTB

DSA 19Danish, Emir3 2:05.68 QTB

DSA 19Yap Ee Jen, Jayden4 2:05.75 QTB

IBSC 19Lee, Boon Wei David5 2:07.91 QTB

DSA 20Lim, Angus6 2:09.79 QTB

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI7 2:50.95

 
Event 209  Boys 31 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:36.98 M Timothy Garland17/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 20261:57.06

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 20262:09.81

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis1 2:17.00M

GIS 32Ch'ng, Jimmy2 2:40.80

 
Event 210  Girls 16-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:14.04 M Yip Ai Wei1997

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:13.27

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:21.06

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 17Hiew, Xin Ting1 2:17.72 QTB

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen2 2:18.57 QTB

DSA 17Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle3 2:27.95

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern4 2:29.92

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry5 2:31.46

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis6 2:32.37

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying7 2:32.57

IBSC 16Wong, Joelyne8 2:34.52

GIS 16Branston, Abigail9 2:42.56

GIS 16Branston, Sophia10 2:43.40

DSA 16Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth11 2:47.79

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan12 2:50.08

DSA 18Lim Shi Xian, Kylie13 2:56.45

DSA 16Choo Ern Yi, Odelia14 2:57.27

DSA 18Hor, Xinni15 2:57.54

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni16 3:08.44

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi17 3:12.17

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI18 3:17.88

DSA 16Teoh, Yu Shuen19 3:19.93

 
Event 210  Girls 19-30 200 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:16.88 M Jerriel Lau17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:21.01

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:28.93

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew1 2:14.56M QTA

IBSC 19Chong, Xin Lin2 2:14.65M QTA

DSA 23Wee Ee Jern, Georgene3 2:27.71 QTB
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 210  Girls 19-30 200 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 19Roxanne Soon, Hui Nee4 2:35.36

 
Event 211  Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 1:55.37 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha8/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:03.78

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:07.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 2:01.36 QTA

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid2 2:06.25 QTB

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam3 2:06.44 QTB

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu4 2:07.93

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah5 2:09.69

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim6 2:10.84

UCSI 15Jia Soon, Kingston Ong7 2:11.35

DSA 15Lai, In Xuan8 2:11.87

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen9 2:14.05

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann10 2:14.88

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan11 2:15.19

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang12 2:15.29

DSA 14Cheong Min Zhe, Damien13 2:15.77

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen14 2:16.88

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B15 2:18.74

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian16 2:19.83

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob17 2:19.95

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong18 2:21.21

DSA 14Mohd Huzaidi, Muhammad Aref Rafiq19 2:28.97

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong20 2:29.59

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas21 2:30.24

DSA 14Chin Zi Shen, Matthew22 2:30.32

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei23 2:30.55

IBSC 15Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian24 2:31.70

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen25 2:31.98

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .26 2:34.02

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang27 2:34.75

GIS 14Gazeau, David28 2:38.07

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey29 2:38.17

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze30 2:41.34

DSA 15Dielenberg, John Keen31 2:45.33

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan32 2:45.68

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan33 2:45.88

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee34 2:47.40

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim35 2:52.28

DSA 15Kurup, Rayhan36 2:56.53

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley37 2:56.56

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan38 3:02.69

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus39 3:03.56

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar40 3:33.05

IBSC 15Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni41 3:35.31

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern42 3:38.26

SSM 15Rozaimi, Hazrin43 4:05.61

 
Event 212  Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 2:11.98 M Annis Hiew Xin Ting21/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:14.43

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:19.71

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 2:15.12 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin2 2:17.23 QTB

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita3 2:18.83 QTB

DSA 14Wang, Aylah4 2:19.18 QTB

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey*5 2:23.60

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann*5 2:23.60

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae7 2:25.61

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona8 2:27.21

DSA 14Lim Zhi En, Averie9 2:27.55

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying10 2:31.11

IBSC 14Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D11 2:33.16

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen12 2:33.73

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI13 2:34.15

IBSC 15Jay, Jordi Asha14 2:35.60

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan15 2:38.62

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi16 2:40.23

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni17 2:40.37

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie18 2:40.56

DSA 15So Teng Gaa, Verda19 2:40.76

DSA 14Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin20 2:42.61

IBSC 15Emily Chen, Xiu Hui21 2:42.92

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B22 2:51.06

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning23 2:53.18

DSA 15Lean, Kylie24 2:53.33

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin25 2:59.87

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan26 3:02.46

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou27 3:04.57

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh28 3:04.58

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin29 3:06.06

AQSC 14Lim, Angel30 3:19.68

DSA 14Chew, Wei Ru31 4:00.54

SSM 14Mohd Hezri, Isabel Sufia32 5:07.53

 
Event 213  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 2:06.66 M Yong Jie Yap21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:12.27

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:19.33

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 2:17.95 QTB

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 2:19.70

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan3 2:22.77

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan4 2:24.03

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo5 2:25.22

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin6 2:27.11

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel7 2:27.43

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI8 2:29.91

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid9 2:33.19

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam10 2:34.07
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 213  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai11 2:35.08

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng12 2:36.09

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin13 2:37.49

GIS 12Wong, Colin14 2:38.39

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun15 2:39.60

DSA 13Chin Ken Nee, Brian16 2:40.56

LAIM 12ZI Tian, Justin Chan17 2:40.72

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew18 2:41.53

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei19 2:43.12

DSA 13Cao, Yitong20 2:44.63

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid21 2:45.57

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei22 2:46.19

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler23 2:49.86

DSA 12Shu, Jing Chen24 2:49.90

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius25 2:49.99

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han26 2:52.95

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden27 2:53.82

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin28 2:55.71

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern29 2:58.38

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng30 3:01.12

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re31 3:03.92

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low32 3:04.13

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng33 3:04.76

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian34 3:06.50

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B35 3:07.97

IBSC 13Tan, JE Won36 3:08.29

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor37 3:09.10

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi38 3:09.38

AQSC 12Yanshyi 39 3:15.28

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie40 3:15.43

GIS 12Kim, Yumin41 3:17.52

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang42 3:17.89

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip43 3:20.19

DSA 12Lau, Ryan44 3:24.14

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz45 3:45.28

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo46 3:48.20

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza47 3:51.20

CONN 12Jun Hao, Liong48 3:53.62

 
Event 214  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 2:08.67 M Misa Okuzono21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:22.86

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:29.84

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 2:19.91 QTA

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora2 2:23.58 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B3 2:23.70 QTB

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo4 2:24.79 QTB

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley5 2:24.85 QTB

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine6 2:26.13 QTB

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna7 2:28.71 QTB

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth8 2:32.61

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai9 2:35.38

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI10 2:36.91

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda11 2:37.18

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella12 2:38.10

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae13 2:38.67

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa14 2:38.96

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung15 2:42.89

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei16 2:44.90

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran17 2:46.14

IBSC 13Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly18 2:47.08

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B19 2:56.60

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei20 2:57.85

DSA 13Hor, Xinna21 3:01.08

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)22 3:01.13

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah23 3:02.35

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace24 3:02.45

IBSC 13Siva, Jade25 3:02.73

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao26 3:09.51

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti27 3:14.91

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong28 3:18.62

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa--- DQ

 
Event 215  Boys 10-11 200 LC Meter Freestyle G4

Meet Rec: 2:22.21 M Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:29.49

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:37.97

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11How, Cayden1 2:29.93 QTB

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan2 2:30.09 QTB

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun3 2:30.78 QTB

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao4 2:34.59 QTB

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian5 2:45.06

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie6 2:48.07

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan7 2:50.93

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid8 2:51.27

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong9 2:51.70

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon10 2:52.72

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong11 2:52.91

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee12 2:53.44

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao13 2:53.95

VSC 11Tan, Young14 2:55.10

IBSC 11Tan, Henson15 2:56.70

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen16 2:58.32

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI17 2:59.04

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng18 3:00.27

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren19 3:00.47

GIS 10Tan, Bryce20 3:01.11

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong21 3:01.54

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan22 3:02.23

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai23 3:07.80

DSA 10Ko, Juwon24 3:07.89

DSA 11Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad25 3:09.43

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel26 3:23.55

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng27 3:32.40
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(Event 215  Boys 10-11 200 LC Meter Freestyle G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei28 3:39.51

DSA 10Mohd Syafiq, Adam B29 3:40.35

TSSSC 10bin M.Ismail Famin, Muhamad Ikmal Yusuf30 4:07.12

 
Event 216  Girls 10-11 200 LC Meter Freestyle G4

Meet Rec: 2:21.58 M Misa Okuzono15/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:35.95

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:45.67

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Hirano, Yui1 2:29.73 QTA

DSA 11Kimura, Keina2 2:36.31 QTB

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet3 2:43.76 QTB

GIS 11Okita, Sato4 2:44.82 QTB

IBSC 11Paul, Akira Arieana5 2:48.41

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee6 2:49.24

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong7 2:49.92

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin8 2:51.52

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun9 2:53.71

GIS 11Dong, Dora10 2:54.13

LAIM 11Choong, yee Xuan11 2:54.51

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai12 2:54.59

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni13 2:57.62

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan14 2:59.45

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue15 3:00.10

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B16 3:00.74

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi17 3:04.97

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah18 3:09.21

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler19 3:09.61

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha20 3:10.37

GIS 11Gunasinghe, Sunea21 3:11.63

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui22 3:15.46

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira23 3:16.99

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin24 3:18.68

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine25 3:25.17

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong26 3:28.33

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy27 3:29.08

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern28 3:29.61

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin29 3:31.19

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar30 3:35.74

GIS 10Yang, Yijia31 3:59.04

IBSC 11Lin, Clarice32 4:03.32

SSM 11Mohd Hezri, Alyssa Maryam33 4:06.43

 
Event 217  Boys 16-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 56.33 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha17/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:00.50

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:02.81

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ISKL 17Woo, Seungmin1 58.79 QTA

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok2 59.90 QTA

IBSC 18Chin, YU Kang3 1:02.36 QTB

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole4 1:03.06

ISKL 17Koromilas, Antonio5 1:03.69

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu6 1:04.07

IBSC 16Loke, Yin Hoong7 1:04.54

IBSC 16Manuel, Nishan8 1:04.93

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng9 1:05.43

DSA 17Cham, Yu Yang10 1:06.61

GIS 16Joo, Sean11 1:07.47

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven12 1:07.64

LIS 16Ng Ka Hey, Jed Jayden13 1:08.60

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan14 1:09.06

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin15 1:09.55

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun*16 1:09.62

GIS 16Nides, Jacob*16 1:09.62

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin18 1:11.12

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian19 1:11.97

DSA 16Chooi Sheng Dong, Sheldon20 1:12.16

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim21 1:16.35

GIS 16NG, Key Ren22 1:18.13

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei23 1:20.08

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan24 1:20.10

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul25 1:20.98

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah26 1:21.32

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan27 1:26.25

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren28 1:29.40

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi29 1:31.47

DSA 16Goh, Hong Yi--- DQ

GIS 16Lim, Chee Wai--- DQ

 
Event 217  Boys 19-30 100 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 57.93 M Maroef Muhammad Farhan Andi17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202657.08

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:02.81

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 23Dillon, Adam Jeffrey1 57.85M QTB

IBSC 20Ho, Jia Ming2 1:01.65 QTB

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen3 1:10.49

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI4 1:28.30

 
Event 218  Girls 16-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:06.19 M Charlotte Loke7/1/2023

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:06.08

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Chiew, Qin Lynn1 1:10.90 QTB

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah2 1:11.65 QTB

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy3 1:12.10 QTB

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly4 1:12.24

GIS 16Branston, Abigail5 1:24.17

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying6 1:25.32

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan7 1:30.52

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi8 2:03.25

AQSC 17Anne Menon 9 2:06.93
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Event 218  Girls 19-30 100 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:05.81 M Charlotte Loke17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:11.69

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 21Loke, Charlotte1 1:05.92 QTA

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew2 1:06.89 QTA

DSA 25Lau, Jerriel3 1:07.36 QTA

IBSC 22Lee, Wei Len4 1:12.03 QTB

 
Event 219  Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly G2

Meet Rec: 57.35 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha7/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:00.74

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:04.22

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Lim, Damian Seth1 58.53 QTA

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato2 1:00.01 QTA

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo3 1:01.44 QTB

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah4 1:02.19 QTB

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han5 1:03.77 QTB

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid6 1:04.45

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael7 1:06.63

IBSC 14Chay, Zech8 1:07.91

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang9 1:08.96

ISKL 14Izawa, Shota10 1:11.68

DSA 14Tan, Ee Zheng11 1:12.11

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B12 1:14.82

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn13 1:15.08

GIS 14Teong, Gerald14 1:17.15

IBSC 15Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian15 1:17.43

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah16 1:20.00

UCSI 15Chern Xiang, Wong17 1:21.40

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil18 1:23.09

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas19 1:23.13

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik20 1:23.31

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto21 1:24.48

DSA 15Zahariz, Adam Tian22 1:24.62

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey23 1:26.56

IBSC 14Ngan, Weng Tuck24 1:28.21

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong25 1:29.63

ACE 15Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan26 1:30.38

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan27 1:33.32

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley28 1:38.33

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim29 1:38.59

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan30 1:39.21

ACE 14Woo, Jin Kai31 1:40.89

DSA 15Kurup, Rayhan32 1:43.72

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern33 2:00.95

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin--- DQ

RLC-ZG 14Amjad Ashraf, Amieel Ashar--- DQ

 
Event 220  Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Butterfly G2

Meet Rec: 1:02.65 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl11/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:08.95

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:13.80

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita1 1:08.89 QTA

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia2 1:09.58 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin3 1:11.01 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung4 1:11.69 QTB

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie5 1:12.44 QTB

DSA 15Azlir, Simone Madeleine6 1:14.67

GIS 15Foo, Madeline7 1:16.01

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi8 1:18.17

DSA 14Lim Zhi En, Averie9 1:19.39

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan10 1:20.48

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie11 1:21.10

IBSC 14Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei12 1:21.61

DSA 14Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin13 1:27.99

DSA 14Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey14 1:30.34

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning15 1:32.37

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah16 1:33.21

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan17 1:39.14

IBSC 15Ngan, RU YI18 1:41.62

AQSC 14Lim, Angel19 1:56.52

DSA 14Chew, Wei Ru--- NS

 
Event 221  Boys 12-13 100 LC Meter Butterfly G3

Meet Rec: 1:04.45 M Noah Abdul Rizal17/1/2025

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:07.19

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:11.68

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan1 1:09.43 QTB

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan2 1:13.28

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin3 1:14.00

IBSC 13Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz4 1:21.11

GIS 12Teong, Gordon5 1:23.10

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden6 1:23.39

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew7 1:23.56

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei8 1:26.71

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan9 1:27.75

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh10 1:28.49

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han11 1:33.13

GIS 12Park, Reagan12 1:35.02

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai13 1:35.49

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi14 1:35.53

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid15 1:38.28

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming16 1:40.44

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan17 1:40.85

CONN 12Lee, Marcus B18 1:41.23

ACE 13Nathan, Teo19 1:42.52

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin20 1:42.80

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B21 1:44.54

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie22 1:45.94
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(Event 221  Boys 12-13 100 LC Meter Butterfly G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern23 1:46.61

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng24 1:47.66

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan25 1:49.73

GIS 12Kim, Yumin26 1:50.52

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin27 1:50.83

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian28 1:54.29

IBSC 13Tan, JE Won29 1:56.40

AQSC 12Yanshyi 30 1:58.01

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang31 1:58.84

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor--- DQ

 
Event 222  Girls 12-13 100 LC Meter Butterfly G3

Meet Rec: 1:07.19 M Misa Okuzono20/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:13.26

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:21.81

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)1 1:10.82 QTA

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai2 1:11.76 QTA

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora3 1:12.73 QTA

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo4 1:14.13 QTB

IBSC 12Amber Tan, Hui Ning5 1:14.25 QTB

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B6 1:15.44 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B7 1:19.26 QTB

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella8 1:20.10 QTB

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa9 1:29.67

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning10 1:33.05

DSA 13Hor, Xinna11 1:36.29

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei12 1:36.41

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran13 1:37.66

GIS 12Park, Alice14 1:38.17

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)15 1:38.96

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong16 1:44.17

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace17 1:45.50

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania18 1:45.80

CONN 12Chen, Xin You19 1:46.62

IBSC 13Arianna Zerina, BT Mohamad Ghazali20 1:47.85

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie21 1:49.17

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T22 1:54.56

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU23 1:57.16

DSA 12Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn24 2:03.08

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen--- DQ

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar--- DQ

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer--- NS

 
Event 223  Boys 10-11 100 LC Meter Butterfly G4

Meet Rec: 1:12.85 M Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha20/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:17.19

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:24.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao1 1:11.35M QTA

GIS 11Cannon, Harrison2 1:15.11 QTA

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid3 1:21.32 QTB

GIS 11How, Cayden4 1:21.72 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane5 1:23.06 QTB

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao6 1:24.19

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen7 1:25.72

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian8 1:30.69

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao9 1:35.37

GIS 11Ang, Mendz10 1:37.05

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie11 1:37.45

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong12 1:38.48

GIS 10Tan, Bryce13 1:38.93

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong14 1:39.99

GIS 10Goh, Christopher15 1:40.77

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong16 1:42.16

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren17 1:44.43

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI18 1:44.60

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng19 1:47.56

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman20 1:49.37

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo21 1:54.55

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan22 1:55.38

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin23 1:56.01

GIS 10Park, Justin24 1:58.19

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel25 2:01.29

CONN 10Loo, Max M26 2:15.72

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng--- DQ

IBSC 11Tan, Henson--- DQ

 
Event 224  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Butterfly G4

Meet Rec: 1:11.75 M Misa Okuzono14/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:22.77

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:29.06

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Kimura, Keina1 1:18.89 QTA

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun2 1:21.59 QTA

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan3 1:25.76 QTB

GIS 11Dong, Dora4 1:26.62 QTB

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU5 1:29.23

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee6 1:30.48

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong7 1:31.38

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose8 1:32.09

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue9 1:43.45

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha10 1:44.31

CONN 11HO, Zhi You11 1:51.89

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui12 1:54.00

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler13 1:56.62

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin14 1:57.86

GIS 10Moon, Genevieve15 1:59.25

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern16 2:00.06

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy17 2:03.00

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong18 2:07.33

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z19 2:41.30

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel--- DQ

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera--- DQ
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Event 225  Boys 16-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 51.83 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha17/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202654.33

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202655.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Lee, E-An1 52.56 QTA

IBSC 17Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin2 52.97 QTA

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen3 55.36

IBSC 16Manuel, Nishan4 55.59

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong5 55.60

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole6 55.63

IBSC 18Ho, Jia Xuen7 56.44

DSA 18Azlir, Sebastien Rion8 56.67

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan9 56.94

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus10 57.14

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei11 57.87

IBSC 16Chay, Sean12 58.62

IBSC 16Loke, Yin Hoong13 59.14

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian14 59.64

DSA 16Lim Shi Hao, Kynan15 59.91

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu16 1:00.10

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven17 1:00.34

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei18 1:00.55

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean19 1:00.80

DSA 17Kew Ming Jun, Ian20 1:00.90

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman21 1:01.23

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng22 1:02.07

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan23 1:02.45

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim24 1:02.50

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman25 1:03.30

DSA 16Zuhairi, Azmeer B26 1:03.34

ISKL 16Nishi, Jigen27 1:03.81

GIS 16NG, Key Ren28 1:03.89

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul29 1:04.37

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton30 1:04.40

GIS 16Nides, Jacob31 1:04.78

DSA 17Lim, Athan32 1:04.81

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang33 1:04.86

DSA 16Chooi Sheng Dong, Sheldon34 1:05.52

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan35 1:06.17

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid36 1:06.65

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei37 1:07.38

DSA 17Chua, Jun Xuan38 1:07.71

DSA 17Faisal, Janjy B39 1:08.04

DSA 16Tan Jun Ean, Dyllen40 1:08.48

DSA 16Goh, Hong Yi*41 1:09.56

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden*41 1:09.56

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How43 1:09.73

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan44 1:10.18

DSA 17Lee, Qi Ren45 1:10.26

DSA 18Lee, Jun Ming46 1:10.37

DSA 17Lim, Jun You47 1:10.93

DSA 17Lee Haridheren, Rishyen48 1:11.21

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen49 1:11.92

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren50 1:12.44

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan51 1:13.09

DSA 16Ng, Ji Xuan52 1:13.89

ACE 16Law, Ming Jet53 1:14.48

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi54 1:14.84

DSA 17Ho Kah Joon, Joshua55 1:15.13

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah56 1:15.27

DSA 16Liew, Han Yi57 1:17.25

DSA 16Tang, Kenn Zee58 1:19.07

DSA 16Lee, Yi Zheng59 1:19.64

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)60 1:19.81

RLC-ZG 18John, Jayden George61 1:57.21

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian--- DQ

DSA 17Tang, Cheng Ming--- NS

 
Event 225  Boys 19-30 100 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 54.28 M Adam Jeffrey Dillon17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202652.77

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202655.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 52.16M QTA

IBSC 20Joel Ling, Thai YU2 53.06M QTB

DSA 23Dillon, Adam Jeffrey3 54.24M QTB

IBSC 20Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry4 54.30 QTB

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang5 55.03

IBSC 19Lee, Boon Wei David6 55.59

IBSC 20Ho, Jia Ming7 57.25

DSA 19Danish, Emir8 57.75

DSA 20Lim, Angus9 59.00

IBSC 19NG, ZE Heng--- NS

 
Event 225  Boys 31 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:08.74 M Jimmy Ch'ng17/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 202652.77

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 202655.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 38Leong, Clement1 58.15M

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis2 1:00.53M

GIS 32Ch'ng, Jimmy3 1:06.86M

 
Event 226  Girls 16-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 59.91 M Xin Lin Chong6/1/2023

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:01.10

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:02.56

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Chiew, Qin Lynn1 1:01.06 QTA

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen2 1:01.22 QTB

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah3 1:03.03

KLASS 17Hiew, Xin Ting4 1:03.36

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly5 1:05.41

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue6 1:05.96

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern7 1:06.10

DSA 17Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle8 1:06.31

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru9 1:07.58
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Results

(Event 226  Girls 16-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 16Yap, Inn Xuan10 1:07.74

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying11 1:08.69

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry12 1:09.99

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis13 1:10.01

IBSC 16Wong, Joelyne14 1:10.85

IBSC 18Soo, Jeng Hei15 1:11.06

GIS 16Branston, Sophia16 1:11.34

GIS 16Branston, Abigail17 1:12.04

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan*18 1:12.87

DSA 16Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth*18 1:12.87

DSA 16Tan, Ju Ni20 1:13.43

DSA 16Choo Ern Yi, Odelia21 1:13.87

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa22 1:14.35

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka23 1:15.90

DSA 16Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b24 1:18.47

DSA 18Hor, Xinni25 1:19.18

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi26 1:22.58

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni27 1:23.12

DSA 16Teoh, Yu Shuen28 1:25.80

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI29 1:29.05

AQSC 17Anne Menon 30 1:49.25

DSA 18Kwong Rou, Hannah--- DQ

 
Event 226  Girls 19-30 100 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:04.28 M Kirsten M Loh17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:04.75

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:05.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Lee, Wei Wen1 59.06M QTA

IBSC 19Chong, Xin Lin2 1:00.58M QTA

DSA 21Loke, Charlotte3 1:04.47 QTA

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew4 1:04.82 QTB

IBSC 22Lee, Wei Len5 1:06.47

IBSC 19Roxanne Soon, Hui Nee6 1:07.51

DSA 20Saravanan, Krsna Vyaasana A7 1:56.85

 
Event 227  Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 53.64 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha6/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 202655.87

QTB MIAG QTB 202657.08

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Lim, Damian Seth1 54.38 QTA

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis2 56.16 QTB

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun3 57.03 QTB

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu4 57.15

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato5 57.24

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam6 57.48

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah7 57.55

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid8 57.59

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim9 57.72

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang10 58.48

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han11 58.61

DSA 15Lai, In Xuan12 59.83

UCSI 15Jia Soon, Kingston Ong13 59.96

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen14 1:00.13

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael15 1:00.47

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann16 1:00.70

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan17 1:01.36

KLSC 14Lau Kin Dik, Kendryck18 1:01.53

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang19 1:02.03

DSA 14Tan, Ee Zheng20 1:02.30

DSA 15Seah, Rafael Matthew21 1:02.73

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju22 1:02.79

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko23 1:03.06

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian24 1:03.12

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong25 1:03.16

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B26 1:03.23

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen27 1:04.22

GIS 15Wan, Ryan28 1:04.70

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen29 1:04.90

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong30 1:05.27

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas31 1:05.49

DSA 14Mohd Huzaidi, Muhammad Aref Rafiq32 1:05.83

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil33 1:06.48

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob34 1:06.76

GIS 14Teong, Gerald35 1:06.89

DSA 14Shulzhenko, Alex36 1:06.99

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip37 1:07.27

DSA 14Wang, Halid38 1:07.69

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn39 1:07.88

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki40 1:08.17

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang*41 1:08.28

CWA 14William Woo, Chi Ming*41 1:08.28

IBSC 15Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian43 1:08.42

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .44 1:09.18

GIS 14Li, Linze45 1:09.60

DSA 15Fun Zhe Wei, Hayden46 1:09.71

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei47 1:09.94

ACE 15Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan48 1:10.39

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze49 1:10.44

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah50 1:10.58

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob51 1:11.26

GIS 14Gazeau, David52 1:11.38

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik53 1:11.47

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad54 1:11.67

DSA 15Dielenberg, John Keen55 1:11.74

DSA 15Zahariz, Adam Tian56 1:11.89

GIS 14Hong, Ryan57 1:12.71

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus58 1:13.32

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan59 1:13.47

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey60 1:13.57

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee61 1:13.69

ACE 15Fang Ming Jian, Jaemond62 1:14.01

GIS 14See, Matthew63 1:14.14

IBSC 14Ngan, Weng Tuck64 1:14.31

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan65 1:14.40
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 227  Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Kurup, Rayhan66 1:15.36

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo67 1:16.77

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim68 1:16.97

DSA 15Lee Haridheren, Kieven69 1:17.50

DSA 14Cheah Wen Xuan, Jonavon70 1:17.86

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan71 1:19.96

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley*72 1:20.54

ACE 14Woo, Jin Kai*72 1:20.54

DSA 15Kong, Pin Wei74 1:22.38

DSA 14Ong Hoong Zheng, Ethan75 1:23.80

KLASS 14Titov, Roman76 1:25.34

DSA 14Ibrahim, Adam77 1:26.50

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern78 1:27.54

DSA 14Tan, Zhao Yang79 1:27.81

DSA 14Law, Yi Hong80 1:28.05

RLC-ZG 14Amjad Ashraf, Amieel Ashar81 1:28.08

DSA 14Ong, Qi Hao82 1:28.37

DSA 14Liu, Shao Eann83 1:31.99

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin84 1:33.54

RLC-ZG 15Hazri, Hariz Noor85 1:33.75

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar86 1:33.84

IBSC 15Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni87 1:36.87

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz88 1:37.33

TSSSC 14Zameen Ismail, Zarif Nasri bin89 1:39.71

SSM 15Rozaimi, Hazrin90 1:46.65

 
Event 228  Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 1:00.46 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl10/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:01.57

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:03.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey1 1:01.69 QTB

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia2 1:02.42 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin3 1:03.39 QTB

DSA 14Wang, Aylah4 1:04.10

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann5 1:05.57

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie6 1:05.58

DSA 14Lim Zhi En, Averie7 1:05.65

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona8 1:07.18

IBSC 14Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D9 1:07.29

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying10 1:07.31

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae11 1:07.37

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung12 1:08.17

DSA 15Azlir, Simone Madeleine13 1:08.61

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI14 1:09.41

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava15 1:09.59

DSA 14Kwong Xin, Sarah16 1:10.14

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie17 1:10.43

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen18 1:11.29

DSA 15Lee, Nahyun19 1:11.47

IBSC 15Jay, Jordi Asha20 1:11.50

DSA 15So Teng Gaa, Verda21 1:11.90

ISKL 14Seto, Miyuru22 1:12.12

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah23 1:12.29

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi24 1:12.40

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan25 1:13.40

IBSC 15Emily Chen, Xiu Hui26 1:13.95

DSA 14Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey27 1:14.06

IBSC 14Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei28 1:14.84

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni29 1:15.24

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B30 1:15.96

VSC 14Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin31 1:16.34

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie32 1:17.26

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning33 1:17.30

DSA 15Lean, Kylie34 1:18.30

UCSI 14Ann Tung, Yap35 1:18.76

IBSC 14Chin, Ying En36 1:19.14

DSA 14Loh, Eqin37 1:19.16

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou38 1:21.08

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh39 1:21.77

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin40 1:21.98

DSA 15Lew, Sheen Lynn41 1:22.21

IBSC 15Ngan, RU YI42 1:22.74

GIS 14Loy, Isabelle43 1:24.76

AQSC 14Lim, Angel44 1:32.73

DSA 15Chia Kah Yan, Rachael45 1:34.34

MKSC 15Tan, Sze Lynn46 1:58.52

GIS 14Ha, Angela--- NS

 
Event 229  Boys 12-13 100 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 57.94 M Damian Seth Lim19/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:00.79

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:02.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 1:02.57 QTB

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 1:03.24

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin3 1:05.60

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel4 1:06.06

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo5 1:06.15

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI6 1:06.80

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan7 1:07.59

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden8 1:09.44

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean9 1:09.49

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid10 1:09.92

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng11 1:10.26

GIS 12Wong, Colin12 1:10.51

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam13 1:10.55

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei14 1:10.63

ACE 13Poi Chun Yui, Moses15 1:10.82

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun16 1:11.15

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan17 1:11.82

DSA 13Wilson, Oliver18 1:11.91

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius19 1:12.28

IBSC 13Mohammad Noh, Bin Mohd Zekry20 1:12.42

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin21 1:12.62

IBSC 13Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz22 1:13.17
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 229  Boys 12-13 100 LC Meter Freestyle G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler23 1:13.55

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei24 1:13.72

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai25 1:13.86

DSA 13Cao, Yitong26 1:14.44

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden27 1:14.58

GIS 12Teong, Gordon28 1:16.03

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew29 1:16.42

DSA 12Yam, Ee Ren30 1:17.16

DSA 13So Teng Hey, Vernus*31 1:17.19

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid*31 1:17.19

DSA 12Shu, Jing Chen33 1:17.33

ISKL 12How, Brandon34 1:17.35

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han35 1:17.48

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low36 1:18.47

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh37 1:18.70

GIS 12Park, Reagan38 1:18.76

ACE 13Law, Ming Kyle39 1:19.18

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern40 1:19.92

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming41 1:20.12

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng42 1:20.31

ACE 13Nathan, Teo43 1:20.35

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle44 1:20.42

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin45 1:20.82

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re46 1:23.05

IBSC 12Chee, Wen Zhe47 1:23.63

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B48 1:23.79

KLASS 13Low, Chengyou49 1:23.86

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor50 1:24.07

DSA 12Tan, Hong Xeng51 1:24.31

GIS 13Bakker, Tom52 1:24.70

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng53 1:25.97

IBSC 13Tan, JE Won54 1:26.57

KLASS 13Xia, Taotao55 1:26.93

LAIM 12Tze Xuen, Ooi56 1:27.36

DSA 13Lee, Yi Yan57 1:27.41

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan58 1:27.44

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi59 1:27.50

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie60 1:28.58

DSA 12Yam Chun Hei, Ashton61 1:28.88

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin62 1:29.24

DSA 12Lau, Ryan63 1:30.30

GIS 12Kim, Yumin64 1:31.06

AQSC 12Yanshyi 65 1:31.48

VSC 12Devine, Otto66 1:31.68

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian67 1:31.74

LAIM 12Keegan Low, Ven Lok68 1:32.37

CONN 12Lee, Marcus B69 1:32.59

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip70 1:34.80

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang71 1:35.77

UCSI 13Zhan Yu, Isaac Lye72 1:37.57

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan73 1:38.87

ACE 13Kok, Jer Kai74 1:39.54

DSA 12Chong, Ming Teck75 1:40.71

ACE 12Gan, Malcolm76 1:42.04

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza77 1:42.52

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz78 1:42.69

DSA 12Kong, Ky Ian79 1:43.90

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo80 1:43.91

DSA 12Loh, Zhi Ming81 1:55.60

 
Event 230  Girls 12-13 100 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 1:00.38 M Misa Okuzono19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:04.95

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:07.95

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 1:04.46 QTA

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley2 1:05.32 QTB

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora3 1:05.61 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B4 1:06.82 QTB

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo5 1:07.39 QTB

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B6 1:07.50 QTB

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)7 1:07.55 QTB

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth8 1:08.01

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna9 1:08.77

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai10 1:10.01

GIS 13Azlan, Zara Aaliya11 1:10.54

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI12 1:10.61

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda13 1:11.01

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine14 1:11.05

IBSC 12Amber Tan, Hui Ning15 1:11.72

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae16 1:12.23

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa17 1:12.42

LAIM 12ZI YU, Fergie Chan18 1:12.62

IBSC 13Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly19 1:13.43

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran20 1:14.19

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung21 1:15.01

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa22 1:15.06

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei23 1:15.34

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer24 1:15.59

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B25 1:18.76

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah26 1:19.23

DSA 13Hor, Xinna27 1:20.22

DSA 12Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B28 1:20.31

VSC 13Lim, Mya29 1:20.42

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)30 1:21.36

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace31 1:22.79

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao32 1:23.10

LAIM 12Yuet YU, Chen33 1:23.29

GIS 12Park, Alice34 1:23.31

IBSC 13Siva, Jade35 1:23.95

GIS 12Kim, Bomin36 1:25.39

CONN 12Chen, Xin You37 1:25.41

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed38 1:26.14

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU39 1:26.58

DSA 13Chan, Wey Ern40 1:27.57

DSA 12Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn41 1:29.68
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Results

(Event 230  Girls 12-13 100 LC Meter Freestyle G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T42 1:29.98

DSA 12Leong, Zi Qing43 1:30.88

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti44 1:31.03

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania45 1:31.15

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong46 1:32.42

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B47 1:33.02

VSC 13Chin Yu, Calistar48 1:33.05

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen49 1:34.45

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie50 1:37.21

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey51 1:37.63

ACE 12Jay Ning, Goh52 1:40.71

IBSC 12Tan, Yann Nee53 1:42.12

IBSC 12Ong, Jing Xuan54 1:50.42

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei--- DQ

DSA 12Park, JiYeon--- NS

 
Event 231  Boys 10-11 100 LC Meter Freestyle G4

Meet Rec: 1:06.57 M Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:08.38

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.02

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11Cannon, Harrison1 1:08.33 QTA

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun2 1:08.47 QTB

GIS 11How, Cayden3 1:08.70 QTB

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan4 1:09.22 QTB

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao5 1:10.71 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane6 1:13.51

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon7 1:13.70

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen8 1:15.96

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian9 1:16.55

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie10 1:16.73

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao11 1:17.32

VSC 11Tan, Young12 1:18.26

GIS 11Mac, Kobe13 1:18.29

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan14 1:18.44

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong15 1:19.01

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen16 1:19.53

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid17 1:19.74

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan18 1:19.92

DSA 11Wilson, James19 1:20.17

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee20 1:20.20

IBSC 11Tan, Henson21 1:20.35

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong22 1:22.18

GIS 11Ang, Mendz23 1:22.23

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI24 1:22.47

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng25 1:23.01

GIS 10Goh, Christopher26 1:23.08

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong27 1:23.52

GIS 11Nagata, Akito28 1:23.71

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren29 1:23.75

GIS 10Tan, Bryce30 1:24.71

GIS 11Iddon, Stanley31 1:25.41

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai32 1:26.15

DSA 10Ko, Juwon33 1:27.04

DSA 11Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad34 1:27.73

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo35 1:29.17

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman36 1:30.12

CONN 11Tan, Ziren Y37 1:30.46

DSA 11Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B38 1:31.60

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel39 1:32.82

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng40 1:34.25

LAIM 10Mason, Tang41 1:35.49

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin42 1:36.37

DSA 11Cheah Jin Hang, Irwin43 1:37.44

CONN 10Lee, Yoon Cheng44 1:38.93

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei45 1:38.99

CONN 10Loo, Max M46 1:39.34

GIS 10Park, Justin47 1:39.36

DSA 10Mohd Syafiq, Adam B48 1:39.51

VSC 10Aydemir, Sami49 1:40.21

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan50 1:42.88

ACE 11Skylar, Lucas Ong51 1:45.59

TSSSC 10bin M.Ismail Famin, Muhamad Ikmal Yusuf52 1:50.41

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue53 1:57.13

AQSC 11Fizree Helmi54 2:22.92

IBSC 11Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza55 2:46.19

RLC-ZG 11Mohd Faizan Yusoff, Aiman Haziq--- NS

 
Event 232  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Freestyle G4

Meet Rec: 1:06.23 M Misa Okuzono13/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:09.91

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:15.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Hirano, Yui1 1:09.33 QTA

DSA 11Kimura, Keina2 1:12.80 QTB

GIS 11Okita, Sato3 1:13.33 QTB

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet4 1:15.91

GIS 11Dong, Dora5 1:17.10

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong6 1:17.82

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee7 1:18.00

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun8 1:18.64

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose9 1:18.67

LAIM 11Choong, yee Xuan10 1:18.68

IBSC 11Paul, Akira Arieana11 1:18.85

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai12 1:19.01

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin13 1:19.57

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B14 1:20.02

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU15 1:20.28

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni16 1:20.62

LAIM 11Lai, ZE Vern17 1:20.66

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan18 1:21.00

DSA 10Kim, Daon*19 1:21.46

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue*19 1:21.46

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah21 1:21.73

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya22 1:22.32

GIS 10Park, Celine23 1:24.73
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(Event 232  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Freestyle G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 10Hong, Sulhyun24 1:26.86

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi25 1:27.01

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha26 1:28.09

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler27 1:28.66

IBSC 11Stella Wong, Suwarganda28 1:28.70

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui29 1:28.75

GIS 11Alazne, Inez30 1:29.23

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin31 1:29.36

GIS 10Moon, Genevieve32 1:29.76

ACE 11Poi Wai YU, MACALEY33 1:30.33

GIS 11Yang, Clara34 1:30.90

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira35 1:31.09

DSA 10Lee, Xin En36 1:31.20

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine37 1:31.24

CONN 11HO, Zhi You38 1:31.29

GIS 11Gunasinghe, Sunea39 1:31.90

DSA 10Giselle Keeton, Isabella40 1:32.03

IBSC 10Clarra Lee, Qing Yao41 1:32.73

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi42 1:33.23

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi43 1:33.38

IBSC 11Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz44 1:33.79

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi45 1:35.03

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin46 1:35.11

VSC 10Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya47 1:35.21

MKSC 11Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra48 1:35.56

DSA 10Chiew, Andrea49 1:35.75

KLASS 10Titova, Vika50 1:36.82

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed51 1:37.18

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira52 1:37.34

TSSSC 10Binti Ahmad Faris, Nur Zahra Safiya53 1:37.78

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy54 1:38.18

GIS 11Shin, Sein55 1:39.05

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern56 1:39.37

DSA 11Pu Min Er, Hannah57 1:39.99

IBSC 11Lin, Clarice58 1:42.43

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar59 1:42.50

IBSC 11Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman60 1:42.86

DSA 10Bai, Olivia61 1:43.09

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong62 1:43.56

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali63 1:43.98

GIS 10Yang, Yijia64 1:44.64

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera65 1:45.25

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel66 1:47.58

MKSC 11Binti Muharam, Nur Aiyra67 1:49.42

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z68 1:52.90

IBSC 10Medina, BT Mohd Effendi69 1:53.95

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan70 1:54.70

 
Event 233  Boys 6-9 100 LC Meter Freestyle G5

Meet Rec: 1:13.64 M Hayden K Kit19/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:08.38

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.02

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao1 1:15.88

VSC  9Sheikh, Adam2 1:25.25

IBSC  9Ong, Wei Lin3 1:26.02

DSA  9Mohd Khairul Azli, Aryan Arjuna b4 1:27.47

IBSC  8Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan5 1:29.81

IBSC  9Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan6 1:29.90

UCSI  9Tyn Lork, Siow7 1:31.90

TSSSC  8Bin Ahmad Faris, Aydin Fayyadh8 1:32.09

LAIM  9Jaydon, Goh9 1:33.81

GIS  9Singh, Bikram10 1:34.01

IBSC  8Looi, YI ZE11 1:34.43

VSC  9Sheikh, Noah12 1:40.41

IBSC  9Muhamad Adam Rizqi, B Muhd Nur Syahiran13 1:43.79

DSA  9Hirano, Kango14 1:43.87

DSA  9Ahmad Faizal, Adrian Daniel B15 1:46.29

IBSC  9Lim, Wee Yong16 1:48.62

TSSSC  9Zameen Ismail, Zayn Nasri bin17 1:49.82

DSA  9Loh, Zhi Yuan18 1:49.83

IBSC  8Muhammad Aathif, Bin Adika Dashrieq19 1:50.29

AQSC  9Fazuddin, Malique Idrissi Bin20 1:54.39

AQSC  9Fakhrul Razzie 21 1:58.29

AQSC  7Nhirav Premanand, Shrey22 2:04.75

IBSC  8Ashton Tee, Zhao Feng23 2:04.90

AQSC  9Fizree Helmi, Adreel Zahill Bin24 2:18.09

GIS  8Zuehlke, Julian--- DQ

 
Event 234  Girls 6-9 100 LC Meter Freestyle G5

Meet Rec: 1:13.81 M Misa Okuzuno19/1/2015

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:09.91

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:15.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC  9Phan, Grace1 1:15.18 QTB

GIS  9Cannon, Arabella2 1:23.05

VSC  9Tan, Ying3 1:24.42

DSA  9Yuan, Zhijie4 1:30.51

GIS  9Ng, Alanis5 1:32.99

IBSC  8Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas6 1:37.76

GIS  8Kang, Nuri7 1:45.80

VSC  9Wong, Li-Ning Kara8 1:46.71

TSSSC  8Binti Omar Al Danial, Maryam Danialla9 1:47.36

IBSC  9Yoong, Yue Ning10 1:49.85

IBSC  9Lin, Candace11 2:01.16

GIS  8Pu, Mila12 2:07.23

GIS  8Cha, Yoonie13 2:07.24

GIS  9Cannon, Charlotte14 2:11.00

LAIM  9Mikayla Teh, YU Xin15 2:12.19

IBSC  9Saafia, Binti Azwan16 2:20.30
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Event 235  Boys 16-18 400 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:39.15 M . Sebastian Soon28/1/2018

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20265:05.45

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20265:29.26

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok1 4:53.90 QTA

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen2 5:04.54 QTA

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole3 5:08.80 QTB

DSA 17Cham, Yu Yang4 5:19.37 QTB

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman5 5:22.65 QTB

DSA 17Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob6 5:27.05 QTB

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun7 5:33.55

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman8 5:55.22

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren9 6:23.52

 
Event 235  Boys 19-30 400 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 5:05.04 M Zun Jet Teo17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20265:00.47

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20265:33.77

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 19Danish, Emir1 5:11.05 QTB

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen2 5:48.08

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing3 6:50.63

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang4 7:26.06

 
Event 236  Girls 16-18 400 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 5:17.58 M Georgene Wee Ee Jern21/1/2019

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20265:54.89

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20265:59.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 17Hiew, Xin Ting1 5:26.95 QTA

ISKL 17Zhou, Angel2 5:39.89 QTA

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen3 5:42.06 QTA

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy4 6:12.45

AQSC 17Anne Menon --- DQ

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan--- DQ

 
Event 236  Girls 19-30 400 LC Meter IM G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 5:25.42 M Jerriel Lau17/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20265:26.60

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20265:59.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 25Lau, Jerriel1 5:19.98M QTA

 
Event 237  Boys 14-15 400 LC Meter IM G2

Meet Rec: 4:49.83 M Hoe Yean Steve Khiew15/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 20265:06.72

QTB MIAG QTB 20265:22.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 4:49.75M QTA

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin2 5:09.98 QTB

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen3 5:26.49

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan4 5:44.04

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko5 5:53.03

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu--- NS

 
Event 238  Girls 14-15 400 LC Meter IM G2

Meet Rec: 5:03.01 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl11/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20265:32.13

QTB MIAG QTB 20266:15.87

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita1 5:34.52 QTB

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona2 5:44.37 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Chi Ning3 5:49.79 QTB

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi4 6:11.62 QTB

AQSC 14Lim, Angel5 8:09.97

 
Event 239  Boys 12-13 400 LC Meter IM G3

Meet Rec: 5:00.92 M Yong Jie Yap21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20265:36.75

QTB MIAG QTB 20265:50.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid1 6:02.06

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin2 6:03.91

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip3 8:08.61

AQSC 12Yanshyi 4 8:10.38

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie--- DQ

 
Event 240  Girls 12-13 400 LC Meter IM G3

Meet Rec: 5:09.18 M Misa Okuzono21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20265:58.50

QTB MIAG QTB 20266:29.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 5:32.37 QTA

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa2 6:37.92

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti3 7:51.54

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)--- NS

 
Event 301  Boys 16-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:03.44 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha18/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20264:19.24

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20264:47.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus1 4:21.12 QTB

IBSC 17Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin2 4:23.48 QTB

DSA 16Lai Jun Sheng, Julius3 4:25.93 QTB

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok4 4:28.82 QTB

DSA 17Wang, Jun Xi5 4:32.45 QTB

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen6 4:36.29 QTB

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei7 4:38.55 QTB

DSA 17Ong Ee Zhe, Elvis8 4:42.87 QTB

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan9 4:43.20 QTB

IBSC 16Chay, Sean10 4:44.28 QTB

IBSC 16Isaiah Tan, Zhen Hao11 4:46.52 QTB

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole12 4:46.95 QTB

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman13 4:49.16

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei14 4:53.62

DSA 16Zuhairi, Azmeer B15 4:55.20

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean16 4:55.47

GIS 16Joo, Sean17 4:55.50
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(Event 301  Boys 16-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun18 5:00.00

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman19 5:06.68

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang20 5:09.00

ISKL 18Pariani, Tommaso21 5:10.53

DSA 17Lim, Athan22 5:19.23

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul23 5:26.11

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan24 5:28.68

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei25 5:48.36

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid26 5:57.37

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah27 6:06.98

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan28 6:14.81

ISKL 18Aleixo, Tomaás De Almeida29 6:29.55

GIS 16Mouret, Rafael30 6:54.85

 
Event 301  Boys 19-30 400 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:18.69 M Zun Jet Teo18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20264:30.13

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20264:51.37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 4:16.54M QTA

DSA 19Danish, Emir2 4:27.31 QTA

DSA 19Yap Ee Jen, Jayden3 4:29.94 QTA

DSA 20Lim, Angus4 4:41.04 QTB

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen5 5:05.77

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI6 6:24.57

IBSC 20Federic Low, Kye Jiuen7 6:47.73

 
Event 301  Boys 31 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 20264:30.13

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 20264:51.37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis1 4:55.60

 
Event 302  Girls 16-18 400 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:39.10 M Yip Ai Wei1997

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20264:49.99

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20265:27.65

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Chiew, Qin Lynn1 4:51.77 QTB

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen2 4:59.71 QTB

KLASS 17Hiew, Xin Ting3 5:03.83 QTB

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying4 5:14.60 QTB

IBSC 16Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou5 5:15.57 QTB

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern6 5:17.58 QTB

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue7 5:20.76 QTB

GIS 17Wan, Renee8 5:21.55 QTB

IBSC 16Wong, Joelyne9 5:26.78 QTB

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis10 5:30.50

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru11 5:30.81

DSA 18Chee Zhia Xin, Jamie12 5:33.10

ISKL 17Van Den Bosch, Ivy13 5:48.96

ISKL 16Orriols, Paula14 6:29.27

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi15 6:38.96

 
Event 302  Girls 19-30 400 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:52.97 M Jerriel Lau18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20264:45.53

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20265:27.65

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew1 4:47.15M QTB

DSA 19Soh Wern Yi, Ashley2 5:13.63 QTB

DSA 23Wee Ee Jern, Georgene3 5:16.74 QTB

 
Event 303  Boys 14-15 400 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 4:06.13 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha7/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 20264:28.41

QTB MIAG QTB 20264:40.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 4:13.19 QTA

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam2 4:29.08 QTB

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah3 4:32.75 QTB

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim4 4:45.24

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael5 4:45.43

UCSI 15Jia Soon, Kingston Ong6 4:48.73

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen7 4:49.76

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan8 4:50.07

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann9 4:50.24

DSA 14Cheong Min Zhe, Damien10 4:50.31

DSA 15Lai, In Xuan11 4:51.74

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob12 4:52.87

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen13 4:56.35

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B14 5:02.44

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong15 5:06.43

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei16 5:12.58

DSA 14Chin Zi Shen, Matthew17 5:17.81

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze18 5:26.89

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas19 5:28.10

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto20 5:29.20

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen21 5:35.49

DSA 15Zahariz, Adam Tian22 5:38.30

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik23 5:40.05

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee24 6:07.73

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan25 6:08.12

GIS 14Nah, Rayden26 6:09.15

DSA 15Kurup, Rayhan27 6:30.53

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern28 7:58.34

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu--- NS

 
Event 304  Girls 14-15 400 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 4:38.55 M Bianca Goetz2010

QTA MIAG QTA 20264:45.85

QTB MIAG QTB 20265:13.37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 4:47.41 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin2 4:55.58 QTB

DSA 14Wang, Aylah3 4:55.71 QTB

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona4 5:09.17 QTB

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae5 5:09.47 QTB



Aquatic Nasional Bukit Jalil HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:11 PM  18/1/2026  Page 29

MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 304  Girls 14-15 400 LC Meter Freestyle G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 15Foo, Madeline6 5:16.35

DSA 14Lee, Chi Ning7 5:16.46

DSA 14Lim Zhi En, Averie8 5:22.40

DSA 14Seah, Raeka Mary9 5:23.56

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan10 5:32.87

DSA 15So Teng Gaa, Verda11 5:34.27

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie12 5:34.78

IBSC 15Jay, Jordi Asha13 5:35.13

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni14 5:47.60

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi15 5:50.29

IBSC 15Emily Chen, Xiu Hui16 5:54.50

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning17 6:10.40

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin18 6:20.19

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin19 6:26.76

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan20 6:33.81

KLASS 15Leow, Ginn Thung21 6:40.56

 
Event 305  Boys 12-13 400 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 4:29.65 M Yong Jie Yap20/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20264:51.82

QTB MIAG QTB 20265:04.33

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 4:49.98 QTA

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan2 4:58.27 QTB

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo3 5:05.54

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI4 5:12.10

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng5 5:20.75

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin6 5:25.34

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid7 5:32.63

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam8 5:38.54

LAIM 12ZI Tian, Justin Chan9 5:44.43

DSA 13Chin Ken Nee, Brian10 5:47.90

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid11 5:53.03

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle12 6:00.31

ACE 13Nathan, Teo13 6:01.77

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han14 6:08.65

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern15 6:25.59

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi16 6:37.23

KLASS 13Xia, Taotao17 7:30.42

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan--- DQ

 
Event 306  Girls 12-13 400 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 4:32.54 M Misa Okuzono20/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20265:05.44

QTB MIAG QTB 20265:24.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 4:55.13 QTA

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora2 5:02.48 QTA

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B3 5:05.04 QTA

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo4 5:07.24 QTB

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine5 5:14.70 QTB

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae6 5:32.64

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda7 5:32.94

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa8 5:44.90

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei9 5:52.61

IBSC 13Constance Lim, Zing Yuan10 5:57.11

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning11 6:03.74

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah12 6:30.94

 
Event 307  Boys 16-18 50 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 27.77 M Hoe Yean Steve Khiew21/1/2019

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202628.54

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202629.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Manuel, Nishan1 28.16 QTA

GIS 16Lim, Chee Wai2 28.35 QTA

GIS 16Lee, E-An3 28.42 QTA

DSA 18Azlir, Sebastien Rion4 29.48

DSA 17Cham, Yu Yang5 29.72

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong6 29.99

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole7 30.22

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman8 31.39

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan9 32.62

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu10 32.68

DSA 16Lim Shi Hao, Kynan11 33.75

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven12 33.76

GIS 16NG, Key Ren13 33.85

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei14 33.92

DSA 17Kew Ming Jun, Ian15 34.00

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin16 34.03

ISKL 16Duong, Vincent17 34.65

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan18 35.23

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman19 35.62

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul20 36.84

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan21 37.17

WMSC 18Liew, Lazarus, Chin Pong22 37.26

DSA 17Lee, Qi Ren23 38.05

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid*24 38.80

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan*24 38.80

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian26 39.27

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden27 39.81

GIS 16Mouret, Rafael28 40.01

ACE 16Law, Ming Jet29 40.21

DSA 16Loh, Ian30 40.98

DSA 17Lee Haridheren, Rishyen31 41.29

ISKL 16Govoni, Nathan32 41.72

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)33 42.40

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan34 43.13

DSA 17Ho Kah Joon, Joshua35 44.46

DSA 16Liew, Han Yi36 44.53

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen37 45.42

DSA 16Lee, Yi Zheng38 46.16

MKSC 17Yap, You BO39 1:10.08
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Event 307  Boys 19-30 50 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 29.28 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Arif18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202628.44

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202629.41

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Joel Ling, Thai YU1 27.47M QTA

IBSC 19Lee, Boon Wei David2 27.99M QTA

IBSC 19NG, ZE Heng3 28.53M QTB

IBSC 20Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry4 29.15M QTB

IBSC 20Ho, Jia Ming5 29.69

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang6 30.81

AQSC 27Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b7 34.77

IBSC 20Federic Low, Kye Jiuen8 37.80

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI9 39.95

 
Event 308  Girls 16-18 50 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 29.92 M Xin Lin Chong21/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202632.50

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202634.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen1 33.08 QTB

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah2 33.41 QTB

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue3 33.81 QTB

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru4 35.69

IBSC 16Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou5 36.24

DSA 16Tan, Ju Ni6 37.52

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy7 38.15

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry8 38.98

ISKL 17Wicaksono, Almira9 39.24

ISKL 17Sylvestre, Corinne10 39.57

DSA 16Choo Ern Yi, Odelia11 39.64

GIS 16Branston, Sophia12 40.34

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa13 40.61

DSA 16Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth14 40.97

DSA 16Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b15 41.14

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni16 44.39

ISKL 16Orriols, Paula17 44.41

DSA 18Kwong Rou, Hannah18 44.45

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka19 44.66

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI20 46.91

DSA 16Wong Yun Ting, Sheena21 48.24

AQSC 17Anne Menon 22 55.00

VSC 16Koh, Yeey Yen Ferliis--- NS

DSA 16Teoh, Yu Shuen--- NS

 
Event 308  Girls 19-30 50 LC Meter Backstroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 35.41 M Kirsten M Loh18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202633.48

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202635.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew1 37.60

DSA 20Saravanan, Krsna Vyaasana A2 1:07.05

 
Event 309  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Backstroke G2

Meet Rec: 28.29 M Ian James Barr2010

QTA MIAG QTA 202629.64

QTB MIAG QTB 202630.96

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun1 28.18M QTA

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo2 29.69 QTB

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang3 31.06

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael4 32.05

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin5 32.67

ISKL 14Izawa, Shota6 32.84

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian7 33.11

DSA 14Tan, Ee Zheng8 33.21

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann9 33.35

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han10 33.57

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid11 33.66

UCSI 15Jia Soon, Kingston Ong12 34.15

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang13 34.79

GIS 14Li, Linze14 35.37

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong15 35.65

DSA 15Zahariz, Adam Tian16 36.06

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik17 36.15

IBSC 15Kayden Lim, Ze Xun18 36.21

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong19 36.42

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .20 36.58

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah21 36.99

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip22 37.26

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze23 37.50

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong24 37.53

GIS 14Teong, Gerald25 37.61

GIS 14Nah, Rayden26 37.77

CWA 14William Woo, Chi Ming27 37.85

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn28 37.86

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob29 38.34

UCSI 15Chern Xiang, Wong*30 38.71

GIS 14See, Matthew*30 38.71

DSA 14Wang, Halid32 38.72

IBSC 14Ngan, Weng Tuck33 39.40

ISKL 15Le Toumelin, Gabriel34 39.43

GIS 14Hong, Ryan35 39.65

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan36 40.37

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki37 40.45

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus38 40.75

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan39 40.77

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan40 41.61

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad41 41.86

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey42 42.29

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee43 42.36

DSA 15Loh, Eason44 43.12

DSA 14Ong Hoong Zheng, Ethan45 43.16

ACE 15Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan46 43.90

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim47 43.93

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley48 44.15
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Results

(Event 309  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Backstroke G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil49 44.19

DSA 14Cheah Wen Xuan, Jonavon50 45.01

RLC-ZG 14Amjad Ashraf, Amieel Ashar51 45.44

DSA 14Ong, Qi Hao52 47.75

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin53 49.01

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo54 49.90

DSA 14Liu, Shao Eann55 50.05

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar56 50.39

ACE 14Woo, Jin Kai57 51.40

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern58 53.99

DSA 14Law, Yi Hong59 54.38

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz60 59.74

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju--- DQ

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu--- NS

IBSC 15Gabriel Kwong, Joe Xian--- NS

 
Event 310  Girls 14-15 50 LC Meter Backstroke G2

Meet Rec: 30.78 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl12/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 202632.68

QTB MIAG QTB 202634.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 32.99 QTB

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying2 34.07 QTB

IBSC 14Hannah Maryam, Binti Mohamed Napi3 34.24 QTB

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita4 34.39 QTB

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann5 34.57 QTB

GIS 14Lee, Olivia6 35.06

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung7 35.48

DSA 14Kwong Xin, Sarah8 35.53

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey9 36.05

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava10 36.14

ISKL 15Nakazawa, Chiharu11 36.41

ISKL 14Seto, Miyuru12 37.07

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah13 39.14

IBSC 15Emily Chen, Xiu Hui14 40.02

DSA 14Loh, Eqin15 40.05

IBSC 15Sim, Zhi Xuan16 41.15

IBSC 14Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei*17 41.35

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan*17 41.35

GIS 14Mac, Sophie19 41.42

IBSC 15Ngan, RU YI20 41.45

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B21 41.48

UCSI 14Ann Tung, Yap22 41.96

DSA 15Lean, Kylie23 42.83

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni24 42.85

DSA 15Lew, Sheen Lynn25 43.05

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh26 43.26

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning27 43.27

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou28 43.34

VSC 14Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin29 43.43

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie30 43.98

KLASS 15Leow, Ginn Thung31 44.65

DSA 15Tan, Wei Xuan32 45.01

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin33 46.66

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin34 46.95

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan35 47.05

AQSC 14Lim, Angel36 49.85

MKSC 15Tan, Sze Lynn37 58.80

GIS 14Ha, Angela--- NS

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae--- NS

 
Event 311  Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke G3

Meet Rec: 29.98 M Ian James Barr2008

QTA MIAG QTA 202633.59

QTB MIAG QTB 202634.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean1 32.68 QTA

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 33.71 QTB

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo3 34.99

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan4 35.28

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng5 36.88

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan6 36.91

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin7 36.95

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel8 37.32

ACE 13Poi Chun Yui, Moses9 37.37

ISKL 12Ho, Gerald Syn Harng10 37.49

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler11 37.50

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan12 37.74

IBSC 13Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz13 37.99

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid14 38.52

KLASS 13Tsoy, Vova15 38.66

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun16 38.77

GIS 12Teong, Gordon17 38.94

GIS 12Wong, Colin18 39.59

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai19 39.62

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden20 39.68

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei21 39.95

ACE 13Law, Ming Kyle22 40.09

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low23 40.37

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden24 40.40

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam25 40.41

DSA 13Wilson, Oliver26 40.47

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh27 40.57

WMSC 13Wong, Kayden E Jyun28 40.62

LAIM 12ZI Tian, Justin Chan29 40.98

DSA 13So Teng Hey, Vernus30 41.82

GIS 12Ouchi, Kazuma31 41.95

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han32 42.34

IBSC 13Mohammad Noh, Bin Mohd Zekry33 42.52

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei34 43.02

DSA 12Yam, Ee Ren35 43.74

ACE 13Nathan, Teo36 44.01

KLASS 13Low, Chengyou37 44.08

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid38 44.09

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew39 44.51

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B40 44.98
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Results

(Event 311  Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius41 45.19

DSA 13Tan, Ming Hao42 45.26

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming43 45.36

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re44 45.61

DSA 12Yam Chun Hei, Ashton45 45.76

AQSC 12Yanshyi 46 45.89

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B47 45.90

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan48 46.03

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern49 46.29

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin50 46.62

IBSC 12Chee, Wen Zhe51 46.96

DSA 12Tan, Hong Xeng52 47.01

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng53 47.02

LAIM 12Tze Xuen, Ooi54 47.41

GIS 12Kim, Yumin55 47.51

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle56 47.97

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor57 48.31

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng58 48.48

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan59 48.84

DSA 12Lee Sheng Zhe, Lucas60 49.14

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz61 49.38

DSA 13Lee, Yi Yan62 49.92

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang63 50.21

DSA 12Chong, Ming Teck64 50.74

LAIM 12Keegan Low, Ven Lok65 50.86

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin*66 51.08

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian*66 51.08

KLASS 13Leow, Jon68 51.23

DSA 12Lau, Ryan69 51.57

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip70 51.75

UCSI 13Zhan Yu, Isaac Lye71 53.27

ACE 13Kok, Jer Kai72 56.59

DSA 12Kong, Ky Ian73 58.46

DSA 12Loh, Zhi Ming74 58.56

ACE 12Gan, Malcolm75 59.84

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie--- DQ

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo--- DQ

KLASS 13Xia, Taotao--- DQ

 
Event 312  Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Backstroke G3

Meet Rec: 31.56 M Xin Lin Chong12/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 202634.95

QTB MIAG QTB 202637.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna1 34.66 QTA

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B2 35.26 QTB

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella3 35.99 QTB

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora4 36.07 QTB

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth5 36.99 QTB

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai6 37.44

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B7 37.68

LAIM 12ZI YU, Fergie Chan8 38.26

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer9 39.76

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI10 39.87

DSA 12Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B11 40.41

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung12 40.52

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa13 41.24

IBSC 12Hong, Zixin14 41.42

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah15 41.51

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei16 41.72

GIS 13Hatton-Jones, Saskia17 41.84

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa18 41.90

IBSC 13Constance Lim, Zing Yuan19 41.97

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)20 42.06

GIS 13Saunders, Isabella21 42.50

VSC 13Lim, Mya22 43.06

IBSC 13Siva, Jade23 43.16

VSC 13Devine, Coco24 43.83

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed25 44.08

CONN 12Chen, Xin You26 44.17

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B27 44.71

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong28 45.11

GIS 12Garden, Fizz29 45.72

GIS 12Park, Alice30 45.82

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar31 46.14

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace32 46.45

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti33 46.46

LAIM 12Yuet YU, Chen34 46.65

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU35 46.88

IBSC 13Arianna Zerina, BT Mohamad Ghazali36 46.92

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania37 47.62

ACE 12NG, Jing Wen38 47.76

IBSC 12Ong, Jing Xuan39 48.16

ACE 12Jay Ning, Goh40 48.26

GIS 13Faraz, Soha41 48.62

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao42 48.95

GIS 12Kim, Bomin43 50.09

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey44 51.18

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen45 52.15

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie46 52.33

DSA 12Leong, Zi Qing47 52.79

TSSSC 13Binti Muhammad Zaim, Nur Orked Zahra48 53.00

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B49 54.62

IBSC 12Tan, Yann Nee50 55.05

GIS 12Nah, Raynise51 59.73

ACE 13Zi Yu, Yeap52 1:09.40

DSA 13Chan, Wey Ern--- DQ

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)--- NS

DSA 12Park, JiYeon--- NS

 
Event 313  Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke G4

Meet Rec: 34.10 M Yong Jie Yap15/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 202636.75

QTB MIAG QTB 202638.84

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11Cannon, Harrison1 36.01 QTA
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Results

(Event 313  Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon2 37.20 QTB

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao3 38.04 QTB

GIS 11How, Cayden4 38.55 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane5 39.03

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao6 40.03

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun7 40.04

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen8 40.33

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan9 40.38

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan10 40.39

ISKL 11Pariani, Filippo11 41.93

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid12 41.96

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie13 42.04

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian14 42.24

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng15 43.02

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI16 43.27

ISKL 11Liang, Victor Jiarui17 43.40

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong18 43.64

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan19 43.68

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee20 43.72

GIS 11Iddon, Stanley21 44.22

DSA 11Wilson, James22 44.29

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren23 45.07

GIS 10Goh, Christopher24 45.10

GIS 11Ang, Mendz25 45.46

GIS 10Tan, Bryce26 45.65

DSA 10Ko, Juwon27 46.52

WMSC 11Wong, Noel E Jae28 46.81

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel29 47.00

IBSC 11Tan, Henson30 47.46

CONN 11Tan, Ziren Y31 47.55

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong32 47.76

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong33 48.06

GIS 11Short, Harrison34 48.10

GIS 10Ouchi, Haruto35 48.37

DSA 11Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B36 48.42

GIS 11Bakker, Sam37 48.48

GIS 10Hatton-Jones, Grayson38 48.50

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo39 48.58

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman40 48.80

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen41 49.16

DSA 11Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad42 49.41

DSA 10Mohd Syafiq, Adam B43 49.97

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai44 50.41

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng45 51.26

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin46 51.48

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan47 52.13

GIS 10Park, Justin48 52.29

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei49 52.88

CONN 10Yi Hen, Chow50 53.07

LAIM 10Mason, Tang51 53.20

VSC 10Aydemir, Sami52 54.67

GIS 10Sheen, Dion53 54.80

CONN 10Loo, Max M54 56.52

LAIM 10Presley Low, Ven Hee55 58.08

TSSSC 11bin Mohd Anuar, Muhammad Ammar Hakim56 1:03.60

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue57 1:03.98

ACE 11Skylar, Lucas Ong58 1:04.31

DSA 11Cheah Jin Hang, Irwin--- DQ

CONN 10Euwayne Nair, Yee Jin Feng--- DQ

IBSC 11Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza--- NS

 
Event 314  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke G4

Meet Rec: 35.11 M Misa Okuzono15/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 202637.27

QTB MIAG QTB 202640.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Hirano, Yui*1 38.08 QTB

DSA 11Kimura, Keina*1 38.08 QTB

LAIM 11Choong, yee Xuan3 40.23

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee4 41.37

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun5 41.39

IBSC 11Paul, Akira Arieana6 41.42

GIS 11Okita, Sato7 41.51

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong8 42.55

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan9 42.59

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai10 42.77

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose11 42.86

GIS 11Dong, Dora12 43.00

LAIM 11Lai, ZE Vern13 43.11

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B14 43.32

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah15 43.94

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet16 44.07

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi17 44.25

VSC 11Kau, Kaitlijn Yiishuen18 44.37

ISKL 10Sehgal, Priyada19 44.49

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin20 45.28

GIS 11Alazne, Inez21 45.43

GIS 10Park, Celine22 45.44

GIS 10Hong, Sulhyun23 46.21

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya24 46.23

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue25 46.30

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler26 46.60

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi27 46.62

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy28 46.92

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira29 47.62

ISKL 10Yasmin, Chanela30 47.64

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha31 47.76

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui32 47.81

ACE 11Poi Wai YU, MACALEY33 47.87

GIS 11Gunasinghe, Sunea34 48.49

DSA 10Giselle Keeton, Isabella35 48.79

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi36 48.97

DSA 10Chiew, Andrea37 49.04

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira38 49.58

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed39 49.73

GIS 11Yang, Clara40 49.96
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MILO/AKL  AGE GROUP SWIMMING CHAMP 2026 - 15/1/2026 to 18/1/2026

Results

(Event 314  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin41 50.35

MKSC 11Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra42 50.38

IBSC 10Clarra Lee, Qing Yao43 50.50

IBSC 11Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz44 50.96

VSC 11Akmal Hisham, Leah Elaika45 51.09

GIS 11Ion, Daria46 51.16

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong47 51.17

DSA 10Bai, Olivia48 51.36

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi49 51.69

DSA 10Lee, Xin En50 51.75

CONN 11HO, Zhi You51 51.77

DSA 11Pu Min Er, Hannah52 51.94

GIS 10Yang, Yijia53 52.51

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar54 53.16

DSA 11Meguro, Tsubaki55 53.38

IBSC 11Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman56 53.59

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali57 53.65

GIS 11Ion, Lara58 53.70

TSSSC 10Binti Ahmad Faris, Nur Zahra Safiya59 54.24

IBSC 10Medina, BT Mohd Effendi60 54.65

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern61 55.64

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel62 55.87

CONN 11Liow, Emma Grace E63 56.70

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z64 57.68

CONN 11Leong, Joyce H65 59.87

GIS 11Shin, Sein66 1:00.09

MKSC 11Binti Ekhwan, Nur Aira Qairina67 1:03.83

CONN 11Lim, Jesselyn S68 1:04.62

MKSC 11Binti Muharam, Nur Aiyra69 1:09.30

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan70 1:10.04

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera--- DQ

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin--- NS

 
Event 315  Boys 6-9 50 LC Meter Backstroke G5

Meet Rec: 39.52 M Steve Khiew2011

QTA MIAG QTA 202636.75

QTB MIAG QTB 202638.84

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao1 42.18

DSA  9Mohd Khairul Azli, Aryan Arjuna b2 46.41

IBSC  9Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan3 47.16

VSC  9Sheikh, Adam4 47.21

IBSC  9Ong, Wei Lin5 47.47

GIS  9Singh, Bikram6 48.01

UCSI  9Tyn Lork, Siow7 48.11

LAIM  9Jaydon, Goh8 48.67

IBSC  8Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan9 49.08

DSA  9Ahmad Faizal, Adrian Daniel B10 50.44

IBSC  8Looi, YI ZE11 50.99

IBSC  8Muhammad Aathif, Bin Adika Dashrieq12 51.41

VSC  9Sheikh, Noah13 51.42

TSSSC  8Bin Ahmad Faris, Aydin Fayyadh14 52.48

DSA  9Loh, Zhi Yuan15 52.83

IBSC  9Lim, Wee Yong16 52.92

IBSC  9Muhamad Adam Rizqi, B Muhd Nur Syahiran17 55.32

GIS  9Kim, Doha18 55.47

DSA  9Hirano, Kango19 55.72

ISKL  9Jiang, Jia Tong20 56.12

GIS  9Ko, Boris21 56.13

GIS  8Saunders, Jordan22 59.04

AQSC  9Fazuddin, Malique Idrissi Bin23 1:04.38

GIS  7Araki, Kai24 1:05.69

GIS  9Kim, Minjoon25 1:05.82

LAIM  8NG, Xiang LE26 1:07.46

AQSC  9Fakhrul Razzie 27 1:08.77

ACE  8YU Chen, Leong28 1:10.31

GIS  8Zuehlke, Julian29 1:10.94

AQSC  7Nhirav Premanand, Shrey30 1:11.46

GIS  8Cian, Kayden31 1:11.65

LAIM  7Lai, ZE YU32 1:13.36

GIS  9Wang, Kiros33 1:15.18

AQSC  9Fizree Helmi, Adreel Zahill Bin34 1:15.29

IBSC  8Ashton Tee, Zhao Feng35 1:16.57

 
Event 316  Girls 6-9 50 LC Meter Backstroke G5

Meet Rec: 40.54 M Misa Okuzuno2015

QTA MIAG QTA 202637.27

QTB MIAG QTB 202640.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC  9Phan, Grace1 39.88M QTB

GIS  9Cannon, Arabella2 45.69

VSC  9Tan, Ying3 47.76

DSA  9Yuan, Zhijie4 47.89

GIS  9Ng, Alanis5 52.11

VSC  9Foo, Ke Xin Jewel6 54.30

IBSC  9Yoong, Yue Ning7 54.91

VSC  9Wong, Li-Ning Kara8 55.00

IBSC  8Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas9 55.88

GIS  8Cha, Yoonie10 58.35

GIS  9Cannon, Charlotte11 1:00.23

TSSSC  8Jia Xin, Mia Tan12 1:01.23

TSSSC  8Binti Omar Al Danial, Maryam Danialla13 1:01.31

TSSSC  9Binti Arif Afendi, Eryna Diandra14 1:06.67

IBSC  9Lin, Candace15 1:06.79

GIS  7Choi, Yelin16 1:07.03

KLASS  9Low, Lauren17 1:07.86

LAIM  9Mikayla Teh, YU Xin18 1:08.94

IBSC  9Saafia, Binti Azwan19 1:19.80

IBSC  8Naura Sofia, BT Muhd Zulkarnain20 1:20.50

GIS  8Pu, Mila--- DQ

VSC  9Qu, Menghan--- DQ

ISKL  8Welsh, Olivia--- NS
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Event 317  Boys 16-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:04.58 M Yu Xiang Cham21/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:07.69

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:11.73

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ISKL 17Woo, Seungmin1 1:07.33 QTA

DSA 17Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob2 1:08.89 QTB

GIS 18Ng, Jaydrien3 1:10.45 QTB

GIS 16Park, Yeonwoo4 1:10.81 QTB

IBSC 18Ho, Jia Xuen5 1:10.91 QTB

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong6 1:11.69 QTB

KLASS 17Anderson, Ewan7 1:13.46

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei8 1:13.81

IBSC 16Chay, Sean9 1:14.01

IBSC 18Chin, YU Kang10 1:14.15

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng11 1:14.20

IBSC 17Xavier Yeoh, Ze-Mynn12 1:14.88

GIS 17Mackenzie, Cameron13 1:15.26

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean14 1:15.36

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan15 1:16.30

DSA 16Lai Jun Sheng, Julius16 1:16.71

LIS 16Ng Ka Hey, Jed Jayden17 1:16.87

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang18 1:16.95

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin19 1:17.40

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton20 1:18.77

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim21 1:21.53

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan22 1:21.95

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan23 1:23.41

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin24 1:23.78

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan25 1:25.07

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren26 1:25.49

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian27 1:25.80

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei28 1:27.52

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan29 1:27.75

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)30 1:28.80

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How31 1:28.95

ISKL 16Duong, Vincent32 1:29.15

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan33 1:30.53

WMSC 18Liew, Lazarus, Chin Pong34 1:31.85

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian35 1:33.83

DSA 16Goh, Hong Yi36 1:34.44

ISKL 18Aleixo, Tomaás De Almeida37 1:35.93

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid38 1:36.69

DSA 16Ng, Ji Xuan39 1:37.82

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi40 1:40.25

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen41 1:42.97

ACE 16Law, Ming Jet42 1:45.48

RLC-ZG 18John, Jayden George--- DQ

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden--- DQ

ISKL 16Govoni, Nathan--- DQ

 
Event 317  Boys 19-30 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:04.11 M Yu Xiang Cham18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:07.73

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.42

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang1 1:06.15 QTA

ISKL 19Fu, Yi Zhuo2 1:12.95

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing3 1:29.29

IBSC 20Federic Low, Kye Jiuen4 1:40.95

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang5 1:47.89

 
Event 317  Boys 31 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:32.63 M Jimmy Ch'ng18/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 20261:07.73

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.42

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 38Leong, Clement1 1:14.55M

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis2 1:19.00M

GIS 32Ch'ng, Jimmy3 1:30.34M

 
Event 318  Girls 16-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:13.77 M Isabelle Chiyi Buckley18/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:16.93

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:22.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly1 1:16.86 QTA

DSA 16Yap, Inn Xuan2 1:25.51

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry3 1:26.14

IBSC 18Soo, Jeng Hei4 1:27.35

ISKL 17Alvarez, Rosario5 1:28.38

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern6 1:29.45

DSA 16Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b7 1:32.49

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan8 1:32.83

IBSC 16Wong, Joelyne9 1:33.46

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis10 1:34.37

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan11 1:34.91

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa12 1:36.34

ISKL 17Van Den Bosch, Ivy13 1:37.48

ISKL 17Tai, Zhi Qing14 1:37.98

ISKL 17Sylvestre, Corinne15 1:39.59

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka16 1:43.41

DSA 18Hor, Xinni17 1:44.49

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI18 1:48.91

VSC 16Koh, Yeey Yen Ferliis19 1:49.14

AQSC 17Anne Menon 20 2:09.70

DSA 16Teoh, Yu Shuen--- NS

 
Event 318  Girls 19-30 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 1:23.97 M Kirsten M Loh18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20261:21.70

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20261:22.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew1 1:21.17M QTA
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Event 319  Boys 14-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G2

Meet Rec: 1:07.75 M Ng Yi Hao2014

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:10.64

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:12.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam1 1:11.29 QTB

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato2 1:11.74 QTB

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin3 1:12.25 QTB

IBSC 14Chay, Zech4 1:12.38 QTB

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen5 1:12.77

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo6 1:12.86

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob7 1:13.65

DSA 15Seah, Rafael Matthew8 1:14.71

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim9 1:17.03

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko10 1:18.44

GIS 15Wan, Ryan11 1:19.85

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang12 1:20.53

DSA 14Shulzhenko, Alex13 1:22.77

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong14 1:23.97

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen15 1:24.02

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan16 1:24.13

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto17 1:24.29

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong18 1:24.55

GIS 14Li, Linze19 1:25.20

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B20 1:25.31

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad21 1:27.52

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan22 1:27.63

IBSC 15Kayden Lim, Ze Xun23 1:28.13

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim24 1:28.33

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei25 1:28.39

GIS 14Teong, Gerald26 1:28.58

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki27 1:28.77

IBSC 14Ngan, Weng Tuck28 1:29.25

DSA 14Mohd Huzaidi, Muhammad Aref Rafiq29 1:29.78

ACE 15Fang Ming Jian, Jaemond30 1:30.01

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey31 1:30.30

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn32 1:30.82

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin33 1:32.01

ISKL 15Le Toumelin, Gabriel34 1:32.24

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong35 1:32.25

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip36 1:32.67

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan37 1:33.18

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus38 1:36.82

GIS 14Nah, Rayden39 1:37.42

DSA 14Ibrahim, Adam40 1:37.58

GIS 14See, Matthew41 1:38.03

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee42 1:40.44

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz43 1:42.83

IBSC 14Jayden Gan, ZI Zian44 1:43.11

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley45 1:43.29

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo46 1:43.31

DSA 14Liu, Shao Eann47 1:46.85

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan48 1:47.92

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern49 1:52.06

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar50 1:53.23

IBSC 15Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni51 2:08.47

TSSSC 14Zameen Ismail, Zarif Nasri bin52 2:09.76

 
Event 320  Girls 14-15 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G2

Meet Rec: 1:15.40 M Isabelle Chiyi Buckley21/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:19.58

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:26.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 1:18.00 QTA

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae2 1:23.15 QTB

DSA 14Ge Zi Xin, Grace3 1:23.25 QTB

IBSC 15Wong, Megan Min Mei4 1:24.32 QTB

DSA 15Lee, Nahyun5 1:25.50 QTB

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona6 1:25.89 QTB

IBSC 14Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D7 1:26.42

GIS 15Foo, Madeline8 1:26.53

ISKL 15Chin, Emily9 1:26.79

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI10 1:27.38

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie11 1:27.90

DSA 14Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin12 1:30.34

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin13 1:31.09

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi14 1:32.31

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen15 1:35.12

DSA 14Seah, Raeka Mary16 1:36.15

VSC 14Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin17 1:36.83

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie18 1:37.23

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh19 1:38.29

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni20 1:39.02

IBSC 14Chin, Ying En21 1:39.25

IBSC 15Ngan, RU YI22 1:40.54

UCSI 14Ann Tung, Yap23 1:40.62

DSA 14Loh, Eqin24 1:42.15

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou25 1:44.51

KLASS 15Leow, Ginn Thung26 1:50.87

IBSC 15Sim, Zhi Xuan27 1:51.25

DSA 15Tan, Wei Xuan28 1:56.19

MKSC 15Tan, Sze Lynn29 2:10.41

AQSC 14Lim, Angel--- DQ

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi--- DQ

 
Event 321  Boys 12-13 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G3

Meet Rec: 1:13.84 M Nicholas Soon2011

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:15.52

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:20.26

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 1:17.33 QTB

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 1:20.76

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI3 1:23.09

DSA 12Ang, Braydon4 1:23.51

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler5 1:23.90

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo6 1:24.67

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan7 1:28.89
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Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin8 1:29.06

DSA 12Yam, Ee Ren9 1:29.99

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern10 1:30.69

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng11 1:31.03

KLASS 13Tsoy, Vova12 1:31.47

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle13 1:33.54

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai14 1:33.55

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low15 1:34.09

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel16 1:34.12

DSA 13Wilson, Oliver17 1:34.48

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam18 1:35.60

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei19 1:35.74

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han20 1:35.83

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor21 1:37.42

DSA 12Shu, Jing Chen22 1:38.50

GIS 12Wong, Colin23 1:38.59

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B24 1:38.67

ISKL 13Alvarez, Facundo25 1:39.09

WMSC 13Wong, Kayden E Jyun26 1:41.17

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie27 1:41.53

ACE 13Nathan, Teo28 1:43.05

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh29 1:43.32

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden30 1:43.67

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius31 1:43.79

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng32 1:44.39

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid33 1:45.00

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re34 1:46.57

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei35 1:47.73

GIS 12Ouchi, Kazuma36 1:48.19

GIS 13Bakker, Tom37 1:48.26

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan38 1:48.78

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng39 1:49.44

IBSC 12Chee, Wen Zhe40 1:49.48

CONN 12Lee, Marcus B41 1:50.89

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang42 1:52.10

DSA 12Lau, Ryan43 1:52.17

GIS 12Kim, Yumin44 1:52.76

KLASS 13Leow, Jon45 1:52.97

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin46 1:53.30

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian47 1:54.46

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming48 1:56.85

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B49 2:00.10

ACE 13Kok, Jer Kai50 2:00.42

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz51 2:00.89

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza52 2:01.67

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip53 2:02.10

ACE 12Gan, Malcolm54 2:03.63

DSA 12Kong, Ky Ian55 2:04.82

AQSC 12Yanshyi 56 2:07.62

DSA 12Loh, Zhi Ming57 2:17.87

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo--- DQ

 
Event 322  Girls 12-13 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G3

Meet Rec: 1:16.22 M Tay Li Leng1995

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:22.64

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:29.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley1 1:16.43 QTA

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo2 1:20.79 QTA

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)3 1:21.01 QTA

DSA 12Maglai, Anna4 1:22.34 QTA

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth5 1:26.49 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B6 1:27.32 QTB

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda7 1:28.10 QTB

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI8 1:28.79 QTB

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning9 1:28.90 QTB

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae10 1:31.31

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei11 1:32.13

GIS 13Azlan, Zara Aaliya12 1:33.19

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti13 1:37.79

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah14 1:39.14

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei15 1:39.70

IBSC 12Hong, Zixin16 1:40.78

GIS 13Hatton-Jones, Saskia17 1:42.42

VSC 13Devine, Coco18 1:42.97

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B19 1:44.33

GIS 12Park, Alice20 1:45.18

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa21 1:50.53

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed22 1:51.16

IBSC 12Tan, Yann Nee23 1:51.44

CONN 12Chen, Xin You24 1:52.40

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey25 1:52.50

GIS 12Kim, Bomin26 1:54.21

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao27 1:55.70

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania28 1:55.87

IBSC 13Siva, Jade29 1:57.16

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen30 1:57.74

DSA 12Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn31 2:01.34

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie32 2:02.31

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B33 2:05.55

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace34 2:06.70

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong35 2:09.27

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU36 2:09.42

ACE 12Jay Ning, Goh37 2:09.88

IBSC 12Ong, Jing Xuan38 2:13.52

ACE 12NG, Jing Wen--- DQ

GIS 12Nah, Raynise--- DQ

 
Event 323  Boys 10-11 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G4

Meet Rec: 1:21.07 M Lee Jia Jing2013

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:31.48

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:35.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 11How, Cayden1 1:26.80 QTA

GIS 11Mac, Kobe2 1:26.84 QTA
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Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun3 1:28.57 QTA

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan4 1:31.22 QTA

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane5 1:34.73 QTB

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao6 1:34.79

VSC 11Tan, Young7 1:35.07 QTB

DSA 11Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B8 1:35.46 QTB

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao9 1:35.89

ISKL 11Liang, Victor Jiarui10 1:40.05

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao11 1:40.12

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen12 1:41.11

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian13 1:41.53

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan14 1:42.32

IBSC 11Tan, Henson15 1:42.87

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee16 1:43.12

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai17 1:44.36

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo18 1:44.42

DSA 11Wilson, James19 1:45.03

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan20 1:45.50

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen21 1:46.06

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI22 1:46.08

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren23 1:46.85

DSA 10Ko, Juwon24 1:47.97

GIS 10Goh, Christopher25 1:50.15

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong26 1:50.84

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong27 1:52.67

GIS 10Tan, Bryce28 1:54.25

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng29 1:54.63

VSC 10Aydemir, Sami30 1:54.77

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong31 1:55.70

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin32 1:55.94

GIS 11Bakker, Sam33 1:56.77

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei34 1:57.37

GIS 11Short, Harrison35 1:57.49

GIS 10Ouchi, Haruto36 1:58.25

ACE 11Skylar, Lucas Ong37 2:00.85

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman38 2:01.57

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan39 2:02.10

CONN 10Loo, Max M40 2:02.97

CONN 10Lee, Yoon Cheng41 2:03.67

DSA 11Cheah Jin Hang, Irwin42 2:03.80

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel43 2:05.80

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng44 2:07.24

GIS 10Park, Justin45 2:08.32

CONN 10Yi Hen, Chow46 2:09.46

AQSC 11Fizree Helmi47 2:48.99

IBSC 11Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza48 2:50.39

TSSSC 10bin M.Ismail Famin, Muhamad Ikmal Yusuf--- DQ

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue--- DQ

 
Event 324  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G4

Meet Rec: 1:23.91 M Mellissa Nailly Darwin12/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 20261:28.63

QTB MIAG QTB 20261:39.07

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun1 1:30.33 QTB

DSA 11Kimura, Keina2 1:32.36 QTB

DSA 11Hirano, Yui3 1:34.16 QTB

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan4 1:37.50 QTB

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee5 1:37.61 QTB

LAIM 11Lai, ZE Vern6 1:38.39 QTB

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU7 1:38.79 QTB

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni8 1:41.19

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong9 1:44.04

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah10 1:44.55

VSC 10Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya11 1:44.60

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai12 1:45.68

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet13 1:45.69

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose14 1:46.40

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B15 1:46.59

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira16 1:47.24

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui17 1:48.15

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed18 1:50.12

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern19 1:50.66

GIS 10Park, Celine20 1:51.29

ACE 11Poi Wai YU, MACALEY21 1:51.35

GIS 10Hong, Sulhyun22 1:52.93

GIS 11Ion, Lara23 1:52.97

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi24 1:53.26

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi25 1:54.15

VSC 11Akmal Hisham, Leah Elaika26 1:55.25

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler27 1:55.62

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue28 1:56.04

MKSC 11Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra29 1:56.98

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin30 1:57.09

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine31 1:57.13

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira32 1:57.49

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi33 1:57.61

DSA 10Giselle Keeton, Isabella34 1:58.13

DSA 10Chiew, Andrea35 1:58.39

IBSC 10Clarra Lee, Qing Yao36 1:59.77

IBSC 11Stella Wong, Suwarganda37 2:01.24

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha38 2:02.98

GIS 11Yang, Clara39 2:06.93

TSSSC 10Binti Ahmad Faris, Nur Zahra Safiya40 2:08.56

IBSC 11Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman41 2:09.02

CONN 11HO, Zhi You42 2:09.45

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali43 2:11.43

DSA 10Lee, Xin En44 2:11.68

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong45 2:13.62

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera46 2:16.48

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin47 2:16.54

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan48 2:16.64
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(Event 324  Girls 10-11 100 LC Meter Breaststroke G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi49 2:16.96

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z50 2:17.50

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya--- DQ

GIS 10Yang, Yijia--- DQ

 
Event 325  Boys 16-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:08.05 M . Sebastian Soon28/1/2018

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:20.10

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:23.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 16Yap, Zhen Kok1 2:13.32 QTA

IBSC 18Chin, YU Kang2 2:29.18

GIS 16Joo, Sean3 2:33.08

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan4 2:34.88

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu5 2:36.30

IBSC 16Loke, Yin Hoong6 2:42.23

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin7 2:43.61

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian8 2:44.21

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun9 2:45.52

DSA 16Chooi Sheng Dong, Sheldon10 2:49.97

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah11 3:06.07

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren12 3:18.01

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole--- DNF

 
Event 325  Boys 19-30 200 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:12.83 M Shermann Choong Li Sheng18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:15.08

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:16.98

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing1 3:26.64

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang2 3:39.30

 
Event 326  Girls 16-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:27.94 M Charlotte Loke8/1/2023

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:31.18

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:57.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy1 2:44.08 QTB

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan2 3:29.52

AQSC 17Anne Menon --- NS

GIS 16Branston, Abigail--- NS

 
Event 326  Girls 19-30 200 LC Meter Butterfly G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 2:30.33 M Charlotte Loke18/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20262:30.88

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20262:31.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 21Loke, Charlotte1 2:30.46 QTA

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew2 2:42.13

 
Event 327  Boys 14-15 200 LC Meter Butterfly G2

Meet Rec: 2:13.58 M Wong Jun Bin12/1/2014

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:24.20

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:37.88

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 2:13.71 QTA

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato2 2:18.73 QTA

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah3 2:19.69 QTA

IBSC 15Lim, Damian Seth4 2:25.19 QTB

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid5 2:27.95 QTB

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo6 2:30.15 QTB

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han7 2:31.93 QTB

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael8 2:41.75

DSA 14Cheong Min Zhe, Damien9 2:46.33

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang10 2:48.16

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern11 5:32.99

GIS 14Teong, Gerald--- DNF

 
Event 328  Girls 14-15 200 LC Meter Butterfly G2

Meet Rec: 2:26.10 M Bendix Dahl Alma Louise21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:41.24

QTB MIAG QTB 20263:09.46

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita1 2:34.57 QTA

DSA 14Wang, Aylah2 2:41.32 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin3 2:44.63 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung4 2:51.65 QTB

DSA 15Azlir, Simone Madeleine5 2:52.67 QTB

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi6 3:07.17 QTB

AQSC 14Lim, Angel7 3:59.35

 
Event 329  Boys 12-13 200 LC Meter Butterfly G3

Meet Rec: 2:22.88 M Yong Jie Yap21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:37.16

QTB MIAG QTB 20262:58.75

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin1 2:49.66 QTB

ISKL 12Ho, Gerald Syn Harng2 2:57.22 QTB

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew3 3:07.42

AQSC 12Yanshyi 4 4:23.87

IBSC 12Amir Farish, Bin Mohamad Fauzi--- DQ

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie--- DQ

 
Event 330  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Butterfly G3

Meet Rec: 2:26.11 M Sia Wai Yen1997

QTA MIAG QTA 20262:54.05

QTB MIAG QTB 20263:06.95

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai1 2:42.11 QTA

DSA 12Maglai, Anna2 2:46.47 QTA

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)3 2:50.99 QTA

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B4 3:03.30 QTB

IBSC 12Amber Tan, Hui Ning5 3:04.55 QTB

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine6 3:05.57 QTB
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(Event 330  Girls 12-13 200 LC Meter Butterfly G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti7 3:55.62

Event 331  Boys 6-9 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G5 >>E332

Meet Rec: 2:28.53 M New Wave Swimming Club27/1/2018

Y Kee Kean, H Kit, V So, Q Xin

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 2:36.71

1) Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan 92) Ong, Wei Lin 9

3) Looi, YI ZE 8 4) Wong, YI Hao 9

AGIS2 3:03.69

1) Ko, Boris 9 2) Kim, Doha 9

3) Saunders, Jordan 8 4) Singh, Bikram 9

Event 332  Girls 6-9 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G5

Meet Rec: 2:40.93 M Gis Dragons18/1/2025

A Smart, C Park, S Hong, A Kuangaliyeva

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AVSC1 2:45.25

1) Foo, Ke Xin Jewel 9 2) Wong, Li-Ning Kara 9

3) Tan, Ying 9 4) Phan, Grace 9

AGIS2 3:00.01

1) Ng, Alanis 9 2) Kang, Nuri 8

3) Cha, Yoonie 8 4) Cannon, Arabella 9

AIBSC3 3:22.55

1) Kayleigh Yan, Enler 7 2) Yoong, Yue Ning 9

3) Saafia, Binti Azwan 9 4) Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas 8

Event 333  Boys 16-18 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 3:36.42 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club20/1/2024

Jareick Cheong, Teo, Muhammad Arif, Muhammad Dhuha

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 3:38.84

1) Choo, Diwen 16 2) Manuel, Nishan 16

3) Chee, Wen Hong 16 4) Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin 17

ADSA2 3:49.78

1) Lai Yiheng, Aidan 17 2) So Teng Hoe, Vitus 17

3) Lim Shi Hao, Kynan 16 4) Azlir, Sebastien Rion 18

AGIS3 3:49.86

1) Lim, Chee Wai 16 2) Park, Yeonwoo 16

3) Moosa Rasheed, Aiman 16 4) Lee, E-An 16

BISKL4 4:45.02

1) Pariani, Tommaso 18 2) Duong, Vincent 16

3) Aleixo, Tomaás De Almeida 18 4) Govoni, Nathan 16

AISKL--- NS

Event 333  Boys 19-30 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 3:38.34 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club18/1/2025

Teo, Muhammad Arif, Muhammad Farhan Andi, Aniq Muq

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 3:34.36M

1) Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry 20 2) Joel Ling, Thai YU 20

3) Lee, Boon Wei David 19 4) Teo, Zun Jet 20

AAQSC2 4:24.08

1) Chung Yin, Chan 16 2) Ng, Griffin 16

3) Ong, Yu Bing 19 4) Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b 27

Event 334  Girls 16-18 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:07.90 M Dsa Swimming Club7/1/2023

I Yap, E Eow Yeng Yii, X Liew, X Chong

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:21.65

1) Callie Ting, Xin Yue 18 2) Shelly Ting, Xin Ru 17

3) Cheah, Jia Ying 16 4) Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen 17

ADSA2 4:24.29

1) Chan, Cze Ern 17 2) Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle 17

3) Yap, Inn Xuan 16 4) Darwin, Mellissa Nailly 17

BISKL3 4:52.45

1) Alvarez, Rosario 17 2) Van Den Bosch, Ivy 17

3) Sehgal, Yanika 16 4) Bellout, Amina Nesma 16

CISKL4 5:38.06

1) Orriols, Paula 16 2) Wicaksono, Almira 17

3) Tai, Zhi Qing 17 4) Sylvestre, Corinne 17

Event 334  Girls 19-30 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G1, OPEN

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC--- NS
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Event 335  Boys 14-15 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G2

Meet Rec: 3:47.72 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club18/1/2025

Z Yap, D Choo, J Nathaniel Shu, D Lim

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 3:48.27

1) Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun 15 2) Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid 15

3) Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim 15 4) Lim, Damian Seth 15

ADSA2 3:51.80

1) Ong, Zhi Kheam 15 2) Abdul Rizal, Noah 14

3) Lai, In Xuan 15 4) Mu Zi Long, Lewis 14

AGIS3 4:17.23

1) Fujimoto, Masato 15 2) Wan, Ryan 15

3) Teong, Gerald 14 4) Leow, Jin Bin 14

AMKSC4 4:36.14

1) Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil 152) Adam Hakim, Muhammad 15

3) Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob 144) Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki 15

AACE5 4:44.07

1) Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan 15 2) Lee, Seng Hey 15

3) Goh Choo Wee, Ethan 14 4) Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip 15

 
Event 336  Girls 14-15 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G2

Meet Rec: 4:13.62 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club20/1/2024

ELIZABETH CHAN, Riverling Choo, Chiew, Buckley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSA1 4:17.10

1) Seow Cui Ying, Olivia 15 2) Wang, Aylah 14

3) Lim Zhi En, Averie 14 4) Yap Cai Li, Analey 15

AIBSC2 4:26.38

1) Brenda, Wong Ze Yann 14 2) Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D 14

3) Hannah Wong, SU Ying 15 4) Sophie Chan, YI Lin 15

AGIS3 4:38.56

1) Chiew, Natalie Rae 14 2) Lee, Olivia 14

3) Foo, Madeline 15 4) Zhang, Jessie 15

 
Event 337  Boys 12-13 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G3

Meet Rec: 4:09.10 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club20/1/2019

T Jareick Cheong, J Ho, Z Teo, . Ariff Iskandar

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:23.02

1) Foong, Pui Hin 13 2) Lin, Yifan 12

3) Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid 13 4) Josh Ting, Xiang YI 13

ADSA2 4:28.97

1) Tee, Him 13 2) Yep Zhen Him, Sean 13

3) Amir Fazly, Adam 13 4) Keeton, Henri James Johan 12

AGIS3 4:47.00

1) Wong, Colin 12 2) Teong, Gordon 12

3) Ouchi, Kazuma 12 4) Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel 12

ALAIM4 4:51.19

1) ZI Tian, Justin Chan 12 2) Jayson, Goh 12

3) Tang, Jayden 13 4) Chin, Heng XI 13

AACE5 5:05.41

1) Jaden, Ling EE Ming 12 2) Daniel, Lee EE Yew 12

3) Law, Ming Kyle 13 4) Poi Chun Yui, Moses 13

ACONN6 6:19.77

1) Lee, Marcus B 12 2) Zen XU, Ong 12

3) Jun Hao, Liong 12 4) Chen, Siew Wei 12

 
Event 338  Girls 12-13 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G3

Meet Rec: 4:27.15 M Dsa Swimming Club27/1/2018

D Alma, X Liew, Y Wong, M Okuzono

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSA1 4:29.84

1) Raeesa Joseph, Theadora 13 2) Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B 12

3) Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B 12 4) Maglai, Anna 12

AGIS2 4:39.82

1) Azlan, Zara Aaliya 13 2) Chiew, Danielle Rae 12

3) Tan, Elizabeth 13 4) Yap, Shermaine 13

AIBSC3 4:39.98

1) Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI 132) Amber Tan, Hui Ning 12

3) Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly 134) Yap, Zhi Bo 13

AVSC4 4:58.16

1) Van Ham, Summer 12 2) BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah 12

3) Devine, Coco 13 4) Bee, Kimberley 13

ACONN5 5:43.87

1) Chen, Xin You 12 2) Kew, Pei RU 12

3) Chan, Caylie T 13 4) Tan, Hannah L 13

AACE--- DQ

1) Zi Yu, Yeap 13 2) NG, Jing Wen 12

3) Jay Ning, Goh 12 4) Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran 13

 
Event 339  Boys 10-11 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G4

Meet Rec: 4:44.03 M New Wave Swimming Club11/1/2020

H Kit, W Rong Zhen, Y Kee Kean, Q Xin

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:42.83M

1) Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan 102) XU, Joseph Zeqiao 11

3) Chai, Zhan Shane 11 4) Eric Wong, Kai Jun 11

AGIS2 4:51.55

1) How, Cayden 11 2) Zuehlke, Leon 11

3) Mac, Kobe 11 4) Cannon, Harrison 11

ADSA3 5:29.24

1) Wilson, James 11 2) Ko, Juwon 10

3) Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad 11 4) Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie 11

 
Event 340  Girls 10-11 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G4

Meet Rec: 4:55.62 M Dsa Swimming Club11/1/2020

A Hiew Xin Ting, M Darwin, A Zhou, J Koo Yu Qing

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSA1 4:58.29

1) Kimura, Keina 11 2) Tang Zi Qian, Violet 11

3) Zhu, YinLai 10 4) Hirano, Yui 11

AGIS2 5:15.35

1) Dong, Dora 11 2) Mao, Jiaxuan 10

3) Park, Celine 10 4) Okita, Sato 11

AIBSC3 5:18.32

1) Chay, Shermin 11 2) Giselle Tan, XI Yue 10

3) Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah 11 4) Paul, Akira Arieana 11
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(Event 340  Girls 10-11 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay G4)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALAIM4 5:22.37

1) Lai, ZE Vern 11 2) Choong, yee Xuan 11

3) Chin, Xinn EU 10 4) Elise Goh, Qiao Yee 11

AVSC5 5:48.80

1) Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya 102) BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira 10

3) Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya 104) Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose 11

ACONN6 6:14.86

1) HO, Zhi You 11 2) Gan, Jacquie Z 10

3) Liow, Emma Grace E 11 4) Lim, Sze Yun 11

 
Event 401  Boys 12-13 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:20.03 M Lewis Mu Zi Long19/1/2025

12-13 QTA MIAG QTA 202610:27.05

12-13 QTB MIAG QTB 202610:42.05

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 10:00.81 QTA

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan2 10:22.28 QTA

IBSC 13Akmal Hafiy, Bin Abdul Rashid3 11:09.89

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin4 11:17.65

LAIM 12ZI Tian, Justin Chan5 11:49.58

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan6 11:50.77

DSA 13Chin Ken Nee, Brian7 12:01.85

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid8 12:29.04

 
Event 401  Boys 14-15 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:05.25 M Azizur Riza Adam Malik20/1/2024

14-15 QTA MIAG QTA 20269:18.34

14-15 QTB MIAG QTB 20269:45.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis1 8:50.38M QTA

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid2 9:41.64 QTB

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin3 9:46.24

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han4 9:51.14

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen5 9:51.64

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob6 9:52.63

KLASS 14Manuel, Nikael7 9:56.60

DSA 14Cheong Min Zhe, Damien8 10:09.40

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan9 10:10.86

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei10 10:45.88

DSA 14Chin Zi Shen, Matthew11 11:00.71

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas12 11:26.51

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto13 11:29.65

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong14 12:15.12

IBSC 14Hung, Xuen EE15 12:41.10

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B--- NS

 
Event 401  Boys 16-18 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:02.01 M Vitus So Teng Hoe19/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 20269:00.98

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 20269:49.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus1 8:56.66M QTA

DSA 16Lai Jun Sheng, Julius2 9:35.49 QTB

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei3 9:46.33 QTB

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman4 10:03.97

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan5 10:11.18

GIS 16Joo, Sean6 10:16.97

DSA 16Zuhairi, Azmeer B7 10:27.34

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun8 10:36.84

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman9 10:45.90

GIS 16Nides, Jacob10 10:52.86

DSA 17Lim, Athan11 11:15.00

DSA 18Lee, Jun Ming12 11:27.06

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan13 11:37.70

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid14 12:03.73

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei15 12:18.78

IBSC 17Hung, Xuen Aan16 12:27.99

 
Event 401  Boys 19-30 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:01.46 M Zun Jet Teo19/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20269:18.36

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 20269:19.64

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 8:49.14M QTA

DSA 19Danish, Emir2 9:17.82 QTA

DSA 19Yap Ee Jen, Jayden3 9:26.72

DSA 20Lim, Angus4 9:38.82

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen5 10:53.55

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang6 13:18.66

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing7 13:40.45

 
Event 401  Boys 31 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 10:06.53 M Jose Luis Larrosa19/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 20269:19.36

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 20269:19.64

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis1 10:06.85

 
Event 402  Girls 12-13 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:21.51 M

12-13 QTA MIAG QTA 202610:28.69

12-13 QTB MIAG QTB 202611:21.17

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 12Maglai, Anna1 10:06.55 QTA

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine2 10:34.74 QTB

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai3 11:18.58 QTB

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran4 12:30.08

 
Event 402  Girls 14-15 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:21.51 M Bianca Goetz2010

14-15 QTA MIAG QTA 20269:56.57

14-15 QTB MIAG QTB 202611:27.82

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Wang, Aylah1 10:18.28 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin2 10:38.50 QTB

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann3 10:48.35 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Chi Ning4 10:51.34 QTB

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung5 10:55.72 QTB
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(Event 402  Girls 14-15 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying6 10:58.52 QTB

DSA 15So Teng Gaa, Verda7 11:13.48 QTB

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen8 11:17.14 QTB

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan9 11:28.95

IBSC 15Jay, Jordi Asha10 11:35.39

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie11 11:44.08

IBSC 15Hayley Goh, Xin Ning12 12:53.68

IBSC 14Ashleigh Yan, Eexuan13 13:35.41

 
Event 402  Girls 16-18 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 9:21.51 M Bianca Goetz2010

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202610:28.59

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202610:36.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Chiew, Qin Lynn1 10:08.89 QTA

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying2 10:49.28

IBSC 16Ainun H. Yulizarina, Binti Affendi3 12:51.65

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen--- DNF

 
Event 402  Girls 19-30 800 LC Meter Freestyle COMBINED

Meet Rec: 10:18.82 M Jerriel Lau19/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 20269:58.82

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202610:36.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew1 9:47.80M QTA

 
Event 403  Boys 16-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 29.11 M Xian LE Zavv Lee19/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202631.05

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202632.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ISKL 17Woo, Seungmin1 30.82 QTA

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong2 31.29 QTB

GIS 16Park, Yeonwoo3 31.56 QTB

GIS 18Ng, Jaydrien4 31.85 QTB

DSA 17Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob5 31.96 QTB

KLASS 17Anderson, Ewan6 32.08 QTB

IBSC 17Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin7 32.18 QTB

IBSC 16Chay, Sean8 32.52

IBSC 18Ho, Jia Xuen9 32.74

IBSC 17Xavier Yeoh, Ze-Mynn10 33.00

GIS 17Mackenzie, Cameron11 33.19

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan12 33.34

IBSC 18Chin, YU Kang13 33.44

LIS 16Ng Ka Hey, Jed Jayden14 33.49

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng15 33.65

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei16 33.68

IBSC 16Teoh, Jet Shaun17 33.85

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean18 34.26

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven19 34.66

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim20 34.73

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole21 35.37

GIS 16NG, Key Ren22 35.44

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin23 35.46

ISKL 16Zeng, Weihao*24 35.77

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton*24 35.77

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan26 35.96

DSA 16Lim Shi Hao, Kynan27 36.31

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang28 36.35

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan29 36.65

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan30 37.30

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren31 38.01

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin32 38.17

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian33 38.72

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)34 38.91

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan35 39.37

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei36 39.52

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden37 39.61

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan38 39.75

IBSC 17Hung, Xuen Aan39 39.81

DSA 17Chua, Jun Xuan40 39.98

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How41 40.11

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid42 40.29

ISKL 16Duong, Vincent43 40.68

DSA 17Lee, Qi Ren44 41.24

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian45 41.52

WMSC 18Liew, Lazarus, Chin Pong46 42.01

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul47 42.13

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi48 43.58

ISKL 18Aleixo, Tomaás De Almeida49 43.86

DSA 17Ho Kah Joon, Joshua*50 43.88

ISKL 16Govoni, Nathan*50 43.88

DSA 16Loh, Ian52 44.59

DSA 16Ng, Ji Xuan53 44.92

DSA 16Lee, Yi Zheng54 45.07

ACE 16Law, Ming Jet55 46.08

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen56 46.22

DSA 16Liew, Han Yi57 46.85

GIS 16Mouret, Rafael58 46.89

RLC-ZG 18John, Jayden George59 1:03.32

 
Event 403  Boys 19-30 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 29.83 M Yu Xiang Cham19/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202630.24

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202631.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang1 29.22M QTA

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet2 30.92 QTB

ISKL 19Fu, Yi Zhuo3 32.46

IBSC 20Aniq Muqri, Bin Syahril4 33.41

AQSC 27Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b5 37.36

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing6 39.47

IBSC 20Federic Low, Kye Jiuen7 43.21

IBSC 19Gan, Wey YI8 43.89

AQSC 22Foo, Rong Zhuang9 48.25
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Event 403  Boys 31 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 202630.24

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 202631.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 38Leong, Clement1 33.02

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis2 33.78

GIS 32Ch'ng, Jimmy3 40.40

 
Event 404  Girls 16-18 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 33.08 M Isabelle Chiyi Buckley19/1/2025

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202634.66

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202636.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly1 34.45 QTA

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah2 38.16

DSA 16Yap, Inn Xuan3 38.39

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry4 39.76

IBSC 18Soo, Jeng Hei5 39.82

ISKL 17Alvarez, Rosario6 39.96

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue7 41.19

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan8 41.29

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis9 41.86

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru10 42.23

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa11 42.40

DSA 17Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle12 42.78

DSA 16Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b13 43.10

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan14 43.45

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka15 43.62

ISKL 17Tai, Zhi Qing16 44.70

DSA 16Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth17 46.86

VSC 16Koh, Yeey Yen Ferliis18 47.29

DSA 18Hor, Xinni19 48.46

DSA 16Wong Yun Ting, Sheena20 49.07

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI21 49.73

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni22 49.98

AQSC 17Anne Menon 23 52.95

DSA 16Teoh, Yu Shuen--- NS

 
Event 404  Girls 19-30 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 36.95 M Kirsten M Loh19/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202635.99

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202638.67

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 19Chong, Xin Lin1 34.42M QTA

DSA 23Wee Ee Jern, Georgene2 40.80

DSA 20Saravanan, Krsna Vyaasana A3 57.85

 
Event 405  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G2

Meet Rec: 31.00 M Guang Ming Harry Chong20/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202632.02

QTB MIAG QTB 202633.06

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Ong, Zhi Kheam1 31.99 QTA

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato2 32.37 QTB

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo3 33.07

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen4 33.37

IBSC 14Chay, Zech5 33.41

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko6 33.52

GIS 14Leow, Jin Bin7 33.89

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim8 34.06

DSA 15Seah, Rafael Matthew9 34.15

DSA 15Strydom, Matthew Jacob10 34.63

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun11 34.65

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid12 34.71

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang13 35.56

DSA 14Shulzhenko, Alex14 36.08

GIS 15Wan, Ryan15 36.68

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju16 37.07

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong17 37.48

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad18 37.73

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong*19 37.94

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B*19 37.94

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann21 38.03

IBSC 15Muhammad Izlan, Bin Khairil Izwan22 38.05

GIS 14Li, Linze23 38.07

IBSC 14Teoh, Jetto24 38.41

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil25 38.42

IBSC 15Kayden Lim, Ze Xun26 38.44

DSA 14Wang, Halid27 38.62

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki28 38.72

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip29 39.11

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan30 39.13

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang31 39.32

GIS 14Hong, Joowon32 39.37

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim33 39.52

ACE 15Fang Ming Jian, Jaemond34 40.15

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin35 40.30

CWA 14William Woo, Chi Ming36 40.31

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn*37 40.37

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey*37 40.37

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob39 40.60

KLSC 14Lau Kin Dik, Kendryck40 40.71

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze41 40.91

ISKL 15Le Toumelin, Gabriel42 41.22

DSA 14Mohd Huzaidi, Muhammad Aref Rafiq43 41.85

GIS 14Gazeau, David44 41.90

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus45 42.31

GIS 14See, Matthew46 43.10

ISKL 14Chew Amos, Adrien47 43.23

DSA 14Ibrahim, Adam48 43.87

GIS 14Nah, Rayden49 44.60

ACE 15Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan50 44.76

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley51 45.18

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz52 45.31

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo53 45.72

DSA 15Lee Haridheren, Kieven54 45.73

IBSC 14Jayden Gan, ZI Zian55 46.39

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee56 46.50
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(Event 405  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan57 47.29

IBSC 14Hung, Xuen EE58 47.34

KLASS 14Titov, Roman59 47.78

DSA 14Tan, Zhao Yang60 48.12

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar61 49.26

DSA 15Loh, Eason62 49.52

DSA 14Ong Hoong Zheng, Ethan63 49.71

DSA 14Cheah Wen Xuan, Jonavon64 50.06

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern65 51.28

RLC-ZG 15Hazri, Hariz Noor66 51.89

ACE 14Woo, Jin Kai67 52.08

IBSC 15Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni68 53.65

DSA 14Ong, Qi Hao69 54.75

RLC-ZG 14Amjad Ashraf, Amieel Ashar70 56.72

DSA 14Law, Yi Hong71 1:00.39

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen--- DQ

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan--- DQ

 
Event 406  Girls 14-15 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G2

Meet Rec: 34.47 M Christina Loh2010

QTA MIAG QTA 202636.62

QTB MIAG QTB 202638.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia1 36.02 QTA

IBSC 15Wong, Megan Min Mei2 36.97 QTB

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI3 37.53 QTB

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae4 37.62 QTB

DSA 15Lee, Nahyun5 38.15 QTB

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona6 38.32 QTB

ISKL 15Chin, Emily7 38.86

IBSC 14Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D8 38.88

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie9 38.95

GIS 15Foo, Madeline10 39.21

DSA 14Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin11 39.63

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin12 39.82

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi13 41.46

VSC 14Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin14 42.28

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi15 42.55

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie16 42.88

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava17 43.14

DSA 14Lee, Chi Ning18 43.24

IBSC 14Chin, Ying En19 43.98

UCSI 14Ann Tung, Yap20 44.39

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah21 44.43

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie22 44.56

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh23 45.72

IBSC 14Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei24 45.94

DSA 14Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey25 46.10

DSA 14Loh, Eqin26 46.71

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou27 47.03

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni28 47.18

IBSC 15Sim, Zhi Xuan29 47.81

DSA 15Lew, Sheen Lynn30 47.96

KLASS 15Leow, Ginn Thung31 48.32

DSA 15Lean, Kylie32 49.12

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B33 51.28

AQSC 14Lim, Angel34 51.98

DSA 15Tan, Wei Xuan35 52.75

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin36 52.97

 
Event 407  Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G3

Meet Rec: 33.65 M Shahir Sulaiman2003

QTA MIAG QTA 202634.40

QTB MIAG QTB 202636.71

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 35.61 QTB

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler2 36.25 QTB

DSA 12Ang, Braydon3 36.99

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI4 37.69

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo5 37.86

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI6 38.04

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan7 38.47

ISKL 12Ho, Gerald Syn Harng8 40.97

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern9 41.12

DSA 13Wilson, Oliver10 41.21

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin11 41.32

DSA 12Yam, Ee Ren12 41.63

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng13 41.73

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low14 41.94

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han15 42.35

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor16 42.43

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan17 42.45

ACE 13Poi Chun Yui, Moses18 42.99

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai19 43.33

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel20 43.44

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun21 43.50

GIS 12Syazril Damak, Dan22 43.74

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle23 43.75

ISKL 13Alvarez, Facundo24 43.76

GIS 12Wong, Colin25 44.05

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B26 44.57

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei27 44.67

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam28 44.70

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden29 44.75

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid30 44.82

DSA 12Shu, Jing Chen31 44.95

WMSC 13Wong, Kayden E Jyun32 44.98

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie33 45.60

DSA 13So Teng Hey, Vernus34 45.63

GIS 12Ouchi, Kazuma*35 45.64

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng*35 45.64

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden37 45.91

GIS 13Bakker, Tom38 46.51

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius39 47.10

DSA 13Cao, Yitong40 47.13

ACE 13Nathan, Teo41 47.28
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(Event 407  Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G3)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh42 47.86

ISKL 12How, Brandon43 47.89

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei44 48.04

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew45 48.38

ACE 13Law, Ming Kyle46 48.79

CONN 12Lee, Marcus B47 49.09

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re48 49.10

IBSC 12Chee, Wen Zhe49 49.46

KLASS 13Leow, Jon50 49.54

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin51 49.71

DSA 12Chong, Ming Teck52 50.30

GIS 12Kim, Yumin53 51.08

DSA 12Tan, Hong Xeng54 51.35

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang55 51.36

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng56 51.57

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz57 52.65

KLASS 13Xia, Taotao58 52.73

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian59 52.75

DSA 13Lee, Yi Yan60 53.17

LAIM 12Tze Xuen, Ooi61 53.53

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza62 53.88

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming63 54.48

ACE 12Gan, Malcolm64 54.90

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B65 55.21

DSA 13Tan, Ming Hao66 55.34

ACE 13Kok, Jer Kai67 55.83

DSA 12Yam Chun Hei, Ashton68 56.20

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan69 56.29

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip70 56.39

DSA 12Lee Sheng Zhe, Lucas71 56.43

AQSC 12Yanshyi 72 56.72

ISKL 12Hiew, Hayden Yong Jae73 57.82

VSC 12Devine, Otto74 57.89

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin75 58.33

DSA 12Kong, Ky Ian76 1:00.12

MKSC 12Bin Ibrahim, Imran77 1:00.59

DSA 12Loh, Zhi Ming78 1:03.23

LAIM 12Keegan Low, Ven Lok79 1:03.79

UCSI 13Zhan Yu, Isaac Lye80 1:18.22

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan--- DQ

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo--- DQ

 
Event 408  Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G3

Meet Rec: 35.65 M Olivia Seow Cui Ying20/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 202637.83

QTB MIAG QTB 202640.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley1 35.57M QTA

IBSC 13Yap, Zhi Bo2 37.46 QTA

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)3 38.01 QTB

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora4 38.36 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B5 38.62 QTB

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI6 38.74 QTB

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda7 39.80 QTB

GIS 13Tan, Elizabeth8 40.56

IBSC 12Teoh, Jet Ning9 42.02

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae*10 42.03

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei*10 42.03

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna12 42.28

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai13 42.46

GIS 13Azlan, Zara Aaliya14 42.99

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti15 43.09

WMSC 13Yee, Jia Hui, Hannah16 43.43

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B17 43.92

LAIM 12ZI YU, Fergie Chan18 44.78

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei19 44.83

GIS 13Hatton-Jones, Saskia20 45.02

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah21 45.46

GIS 13Saunders, Isabella22 45.57

VSC 13Devine, Coco23 46.02

IBSC 13Constance Lim, Zing Yuan24 46.53

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa25 46.60

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B26 46.99

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)27 48.25

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer28 48.95

GIS 12Park, Alice29 49.21

DSA 12Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B30 49.57

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T31 50.53

GIS 12Kim, Bomin32 50.60

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa33 50.79

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed34 50.86

DSA 13Hor, Xinna35 50.88

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey36 51.01

CONN 12Chen, Xin You37 51.19

LAIM 12Yuet YU, Chen38 51.44

IBSC 12Tan, Yann Nee39 52.37

DSA 13Chan, Wey Ern40 53.63

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania41 54.02

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao42 54.21

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen43 54.25

DSA 12Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn44 54.50

ACE 12NG, Jing Wen45 55.29

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU46 55.75

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong47 55.86

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar48 56.18

GIS 13Faraz, Soha49 56.51

VSC 13Chin Yu, Calistar50 56.99

IBSC 13Siva, Jade51 57.05

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie52 57.19

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace53 57.24

GIS 12Nah, Raynise54 57.90

GIS 12Garden, Fizz55 58.61

GIS 12Clayton, Niamh56 58.86

IBSC 12Ong, Jing Xuan57 1:00.59

ACE 12Jay Ning, Goh58 1:00.95

ACE 13Zi Yu, Yeap59 1:03.71
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Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B--- DQ

DSA 12Leong, Zi Qing--- DQ

VSC 13Lim, Mya--- DQ

RLC-ZG 12Muhammad Fairuz, Safiyya--- DQ

 
Event 409  Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G4

Meet Rec: 38.24 M Nikita Yong Scanlan11/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 202640.79

QTB MIAG QTB 202644.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun1 40.12 QTA

GIS 11Mac, Kobe2 40.47 QTA

GIS 11How, Cayden3 41.46 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane4 41.69 QTB

DSA 11Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B5 41.94 QTB

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan6 42.30 QTB

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao7 43.09 QTB

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon8 43.40 QTB

VSC 11Tan, Young9 44.40 QTB

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao10 44.46 QTB

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen11 44.89

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian12 44.97

ISKL 11Liang, Victor Jiarui13 45.04

DSA 11Wilson, James14 45.61

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee15 46.09

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan16 46.82

IBSC 11Tan, Henson17 46.89

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI18 47.60

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo19 48.05

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan20 48.23

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai21 48.52

DSA 10Ko, Juwon22 48.80

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen23 49.12

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren24 49.59

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie25 49.98

GIS 10Ouchi, Haruto26 51.58

LAIM 10Mason, Tang27 51.59

GIS 10Goh, Christopher28 51.64

GIS 11Short, Harrison29 52.02

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman30 52.13

GIS 10Tan, Bryce31 52.27

VSC 10Aydemir, Sami32 52.36

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng33 52.46

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei34 52.85

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong35 53.36

CONN 10Lee, Yoon Cheng36 53.86

WMSC 11Wong, Noel E Jae37 53.98

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong38 54.05

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin39 54.62

CONN 11Tan, Ziren Y40 54.66

GIS 11Bakker, Sam41 55.33

DSA 11Cheah Jin Hang, Irwin42 55.95

GIS 11Ang, Mendz43 56.21

DSA 11Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad44 56.44

CONN 10Loo, Max M45 56.75

ACE 11Skylar, Lucas Ong46 56.90

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel47 57.18

DSA 10Mohd Syafiq, Adam B48 57.87

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng49 57.92

GIS 10Park, Justin50 58.16

TSSSC 11bin Mohd Anuar, Muhammad Ammar Hakim51 1:02.32

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue52 1:03.96

GIS 10Sheen, Dion53 1:05.84

MKSC 10Bin Aminuddin, Nadhiff Anaqi54 1:09.88

IBSC 11Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza55 1:10.07

AQSC 11Fizree Helmi56 1:14.51

LAIM 10Presley Low, Ven Hee57 1:17.67

MKSC 11Bin Mohd Hamdan, Luqman58 1:18.60

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan--- DQ

CONN 10Yi Hen, Chow--- DQ

MKSC 11Bin Mohd Fadzli, Muhammad Niyaz--- DQ

CONN 10Euwayne Nair, Yee Jin Feng--- DQ

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong--- DQ

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid--- DQ

ISKL 11Pariani, Filippo--- NS

 
Event 410  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G4

Meet Rec: 37.88 M Misa Okuzono14/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 202640.62

QTB MIAG QTB 202644.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun1 41.04 QTB

DSA 11Kimura, Keina2 41.59 QTB

DSA 11Hirano, Yui3 43.26 QTB

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan4 43.72 QTB

LAIM 11Lai, ZE Vern5 44.72 QTB

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee6 45.19

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU7 45.27

GIS 11Okita, Sato8 45.62

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni9 46.74

VSC 10Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya10 47.36

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet11 47.49

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya12 47.74

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose13 47.78

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah14 47.98

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong15 48.19

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B16 48.51

GIS 10Park, Celine17 48.65

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira18 48.83

IBSC 10Hannah Ying, Huey Ern19 50.32

GIS 11Ion, Lara20 50.36

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed21 50.87

ACE 11Poi Wai YU, MACALEY22 50.97

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue23 50.99

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai24 51.00

ISKL 10Sehgal, Priyada25 51.08
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(Event 410  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler26 51.69

VSC 11Akmal Hisham, Leah Elaika27 51.88

GIS 11Ion, Daria28 52.17

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi*29 52.20

GIS 10Park, Seowoo*29 52.20

GIS 10Hong, Sulhyun31 52.58

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui32 52.89

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine33 52.90

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin34 53.13

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi35 53.21

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha36 53.32

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin37 53.39

GIS 10Yang, Yijia38 53.88

DSA 10Chiew, Andrea39 54.66

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira40 54.73

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi41 55.11

IBSC 10Clarra Lee, Qing Yao42 55.56

GIS 11Gunasinghe, Sunea43 55.68

IBSC 11Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman44 56.81

GIS 11Yang, Clara45 57.15

DSA 10Giselle Keeton, Isabella46 57.35

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali47 57.62

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi48 58.00

IBSC 11Stella Wong, Suwarganda49 58.04

CONN 11Liow, Emma Grace E*50 58.58

TSSSC 10Binti Ahmad Faris, Nur Zahra Safiya*50 58.58

IBSC 11Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz52 1:00.15

CONN 11HO, Zhi You53 1:00.20

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy54 1:01.09

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong55 1:01.20

DSA 10Lee, Xin En56 1:01.40

MKSC 11Binti Muharam, Nur Aiyra57 1:01.74

GIS 11Shin, Sein58 1:02.76

MKSC 11Binti Ekhwan, Nur Aira Qairina59 1:03.49

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar60 1:03.83

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera61 1:04.12

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z62 1:04.47

CONN 11Lim, Jesselyn S63 1:04.98

DSA 11Pu Min Er, Hannah64 1:05.60

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan65 1:05.77

IBSC 11Lin, Clarice66 1:07.14

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel67 1:08.82

CONN 11Leong, Joyce H--- DQ

IBSC 10Medina, BT Mohd Effendi--- DQ

KLASS 10Titova, Vika--- DQ

TSSSC 10Mohammed Redza Yusof, Zenia Binti--- DQ

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin--- DQ

MKSC 11Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra--- DQ

VSC 11Kau, Kaitlijn Yiishuen--- NS

GIS 11Alazne, Inez--- NS

 
Event 411  Boys 6-9 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G5

Meet Rec: 45.71 M Kobe Mac20/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 202640.79

QTB MIAG QTB 202644.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao1 44.44M QTB

IBSC  8Looi, YI ZE2 51.65

VSC  9Sheikh, Noah3 52.43

GIS  9Singh, Bikram4 52.52

VSC  9Sheikh, Adam5 53.22

UCSI  9Tyn Lork, Siow6 53.24

IBSC  9Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan7 53.95

DSA  9Mohd Khairul Azli, Aryan Arjuna b8 54.91

DSA  9Ahmad Faizal, Adrian Daniel B9 55.46

IBSC  8Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan10 55.68

IBSC  9Muhamad Adam Rizqi, B Muhd Nur Syahiran11 56.42

TSSSC  8Bin Ahmad Faris, Aydin Fayyadh12 56.50

LAIM  9Jaydon, Goh13 57.44

AQSC  9Fazuddin, Malique Idrissi Bin14 57.59

IBSC  9Ong, Wei Lin15 58.21

DSA  9Hirano, Kango16 58.84

GIS  8Saunders, Jordan17 59.54

GIS  9Kim, Doha18 1:00.02

DSA  9Loh, Zhi Yuan19 1:02.36

ISKL  9Jiang, Jia Tong20 1:02.94

GIS  9Kim, Minjoon21 1:04.10

MKSC  9Bin Mohd Fadzli, Muhammad Nazeef22 1:04.74

ISKL  9Wagner Gomes, Lucca23 1:05.19

GIS  9Wang, Kiros24 1:05.51

IBSC  9Lim, Wee Yong25 1:07.91

AQSC  9Fizree Helmi, Adreel Zahill Bin26 1:11.05

LAIM  8NG, Xiang LE27 1:15.25

AQSC  7Nhirav Premanand, Shrey28 1:15.56

GIS  7Araki, Kai29 1:16.18

IBSC  8Ashton Tee, Zhao Feng30 1:24.08

IBSC  9Ethan Har, Shao AN31 1:24.89

IBSC  8Muhammad Aathif, Bin Adika Dashrieq--- DQ

ACE  8YU Chen, Leong--- DQ

AQSC  9Fakhrul Razzie --- DQ

GIS  9Ko, Boris--- DQ

LAIM  7Lai, ZE YU--- DQ

GIS  8Zuehlke, Julian--- DQ

GIS  8Cian, Kayden--- DQ

 
Event 412  Girls 6-9 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G5

Meet Rec: 43.15 M Tan Rou Ying30/1/2016

QTA MIAG QTA 202640.62

QTB MIAG QTB 202644.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC  9Phan, Grace1 48.16

VSC  9Tan, Ying2 51.30

DSA  9Yuan, Zhijie3 56.24

ISKL  9Arsenault, Margaux4 56.45
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(Event 412  Girls 6-9 50 LC Meter Breaststroke G5)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC  9Foo, Ke Xin Jewel5 59.26

IBSC  9Yoong, Yue Ning6 59.52

GIS  9Ng, Alanis7 1:00.58

VSC  9Wong, Li-Ning Kara8 1:01.54

VSC  9Qu, Menghan9 1:01.70

GIS  8Cha, Yoonie10 1:01.80

IBSC  8Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas11 1:02.73

IBSC  9Lin, Candace12 1:04.80

TSSSC  9Binti Arif Afendi, Eryna Diandra13 1:06.65

GIS  7Choi, Yelin14 1:06.94

GIS  8Pu, Mila15 1:07.42

IBSC  9Saafia, Binti Azwan16 1:12.07

IBSC  7Cassandra Synley, Yong17 1:13.23

TSSSC  8Jia Xin, Mia Tan18 1:15.34

IBSC  7Kayleigh Yan, Enler19 1:20.32

KLASS  9Low, Lauren20 1:20.38

LAIM  9Mikayla Teh, YU Xin21 1:20.59

IBSC  8Naura Sofia, BT Muhd Zulkarnain--- DQ

TSSSC  8Binti Omar Al Danial, Maryam Danialla--- DQ

 
Event 413  Boys 16-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 24.18 M Shafiq Sulaiman2006

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202624.97

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202625.27

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GIS 16Lee, E-An1 23.97M QTA

IBSC 16Manuel, Nishan2 24.96 QTA

IBSC 17Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin3 25.01 QTB

IBSC 16Loke, Yin Hoong4 25.30

IBSC 18Ho, Jia Xuen5 25.45

DSA 18Azlir, Sebastien Rion6 25.51

IBSC 16Choo, Diwen7 25.62

IBSC 16Chee, Wen Hong8 25.67

IBSC 16Ong, Hayden Kole9 25.87

DSA 17So Teng Hoe, Vitus10 26.13

DSA 17Lai Yiheng, Aidan11 26.25

DSA 16Lim Shi Hao, Kynan12 26.27

GIS 16Lim, Chee Wai13 26.46

IBSC 17Jaeden NG, Hin Siu14 26.63

GIS 18Ng, Jaydrien15 26.76

AQSC 16Chung Yin, Chan16 26.85

IBSC 16Chay, Sean17 26.92

IBSC 18Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei18 26.94

DSA 17Kew Ming Jun, Ian19 26.96

DSA 17Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob20 27.00

DSA 17Cham, Yu Yang21 27.03

GIS 16Park, Yeonwoo22 27.16

GIS 16Moosa Rasheed, Aiman23 27.21

IBSC 17Jethro Liew, Qian*24 27.22

IBSC 18Pang, Yi Heng*24 27.22

KLASS 17Anderson, Ewan26 27.29

IBSC 17Aaron Zanda, Huang Sim27 27.36

LIS 16Ng Ka Hey, Jed Jayden28 27.51

ISKL 17Koromilas, Antonio29 27.56

IBSC 17Xavier Yeoh, Ze-Mynn30 27.58

IBSC 18Chin, Yu Kean31 27.59

DSA 17Ong Ee Zhe, Elvis32 27.68

GIS 16NG, Key Ren33 27.77

IBSC 18Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei34 27.78

WMSC 16Lau, Jun Hao, Caven35 27.84

IBSC 18Lee, Zhen Wei36 28.01

ISKL 18Pariani, Tommaso37 28.14

ISKL 16Duong, Vincent38 28.15

IBSC 17Emir Akief Alrifqy, Bin Syaiful Nazrin39 28.39

DSA 17Lee, Zhi Xuan40 28.40

IBSC 16Aisy Rayyan, Bin Faizul41 28.65

IBSC 17Hung, Xuen Aan42 28.95

GIS 16Nides, Jacob43 29.17

DSA 17Lee, Qi Ren44 29.21

ISKL 16Zeng, Weihao45 29.23

DSA 16Yong Zhan Yi, Braxton*46 29.29

DSA 17Faisal, Janjy B*46 29.29

IBSC 16Arman Danish, Bin Mohd Musalman48 29.31

DSA 16Zuhairi, Azmeer B49 29.36

DSA 17Chua, Jun Xuan50 29.42

DSA 16Lee, Jin Xuan51 29.45

DSA 16Tan Jun Ean, Dyllen52 29.48

AQSC 16Ng, Griffin53 29.63

DSA 16Lee Kin Tin, Jayden54 29.67

IBSC 16Lim, Wen Kang55 29.76

IBSC 16Muhd Amirul Hakimi, Bin Mohd Khalid56 29.93

IBSC 17Ng, Jeen How57 30.90

DSA 17Lee Haridheren, Rishyen58 30.91

DSA 16Chooi Sheng Dong, Sheldon59 30.92

DSA 16Loh, Ian60 30.93

DSA 16Hoh Juin Yan, Ryan61 31.03

DSA 17Mui Ka Shing, (Richard)62 31.78

DSA 16Pun Jin Hau, Ian63 31.79

ACE 16Law, Ming Jet64 31.82

IBSC 16Julius Thee, Chee Quan65 31.90

DSA 17Ho Kah Joon, Joshua66 32.00

DSA 16Gan Javian, Jacob Christensen67 32.16

WMSC 18Liew, Lazarus, Chin Pong68 32.24

IBSC 16Riyad Rizqin Shah, Bin Mohd Shah69 32.25

DSA 18Lee, Jun Ming70 32.44

IBSC 17Tham, Jarren71 32.51

ISKL 17Jai Shankar, Kishen72 32.53

DSA 16Liew, Han Yi73 32.64

DSA 16Ng, Ji Xuan74 33.16

ISKL 18Aleixo, Tomaás De Almeida75 33.31

DSA 16Lee, Yi Zheng76 33.44

IBSC 16Aariz, Bin Mohd Zuhairi77 34.14

GIS 16Mouret, Rafael78 36.02

RLC-ZG 18John, Jayden George79 45.19

MKSC 17Yap, You BO80 1:25.38

ISKL 16Govoni, Nathan--- DNF
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Event 413  Boys 19-30 50 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 23.94 M Rynhardt Steyn19/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202623.91

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202625.18

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Teo, Zun Jet1 23.93M QTB

IBSC 20Joel Ling, Thai YU2 24.30 QTB

DSA 23Dillon, Adam Jeffrey3 24.83 QTB

IBSC 20Ho, Jia Ming4 25.04 QTB

IBSC 20Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry5 25.05 QTB

DSA 20Cham, Yu Xiang6 25.09 QTB

IBSC 19NG, ZE Heng7 25.90

IBSC 20Aniq Muqri, Bin Syahril8 26.17

ACE 26Venn Chieh, Wong9 26.84

IBSC 20Ethan Chan, Wei Liang10 26.86

ACE 26Boonchuay Joanah, Arun11 26.93

IBSC 19Choo, Lewen12 27.45

AQSC 19Ong, Yu Bing13 28.77

IBSC 20Federic Low, Kye Jiuen14 31.70

AQSC 27Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b15 33.37

 
Event 413  Boys 31 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 26.94 M Jose Luis Larrosa19/1/2025

31&O QTA MIAG QTA 202623.91

31&O QTB MIAG QTB 202625.18

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KLASS 38Leong, Clement1 26.46M

GIS 45Larrosa, Jose Luis2 27.37

GIS 32Ch'ng, Jimmy3 29.26

 
Event 414  Girls 16-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 27.36 M Xin Lin Chong21/1/2024

16-18 QTA MIAG QTA 202627.91

16-18 QTB MIAG QTB 202628.82

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIS 17Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah1 27.88 QTA

IBSC 17Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen2 27.97 QTB

GIS 16Chiew, Qin Lynn3 28.01 QTB

ISKL 16Pariani, Ludovica4 28.61 QTB

IBSC 18Callie Ting, Xin Yue*5 29.76

DSA 17Darwin, Mellissa Nailly*5 29.76

IBSC 17Shelly Ting, Xin Ru7 29.96

DSA 17Fernandiz, Christina Isabelle8 30.38

DSA 17Chan, Cze Ern9 30.44

ISKL 16Bellout, Amina Nesma10 30.45

IBSC 16Cheah, Jia Ying11 30.48

ISKL 18Edwards, Kaya12 30.93

GIS 16Branston, Sophia13 31.31

IBSC 16Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry14 31.35

ISKL 17Alvarez, Rosario15 31.47

AQSC 18Ng, Aincy16 31.99

IBSC 18Soo, Jeng Hei17 32.10

IBSC 16Lok, Yannis18 32.25

DSA 16Choo Ern Yi, Odelia19 32.29

IBSC 17So, Ying Shuan20 32.45

GIS 16Branston, Abigail21 32.55

MKSC 16Sato, Yuuka22 32.64

AQSC 16Chung Yau, Chan23 32.83

DSA 16Fernandiz, Amanda Elizabeth24 32.84

DSA 17Lim Yi Ting, Marisa25 32.94

ISKL 17Sylvestre, Corinne26 33.17

ISKL 16Sehgal, Yanika27 33.40

DSA 16Shahmi Saifuddin, Shahista Karleesha b28 34.31

DSA 18Kwong Rou, Hannah29 34.58

ISKL 17Wicaksono, Almira30 35.59

DSA 18Hor, Xinni31 35.90

DSA 16Woo, Yen Ni32 37.88

DSA 16Yap, Inn Xuan33 37.89

VSC 16Koh, Yeey Yen Ferliis34 38.10

DSA 16Wong Yun Ting, Sheena35 38.51

IBSC 16Shannon Lee, Qin YI36 38.97

AQSC 17Anne Menon 37 44.08

 
Event 414  Girls 19-30 50 LC Meter Freestyle G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 28.47 M Kirsten M Loh19/1/2025

19-30 QTA MIAG QTA 202629.02

19-30 QTB MIAG QTB 202631.36

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 20Lee, Wei Wen1 27.08M QTA

IBSC 19Chong, Xin Lin2 27.97M QTA

IBSC 22Lee, Wei Len3 30.06 QTB

IBSC 19Roxanne Soon, Hui Nee4 30.07 QTB

DSA 23Wee Ee Jern, Georgene5 31.62

DSA 20Saravanan, Krsna Vyaasana A6 49.43

DSA 19Soh Wern Yi, Ashley--- NS

 
Event 415  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 24.79 M Bin Zulfikry Muhammad Dhuha8/1/2023

QTA MIAG QTA 202625.65

QTB MIAG QTB 202626.38

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 15Lim, Damian Seth1 24.61M QTA

IBSC 15Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun2 25.48 QTA

GIS 15Hew, Bo Yu3 25.87 QTB

DSA 14Mu Zi Long, Lewis4 25.92 QTB

GIS 15Fujimoto, Masato5 26.00 QTB

DSA 14Abdul Rizal, Noah6 26.44

DSA 15Jung, Jiwoo7 26.45

UCSI 15Jia Soon, Kingston Ong8 26.52

IBSC 15Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid9 26.71

IBSC 14Soo, Jeng Hang10 26.89

IBSC 15Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim11 26.98

DSA 15Lai, In Xuan12 27.23

AQSC 15Hei Jit, Ko13 27.43

DSA 14Hiew, Lik Yang14 27.57

IBSC 15Max Wong, Yung Han15 27.67

DSA 14Tan Jhao-Fong, Sebastian16 27.69

DSA 15Lee Herng, Eann17 27.97
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(Event 415  Boys 14-15 50 LC Meter Freestyle G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 14Tan, Ee Zheng18 28.29

DSA 14Ho, Zhi Ju19 28.32

KLSC 14Lau Kin Dik, Kendryck20 28.46

WMSC 14Ting, Jong Yen21 28.52

IBSC 14Chay, Zech22 28.55

DSA 15Shaharuddin Hamid, Adam Shah B23 28.64

IBSC 14Joshua Ong, Jia Yong24 28.67

UCSI 14Jia Xi, Chong25 28.73

GIS 15Wan, Ryan26 28.76

DSA 15Tan, Yi Wen27 28.94

MKSC 15Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil28 29.07

DSA 14Yap, Yuan Chen29 29.20

ACE 15Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip30 29.32

CWA 14William Woo, Chi Ming31 29.37

DSA 14Wang, Halid32 29.54

DSA 14Mohd Huzaidi, Muhammad Aref Rafiq33 29.55

DSA 14Chin Zi Shen, Matthew34 29.67

IBSC 15Polzinger, Nikolas35 29.83

GIS 14Teong, Gerald36 29.86

GIS 14Hong, Joowon37 29.96

MKSC 15Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki38 30.19

DSA 14Boey Wei Xiang, Shawn39 30.23

GIS 14Li, Linze40 30.35

IBSC 15Kayden Lim, Ze Xun41 30.37

MKSC 14Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob42 30.54

IBSC 15Wong, YI Xiang43 30.58

MKSC 15Adam Hakim, Muhammad44 30.86

ACE 15Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan45 31.21

ACE 15Fang Ming Jian, Jaemond46 31.29

GIS 14Hazeriq, Mycah47 31.44

GIS 14Gazeau, David48 31.51

GIS 14Hong, Ryan49 31.62

GIS 14Gupta, Prateik50 31.69

IBSC 15Bowie Mak, .51 31.74

DSA 14Tan Wey Hong, Evan52 31.82

GIS 14Nah, Rayden53 31.99

IBSC 14Lim, Jia Wei54 32.13

ACE 14Leong, Hong Nuo55 32.18

ISKL 14Chew Amos, Adrien56 32.20

UCSI 15Chern Xiang, Wong57 32.23

GIS 14See, Matthew58 32.33

UCSI 15Chern Kuan, Wong59 32.35

DSA 15Lee Haridheren, Kieven60 32.51

DSA 15Kurup, Rayhan61 32.62

DSA 15Bin Mohd Farhan, Alee62 32.65

DSA 15Sam Chuan Zheng, Angus63 32.76

WMSC 14Kang, Cheng Ze64 33.05

ACE 14Goh Choo Wee, Ethan65 33.08

IBSC 15Eason Tan, YE Xuan66 33.19

DSA 15Loh, Eason67 33.23

ACE 15Lee, Seng Hey68 33.27

UCSI 14Khai Ming, Sebastian Lim69 33.39

ISKL 15Le Toumelin, Gabriel70 33.47

KLASS 14Titov, Roman71 34.77

DSA 14Lim Tai Xi, Kingsley72 34.94

DSA 14Cheah Wen Xuan, Jonavon73 35.11

DSA 15Kong, Pin Wei74 35.27

DSA 14Law, Yi Hong75 35.29

DSA 14Siew, Jeng Hern76 35.55

IBSC 14Hung, Xuen EE77 35.58

ACE 14Woo, Jin Kai78 36.07

DSA 14Tan, Zhao Yang79 36.37

DSA 14Ong Hoong Zheng, Ethan80 37.17

AQSC 14Fakhrul Razzi, Ahmad Luqman Bin81 38.19

DSA 14Ong, Qi Hao82 39.45

RLC-ZG 15Hazri, Hariz Noor83 39.90

IBSC 14Jefry Aqalil A., Bin Jaafar Albar84 40.14

IBSC 15Muhd Adam Asyraf, Bin Muhd Irwanshahni85 42.08

KLASS 14Chow, Qi Hanz86 42.16

TSSSC 14Zameen Ismail, Zarif Nasri bin87 43.48

IBSC 14Jayden Gan, ZI Zian88 43.99

 
Event 416  Girls 14-15 50 LC Meter Freestyle G2

Meet Rec: 27.18 M Alma Louise Bendix Dahl12/1/2020

QTA MIAG QTA 202628.16

QTB MIAG QTB 202629.67

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 15Yap Cai Li, Analey1 28.47 QTB

GIS 15Zhang, Jessie2 29.16 QTB

IBSC 15Sophie Chan, YI Lin3 29.26 QTB

DSA 15Seow Cui Ying, Olivia4 29.41 QTB

IBSC 15Tan Ee Lin, Evita5 29.68

DSA 14Wang, Aylah6 29.78

IBSC 15Hannah Wong, SU Ying7 30.16

DSA 14Kimura, Lyona8 30.29

DSA 14Kwong Xin, Sarah9 30.38

IBSC 14Brenda, Wong Ze Yann10 30.46

IBSC 14Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D11 30.52

DSA 14Lee, Xin Tung12 30.62

GIS 14Chiew, Natalie Rae13 30.82

DSA 14Lim Zhi En, Averie14 30.83

DSA 15Azlir, Simone Madeleine15 30.96

IBSC 14Janelle Hong, Zheng YI16 31.00

DSA 14Lee, Chi Ning17 31.21

IBSC 14Hannah Maryam, Binti Mohamed Napi18 31.25

DSA 14Loong Yue, Ava19 31.39

IBSC 15So, Ying Zi20 31.41

ISKL 14Seto, Miyuru21 31.57

IBSC 15Jay, Jordi Asha22 31.91

DSA 15Lee, Nahyun23 32.03

DSA 14Wong, Kyzie24 32.26

DSA 14Amran, Sophie Hannah25 32.27

IBSC 14Hew, Wan Yen26 32.73

DSA 14Tan, Rui Xi27 32.84

DSA 15Muhamad Azmi, Nur Amelia Azmira B28 33.11

DSA 14Chee Zhia Xuan, Joey29 33.24
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(Event 416  Girls 14-15 50 LC Meter Freestyle G2)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC 14Ng, Hayley Ning-Xin30 33.35

IBSC 14Chin, Ying En*31 33.67

DSA 14Tee, Boon Huan*31 33.67

GIS 14Mac, Sophie33 33.89

DSA 14Tan, Wei Ni34 33.93

ACE 14Cheng QI Juin, Natalie35 34.21

UCSI 14Ann Tung, Yap36 34.43

IBSC 14Amelie Chen, Xiu Wei37 34.54

DSA 15Lean, Kylie38 34.58

DSA 14Loh, Eqin39 34.71

KLASS 15Leow, Ginn Thung40 35.04

UCSI 14Yun En, Toh41 35.80

IBSC 14Chia, Wan Qin42 36.06

DSA 15Lew, Sheen Lynn43 36.41

DSA 15Wong, Dao Rou44 36.52

IBSC 15Sim, Zhi Xuan45 36.59

DSA 15Tan, Wei Xuan46 36.82

IBSC 15Dary Sofea Azzalfa, BT Syaiful Nazrin47 36.92

AQSC 14Lim, Angel48 38.15

GIS 14Ha, Angela--- NS

 
Event 417  Boys 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 26.03 M Damian Seth Lim21/1/2024

QTA MIAG QTA 202627.70

QTB MIAG QTB 202628.84

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Tee, Him1 28.50 QTB

IBSC 13Josh Ting, Xiang YI2 28.78 QTB

IBSC 13Foong, Pui Hin3 29.55

GIS 12Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel4 29.86

LAIM 13Chin, Heng XI5 29.88

LIS 12Ye Xiang, Skye Teo6 30.02

DSA 13Yep Zhen Him, Sean7 30.15

IBSC 12Lin, Yifan8 30.27

DSA 12Keeton, Henri James Johan9 30.48

DSA 13Chan Ze Ken, Decan10 30.85

CONN 12Chen, Siew Wei11 31.09

DSA 13Chan, Hann Cxei12 31.40

IBSC 13Mohammad Noh, Bin Mohd Zekry13 31.73

DSA 13Wilson, Oliver14 31.80

DSA 13Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler15 31.84

DSA 13Amir Fazly, Adam16 31.98

DSA 13Choong Ying Ming, Basil Theodosius17 32.10

ISKL 12Ho, Gerald Syn Harng18 32.16

ACE 13Poi Chun Yui, Moses19 32.29

IBSC 13Nor Faiq, Bin Nor Faiz20 32.32

WMSC 12Lau, Jun Fung, Cayden21 32.36

GIS 12Wong, Colin22 32.39

IBSC 13Lim, Zheng Shin23 32.47

DSA 13Cao, Yitong24 32.66

LIS 13Shao Yuan, Nygel Chieng25 32.67

IBSC 12Hayden Goh, Wen Han26 32.71

GIS 12Ouchi, Kazuma27 32.79

UCSI 13Zhen Xuan, Hadrien Low28 32.82

DSA 12Thon, Kok Jun29 32.86

IBSC 12Collins, Michael Yiu Fai30 32.97

WMSC 13Wong, Kayden E Jyun31 33.02

GIS 12Teong, Gordon32 33.18

LAIM 13Tang, Jayden33 33.60

LAIM 12ZI Tian, Justin Chan34 33.66

ISKL 13Alvarez, Facundo35 33.90

LAIM 12Jayson, Goh36 34.05

DSA 13So Teng Hey, Vernus37 34.23

IBSC 12Muhd Ammar Haziq, Bin Mohd Khalid38 34.25

CONN 12Lee, Marcus B39 34.31

ACE 13Law, Ming Kyle40 34.35

ACE 12Daniel, Lee EE Yew41 34.46

ISKL 12How, Brandon42 34.67

IBSC 12Karsten Ying, Khye Sern43 34.84

IBSC 13Sta Maria, Ethan Kyle44 34.93

GIS 12Park, Reagan45 34.94

DSA 12Shu, Jing Chen46 35.31

GIS 13Bakker, Tom47 35.59

DSA 12Shaharuddin Hamid, Aariz Shah B48 35.65

IBSC 12Qayl Addeen, Bin MD Noor49 35.83

GIS 12Syazril Damak, Dan50 35.86

ACE 12Alexander, Kee Wei Cheng51 35.91

DSA 13Yap Jun Wei, Alvin52 35.92

IBSC 12Chee, Wen Zhe53 36.21

ACE 13Nathan, Teo54 36.25

KLASS 13Xia, Taotao55 36.55

KLASS 13Low, Chengyou56 36.66

DSA 13Tan, Ming Hao57 36.70

ACE 12Jaden, Ling EE Ming58 36.92

LAIM 12Yip, Zhen Yuan59 37.41

DSA 12Chu, Zheng Cheng60 37.50

AQSC 12Yanshyi 61 37.64

GIS 12Hew, Bo Re62 37.68

AQSC 12Lim, Charlie63 37.74

UCSI 12Wei Qian, Travis Chin64 37.76

GIS 12Kim, Yumin65 37.89

KLASS 13Leow, Jon66 37.93

IBSC 12Hadrian Goh, Wen Xian67 38.27

DSA 12Tan, Hong Xeng68 38.40

DSA 12Yam Chun Hei, Ashton69 38.50

ISKL 12Hiew, Hayden Yong Jae70 39.38

IBSC 12Lucas Wong, Wei Xiang71 39.42

LAIM 12Tze Xuen, Ooi72 39.63

LAIM 12Keegan Low, Ven Lok73 41.29

VSC 12Govindasamy, Raoul Dhevaan74 41.53

UCSI 12Chen Xin, Samuel Yip75 41.54

UCSI 13Zhan Yu, Isaac Lye76 41.64

IBSC 12Ammar Hakeem, Bin Ahmad Hafiz77 42.26

VSC 12Devine, Otto78 42.77

ACE 13Kok, Jer Kai79 43.43

IBSC 13Muhammad Asad, Bin Muhammad Reza80 43.77
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Age   TeamName Finals Time

AQSC 13Lay Herng, Khoo81 44.12

DSA 12Chong, Ming Teck82 44.40

DSA 13Mazlan, Muhammad Aisy (S8) B83 44.98

DSA 12Lee Sheng Zhe, Lucas84 45.02

ACE 12Gan, Malcolm85 45.81

CONN 12Zen XU, Ong86 46.26

DSA 12Kong, Ky Ian87 49.18

MKSC 12Bin Ibrahim, Imran88 50.15

DSA 12Loh, Zhi Ming89 52.80

DSA 13Lee, Yi Yan--- DQ

 
Event 418  Girls 12-13 50 LC Meter Freestyle G3

Meet Rec: 28.38 M Misa Okuzono21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202629.61

QTB MIAG QTB 202630.96

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 13Raeesa Joseph, Theadora1 30.08 QTB

VSC 13Bee, Kimberley2 30.43 QTB

DSA 12Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B3 30.80 QTB

IBSC 12Amber Tan, Hui Ning4 30.94 QTB

DSA 12Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B5 30.95 QTB

LIS 13Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella6 31.05

DSA 12Li Wanyu, (Grace)7 31.25

IBSC 13Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI8 31.78

DSA 13Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna9 31.84

LAIM 12YI Xuan, Chai10 32.03

GIS 13Azlan, Zara Aaliya11 32.33

GIS 13Yap, Shermaine12 32.53

LAIM 12ZI YU, Fergie Chan13 32.56

WMSC 12Villien, Alexa14 32.67

GIS 12Chiew, Danielle Rae15 32.79

IBSC 13Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly16 32.95

IBSC 12Lee, Sze Pei17 33.40

DSA 12Chiew Han Yin, Miranda18 33.51

WMSC 13Yee, Jia Hui, Hannah19 33.72

DSA 13Yap, Yeu Tung20 33.75

GIS 13Hatton-Jones, Saskia21 33.92

IBSC 12Itohara, Ritsuko (Rika)*22 33.94

IBSC 13Constance Lim, Zing Yuan*22 33.94

IBSC 12Marelsa Soo, Sze Wei24 34.58

VSC 12Van Ham, Summer25 34.59

VSC 13Devine, Coco26 34.61

ACE 13Binti Nasir Kadir, Nia Kiran27 34.67

GIS 13Saunders, Isabella*28 34.97

GIS 12Ng, Alyssa*28 34.97

IBSC 12Hong, Zixin30 35.03

DSA 12Nik Mohd Farid, Nik Nameera Nadine B31 35.11

VSC 12BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah32 35.25

DSA 12Maisarah, Malaeka B33 35.65

VSC 13Lim, Mya34 36.26

DSA 13Hor, Xinna35 36.30

DSA 12Chong Jo Ann, Sophia Grace36 36.54

LAIM 12Yuet YU, Chen37 36.87

DSA 13Chan, Wey Ern38 37.34

GIS 13Faraz, Soha39 37.40

IBSC 13Sofea Hanani, BT Mohd Azed40 37.42

GIS 12Park, Alice41 37.47

CONN 12Chen, Xin You42 37.66

CONN 12Kew, Pei RU43 37.94

DSA 12Lee, Xin Qiao44 38.31

IBSC 13Siva, Jade45 38.39

GIS 12Kim, Bomin46 38.46

DSA 12Foo Yan Xin, Adalyn47 38.60

VSC 12Aydemir, Rania48 38.64

AQSC 12Fakhrul Razzie, Nur Maryam Binti49 38.78

IBSC 13Arianna Zerina, BT Mohamad Ghazali50 38.81

DSA 12Wong Qian Tong, Jueniar51 38.89

ACE 12NG, Jing Wen52 39.53

CONN 13Chan, Caylie T53 39.60

GIS 12Garden, Fizz54 40.49

DSA 13Mohd Farhan, Aymee B55 40.57

UCSI 12ZI Yao, Chong56 40.60

VSC 12Chen, Zi-Qing Sophie57 41.09

TSSSC 12Binti Zameen Ismail, Zaheera Nasreen58 42.28

TSSSC 13Binti Muhammad Zaim, Nur Orked Zahra59 42.31

AQSC 12Premanand, Hanushrey60 42.35

VSC 13Chin Yu, Calistar61 42.43

DSA 12Leong, Zi Qing62 43.15

IBSC 12Tan, Yann Nee63 43.53

ACE 12Jay Ning, Goh64 44.07

IBSC 12Ong, Jing Xuan65 44.54

GIS 12Clayton, Niamh66 45.61

GIS 12Nah, Raynise67 45.68

ACE 13Zi Yu, Yeap68 57.86

RLC-ZG 12Muhammad Fairuz, Safiyya69 58.80

 
Event 419  Boys 10-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle G4

Meet Rec: 29.36 M Bin Zulkifry Muhammad Dhuha21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202631.77

QTB MIAG QTB 202632.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC 11XU, Joseph Zeqiao1 31.21 QTA

GIS 11Cannon, Harrison2 31.36 QTA

GIS 11How, Cayden3 31.54 QTA

IBSC 11Eric Wong, Kai Jun4 31.62 QTA

GIS 11Zuehlke, Leon5 31.83 QTB

IBSC 10Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan6 32.17 QTB

DSA 11Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie7 32.50 QTB

IBSC 11Chai, Zhan Shane8 33.38

IBSC 11Jason Tan, Kai Zen9 33.81

IBSC 10Ryan Wong, Kai Jian10 34.09

WMSC 10Chua, Qi Hao11 34.18

IBSC 11Adam Amsyar, Bin Afiq Syazwan12 34.33

IBSC 11Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid13 34.73

IBSC 11Chong, Shonan14 34.74

GIS 11Mac, Kobe15 35.41
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Age   TeamName Finals Time

ISKL 11Pariani, Filippo16 35.66

VSC 11Tan, Young17 35.69

IBSC 11Cristan Cheng, Tai Wen18 35.82

GIS 11Ang, Mendz19 35.89

DSA 11Wilson, James20 35.95

AQSC 11Yan Ming, Chong21 36.19

UCSI 10Kai Wen, Luong22 36.21

UCSI 10LI Shen, Leong23 36.23

IBSC 11Tan, Henson24 36.46

IBSC 10Guerra, Evan LI YI25 36.72

LAIM 11Jia Chern, Lee26 36.89

GIS 10Goh, Christopher27 37.25

DSA 11Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B28 37.37

GIS 11Iddon, Stanley29 37.45

WMSC 11Wong, Noel E Jae30 37.47

UCSI 11Choon Yam, Alfie Lai31 37.76

IBSC 10Guerra, Adrian LI Ren32 37.85

DSA 11Aqil, Muhammad Arsyad33 37.91

IBSC 11Jeremiah NG, Hin Seng34 38.12

GIS 11Bakker, Sam35 38.41

DSA 10Ko, Juwon36 38.74

ACE 10Jaythan, Teo37 39.26

CONN 11Tan, Ziren Y38 40.02

GIS 10Tan, Bryce39 40.03

GIS 10Ouchi, Haruto40 40.57

GIS 10Hatton-Jones, Grayson41 40.79

DSA 11Cheah Jin Hang, Irwin42 41.00

GIS 11Short, Harrison43 41.09

IBSC 11NG, Jing Wei44 41.23

UCSI 11Li Jia, Ng45 41.34

TSSSC 10Mohd Azman, Akid Imtiaz Bin46 41.53

DSA 10Mohd Syafiq, Adam B47 41.63

DSA 10Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel48 41.78

IBSC 10Muhammad Danial Adli, Bin Abdul Rahman49 42.02

VSC 10Aydemir, Sami50 42.18

LAIM 10Mason, Tang51 42.34

GIS 10Park, Justin52 42.68

IBSC 10Yahya, Fadli Adlan53 43.56

GIS 10Sheen, Dion*54 44.79

CONN 10Lee, Yoon Cheng*54 44.79

CONN 10Loo, Max M56 44.95

CONN 10Yi Hen, Chow57 45.66

ACE 11Skylar, Lucas Ong58 47.25

MKSC 11Bin Mohd Fadzli, Muhammad Niyaz59 49.74

RLC-ZG 11Mohd Faizan Yusoff, Aiman Haziq60 51.42

LAIM 10NG, Xiang Yue61 52.08

LAIM 10Presley Low, Ven Hee62 52.69

TSSSC 11bin Mohd Anuar, Muhammad Ammar Hakim63 53.95

AQSC 11Fizree Helmi64 59.99

MKSC 10Bin Aminuddin, Nadhiff Anaqi65 1:03.64

MKSC 11Bin Mohd Hamdan, Luqman66 1:11.67

IBSC 11Muhammad Aqel, Bin Muhammad Reza67 1:13.54

 
Event 420  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle G4

Meet Rec: 30.19 M Misa Okuzono15/1/2017

QTA MIAG QTA 202632.16

QTB MIAG QTB 202634.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSA 11Hirano, Yui1 31.94 QTA

GIS 11Okita, Sato2 32.39 QTB

DSA 11Kimura, Keina3 32.44 QTB

AQSC 10Shu Qing, Chong4 34.38 QTB

DSA 10Norazri, Aleeya Rose B5 34.45 QTB

CONN 11Lim, Sze Yun6 34.78

DSA 11Tang Zi Qian, Violet7 34.96

GIS 10Mao, Jiaxuan8 35.01

GIS 11Dong, Dora9 35.06

LAIM 11Lai, ZE Vern10 35.34

DSA 10Zhu, YinLai11 35.72

IBSC 11Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah12 35.97

IBSC 11Paul, Akira Arieana13 36.02

IBSC 10Giselle Tan, XI Yue14 36.17

LAIM 10Chin, Xinn EU15 36.24

VSC 11Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose16 36.32

LAIM 11Choong, yee Xuan17 36.33

LAIM 11Elise Goh, Qiao Yee18 36.44

VSC 11Kau, Kaitlijn Yiishuen19 36.53

IBSC 11Chay, Shermin*20 36.74

DSA 11Lee, Yun Ni*20 36.74

ISKL 10Sehgal, Priyada22 36.85

GIS 10Park, Celine23 37.60

VSC 10Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya24 37.62

DSA 10Amir Fazly, Aisha25 38.08

IBSC 10Lee, Sze Ler26 38.18

DSA 10Gu, JiaYi27 39.30

GIS 11Yang, Clara28 39.50

ACE 11Poi Wai YU, MACALEY*29 39.52

TSSSC 11Binti Amir, Adinda Jasmine*29 39.52

DSA 11Namuhan, Jin31 39.65

CONN 11HO, Zhi You32 39.75

IBSC 11Nur Annisa Faiha, BT Muhamad Nur Syahi33 39.77

IBSC 10Clarra Lee, Qing Yao34 39.78

GIS 10Hong, Sulhyun35 40.01

GIS 11Gunasinghe, Sunea36 40.02

IBSC 10Jazmeen, Binti Jayafuddin37 40.24

GIS 11Yasir, Maryam Hira38 40.64

GIS 10Yang, Yijia39 40.67

IBSC 11Yoong, Min Hui40 40.83

DSA 10Giselle Keeton, Isabella41 40.92

VSC 10Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya42 41.42

GIS 11Gupta, Ishanvi*43 41.49

GIS 10Leow, Win Qi*43 41.49

DSA 10Chiew, Andrea45 41.57

IBSC 11Aafreen, Binti Zaimy46 41.59

MKSC 11Binti  Shareza, Hani Azzahra47 41.89

IBSC 11Alifah Maisarah, BT Mohd Azed48 42.20
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Results

(Event 420  Girls 10-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle G4)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC 11Akmal Hisham, Leah Elaika49 42.21

IBSC 11Stella Wong, Suwarganda*50 42.29

VSC 10BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira*50 42.29

IBSC 11Shahira Delisha, BT Mohd Mahzuz*52 42.81

GIS 11Ion, Daria*52 42.81

DSA 10Bai, Olivia54 42.99

UCSI 10Yuan Rui, Tera Wong55 43.37

CONN 11Liow, Emma Grace E56 43.39

GIS 11Ion, Lara57 43.57

DSA 11Pu Min Er, Hannah58 43.76

DSA 10Aisha, Mawar59 43.79

DSA 10Lee, Xin En60 44.00

IBSC 11Lin, Clarice61 44.33

TSSSC 10Binti Ahmad Faris, Nur Zahra Safiya62 45.23

GIS 10Park, Seowoo63 45.27

GIS 11Shin, Sein64 45.32

IBSC 10Arissa Zahira, BT Mohamad Ghazali65 45.46

DSA 11Meguro, Tsubaki66 45.98

IBSC 11Raja Mia Adelia, BT Raja Firdauzzaman67 46.00

MKSC 11Binti Muharam, Nur Aiyra68 47.50

IBSC 10Medina, BT Mohd Effendi69 48.32

ACE 10Chong Yan Yee, Angel70 48.86

CONN 11Leong, Joyce H71 50.50

CONN 10Gan, Jacquie Z72 50.60

CONN 11Lim, Jesselyn S73 50.64

TSSSC 10Mohammed Redza Yusof, Zenia Binti74 50.96

MKSC 11Binti Ekhwan, Nur Aira Qairina75 52.95

CONN 11Wei Haow, Tan76 53.43

DSA 10Asep Ahmad, Bayu Samudera--- DQ

GIS 11Alazne, Inez--- NS

KLASS 10Titova, Vika--- NS

 
Event 421  Boys 6-9 50 LC Meter Freestyle G5

Meet Rec: 32.98 M Hayden K Kit21/1/2019

QTA MIAG QTA 202631.77

QTB MIAG QTB 202632.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

IBSC  9Wong, YI Hao1 34.79

VSC  9Sheikh, Adam2 38.86

IBSC  9Ong, Wei Lin3 39.89

DSA  9Mohd Khairul Azli, Aryan Arjuna b4 40.14

IBSC  9Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan*5 40.58

GIS  9Singh, Bikram*5 40.58

LAIM  9Jaydon, Goh7 40.68

IBSC  8Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan8 41.03

IBSC  8Looi, YI ZE9 41.22

UCSI  9Tyn Lork, Siow10 42.57

TSSSC  8Bin Ahmad Faris, Aydin Fayyadh11 42.62

IBSC  9Muhamad Adam Rizqi, B Muhd Nur Syahiran12 44.54

VSC  9Sheikh, Noah13 44.75

GIS  8Saunders, Jordan14 45.21

DSA  9Ahmad Faizal, Adrian Daniel B15 45.35

IBSC  8Muhammad Aathif, Bin Adika Dashrieq*16 46.05

ISKL  9Jiang, Jia Tong*16 46.05

IBSC  9Lim, Wee Yong18 46.54

DSA  9Hirano, Kango19 47.51

DSA  9Loh, Zhi Yuan20 47.75

ISKL  9Wagner Gomes, Lucca21 48.38

GIS  9Kim, Doha*22 48.60

GIS  9Ko, Boris*22 48.60

AQSC  9Fazuddin, Malique Idrissi Bin24 50.63

IBSC  8Ashton Tee, Zhao Feng25 52.30

AQSC  9Fakhrul Razzie 26 53.73

GIS  8Zuehlke, Julian27 53.86

AQSC  7Nhirav Premanand, Shrey28 53.91

AQSC  9Fizree Helmi, Adreel Zahill Bin29 54.87

GIS  9Kim, Minjoon30 55.36

GIS  9Wang, Kiros31 59.74

GIS  7Araki, Kai32 1:00.43

GIS  8Cian, Kayden33 1:01.30

IBSC  9Ethan Har, Shao AN34 1:02.09

LAIM  7Lai, ZE YU35 1:03.18

LAIM  8NG, Xiang LE36 1:07.18

ACE  8YU Chen, Leong37 1:10.97

MKSC  9Bin Mohd Fadzli, Muhammad Nazeef38 1:13.58

 
Event 422  Girls 6-9 50 LC Meter Freestyle G5

Meet Rec: 33.89 M Misa Okuzuno2/2/2015

QTA MIAG QTA 202632.16

QTB MIAG QTB 202634.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VSC  9Phan, Grace1 34.45 QTB

GIS  9Cannon, Arabella2 37.41

VSC  9Tan, Ying3 38.79

GIS  9Ng, Alanis4 40.51

DSA  9Yuan, Zhijie5 40.60

IBSC  8Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas6 43.35

GIS  8Kang, Nuri7 47.31

VSC  9Qu, Menghan8 47.56

TSSSC  8Binti Omar Al Danial, Maryam Danialla9 48.15

VSC  9Wong, Li-Ning Kara10 49.07

IBSC  9Yoong, Yue Ning11 49.44

VSC  9Foo, Ke Xin Jewel12 50.13

GIS  8Cha, Yoonie13 50.33

TSSSC  9Binti Arif Afendi, Eryna Diandra14 50.48

GIS  7Choi, Yelin15 52.19

TSSSC  8Jia Xin, Mia Tan16 53.88

GIS  8Pu, Mila17 54.05

IBSC  9Lin, Candace18 54.93

GIS  9Cannon, Charlotte19 54.95

IBSC  7Cassandra Synley, Yong20 56.46

IBSC  7Kayleigh Yan, Enler21 56.47

IBSC  9Saafia, Binti Azwan22 59.02

LAIM  9Mikayla Teh, YU Xin23 1:00.20

KLASS  9Low, Lauren24 1:01.75

IBSC  8Naura Sofia, BT Muhd Zulkarnain25 1:03.71
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Event 423  Boys 6-9 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay G5 >>E424

Meet Rec: 2:49.14 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club2005

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 2:59.84

1) Ong, Wei Lin 9 2) Malik Amzar, Bin Mohamad Azlan 8

3) Wong, YI Hao 9 4) Khalif Iman, Bin Muhamad Ikhwan 9

AGIS2 3:33.52

1) Kim, Doha 9 2) Singh, Bikram 9

3) Ko, Boris 9 4) Saunders, Jordan 8

 
Event 424  Girls 6-9 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay G5

Meet Rec: 3:04.60 M Dsa Swimming Club8/1/2023

A Maglai, J Teoh, N Horiuchi, Y Hirano

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AVSC1 3:14.80

1) Phan, Grace 9 2) Foo, Ke Xin Jewel 9

3) Tan, Ying 9 4) Wong, Li-Ning Kara 9

AGIS2 3:18.60

1) Cannon, Arabella 9 2) Cha, Yoonie 8

3) Kang, Nuri 8 4) Ng, Alanis 9

AIBSC3 3:49.39

1) Yoong, Yue Ning 9 2) Lin, Candace 9

3) Sharifah Nur Shazia, BT Al-Attas 84) Kayleigh Yan, Enler 7

 
Event 425  Boys 16-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:01.11 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club21/1/2024

B Lee, Z Teo, J Ho, B Muhammad Dhuha

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:09.57

1) Ong, Hayden Kole 16 2) Ho, Jia Xuen 18

3) Yap, Zhen Kok 16 4) Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin 17

AGIS2 4:11.27

1) Lim, Chee Wai 16 2) Park, Yeonwoo 16

3) Joo, Sean 16 4) Lee, E-An 16

ADSA3 4:11.91

1) Cham, Yu Yang 17 2) Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob 17

3) So Teng Hoe, Vitus 17 4) Azlir, Sebastien Rion 18

AISKL--- NS

1) Duong, Vincent 16 2) Zeng, Weihao 16

3) Koromilas, Antonio 17 4) Pariani, Tommaso 18

 
Event 425  Boys 19-30 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:00.46 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club19/1/2025

Muhammad Arif, Teo, Muhammad Farhan Andi, Yap

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:02.62

1) Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry 20 2) Teo, Zun Jet 20

3) Ho, Jia Ming 20 4) Joel Ling, Thai YU 20

ADSA2 4:12.06

1) Danish, Emir 19 2) Cham, Yu Xiang 20

3) Dillon, Adam Jeffrey 23 4) Yap Ee Jen, Jayden 19

AAQSC3 5:04.48

1) Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b 272) Chung Yin, Chan 16

3) Ng, Griffin 16 4) Ong, Yu Bing 19

 
Event 426  Girls 16-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G1, OPEN

Meet Rec: 4:37.25 M Dsa Swimming Club8/1/2023

X Chong, G Kim, C Loke, X Liew

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:58.09

1) Shelly Ting, Xin Ru 17 2) Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry 16

3) Callie Ting, Xin Yue 18 4) Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen 17

ADSA2 5:03.20

1) Tan, Ju Ni 16 2) Yap, Inn Xuan 16

3) Darwin, Mellissa Nailly 17 4) Chan, Cze Ern 17

AISKL3 5:14.43

1) Zhou, Anna 17 2) Alvarez, Rosario 17

3) Zhou, Angel 17 4) Edwards, Kaya 18

 
Event 426  Girls 19-30 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G1, OPEN

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:42.95

1) Chong, Xin Lin 19 2) Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew 20

3) Lee, Wei Len 22 4) Lee, Wei Wen 20

 
Event 427  Boys 14-15 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G2

Meet Rec: 4:12.66 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club19/1/2025

J Nathaniel Shu, W Chee, Z Yap, D Lim

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 4:10.30M

1) Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun 15 2) Chay, Zech 14

3) Lim, Damian Seth 15 4) Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid 15

ADSA2 4:20.57

1) Jung, Jiwoo 15 2) Ong, Zhi Kheam 15

3) Abdul Rizal, Noah 14 4) Mu Zi Long, Lewis 14

AGIS3 4:42.64

1) Gupta, Prateik 14 2) Leow, Jin Bin 14

3) Fujimoto, Masato 15 4) Wan, Ryan 15

AMKSC4 5:26.20

1) Mohamed, Mohamed Fudayl Eaqob 142) Adam Hakim, Muhammad 15

3) Wafiy Bin Jasman, Muhammad Hairil 154) Akmal Ruzaini, Aryan Azzaki 15

AACE--- DQ

1) Denzel, Lam Hoy-Ip 15 2) Goh Choo Wee, Ethan 14

3) Lee, Seng Hey 15 4) Cayden, Ngou Xun Yuan 15

 
Event 428  Girls 14-15 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G2

Meet Rec: 4:46.45 M Dsa Swimming Club19/1/2025

M Ho, O Seow Cui Ying, E Tan Ee Lin, I Yap

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSA1 4:49.98

1) Lee, Xin Tung 14 2) Seow Cui Ying, Olivia 15

3) Wang, Aylah 14 4) Yap Cai Li, Analey 15

AIBSC2 4:52.41

1) Brenda, Wong Ze Yann 14 2) Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D 14

3) Tan Ee Lin, Evita 15 4) Sophie Chan, YI Lin 15

AGIS3 5:04.24

1) Lee, Olivia 14 2) Chiew, Natalie Rae 14

3) Foo, Madeline 15 4) Zhang, Jessie 15
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Event 429  Boys 12-13 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G3

Meet Rec: 4:38.82 M Ikan Bilis Swimming Club21/1/2019

T Jareick Cheong, Z Teo, J Ho, B Muhammad Arif

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSA1 4:52.88

1) Yep Zhen Him, Sean 13 2) Ang, Braydon 12

3) Keeton, Henri James Johan 12 4) Tee, Him 13

AIBSC2 5:03.44

1) Josh Ting, Xiang YI 13 2) Lim, Zheng Shin 13

3) Lin, Yifan 12 4) Foong, Pui Hin 13

AGIS3 5:31.66

1) Gunasinghe, Suren Romiel 12 2) Wong, Colin 12

3) Teong, Gordon 12 4) Ouchi, Kazuma 12

ALAIM4 5:37.35

1) ZI Tian, Justin Chan 12 2) Chin, Heng XI 13

3) Jayson, Goh 12 4) Tang, Jayden 13

AACE5 5:48.85

1) Poi Chun Yui, Moses 13 2) Nathan, Teo 13

3) Daniel, Lee EE Yew 12 4) Law, Ming Kyle 13

AISKL6 6:22.01

1) Hiew, Hayden Yong Jae 12 2) Alvarez, Facundo 13

3) Ho, Gerald Syn Harng 12 4) How, Brandon 12

 
Event 430  Girls 12-13 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G3

Meet Rec: 4:54.05 M Dsa Swimming Club8/1/2023

E Tan Ee Lin, O Seow Cui Ying, M Ho, S Chan Yi Lin

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSA1 4:55.69

1) Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna 13 2) Li Wanyu, (Grace) 12

3) Raeesa Joseph, Theadora 13 4) Maglai, Anna 12

AIBSC2 5:07.72

1) Auni Damia, Binti Muhd Zulfadzly 132) Yap, Zhi Bo 13

3) Amber Tan, Hui Ning 12 4) Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI 13

AGIS3 5:26.27

1) Tan, Elizabeth 13 2) Chiew, Danielle Rae 12

3) Yap, Shermaine 13 4) Azlan, Zara Aaliya 13

AVSC4 5:33.41

1) Van Ham, Summer 12 2) Bee, Kimberley 13

3) Devine, Coco 13 4) BT Muhammad Faizal, Rania Rizqah 12

ACONN5 6:30.08

1) Chen, Xin You 12 2) Chan, Caylie T 13

3) Tan, Hannah L 13 4) Kew, Pei RU 12

 
Event 431  Boys 10-11 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G4

Meet Rec: 5:35.52 M Dsa Swimming Club19/1/2025

H Keeton, B Ang, I Hadaffi Hanif, K Thon

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AIBSC1 5:14.68M

1) Jason Tan, Kai Zen 11 2) Eric Wong, Kai Jun 11

3) XU, Joseph Zeqiao 11 4) Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan 10

AGIS2 5:26.68M

1) Zuehlke, Leon 11 2) Mac, Kobe 11

3) Cannon, Harrison 11 4) How, Cayden 11

ADSA3 6:19.08

1) Ji Yin Laville, Jean-Arthur Noel 102) Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B 11

3) Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie 11 4) Wilson, James 11

 
Event 432  Girls 10-11 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay G4

Meet Rec: 5:43.13 M Dsa Swimming Club19/1/2025

Y Hirano, M Chiew Han Yin, A Maglai, Y Lee

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGIS1 5:51.88

1) Park, Celine 10 2) Mao, Jiaxuan 10

3) Dong, Dora 11 4) Okita, Sato 11

ALAIM2 5:55.79

1) Choong, yee Xuan 11 2) Lai, ZE Vern 11

3) Chin, Xinn EU 10 4) Elise Goh, Qiao Yee 11

AIBSC3 6:10.20

1) Paul, Akira Arieana 11 2) Nur Sabrina, BT Abdul Fattah 11

3) Giselle Tan, XI Yue 10 4) Chay, Shermin 11

AVSC4 6:33.84

1) BT Muhammad Faizal, Falisha Aaira 102) Binti Mohamad Azlan, Ava Aaliya 10

3) Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose 114) Bt Muhammad Azrin, Zara Aleesya 10

ACONN5 7:06.38

1) Gan, Jacquie Z 10 2) Liow, Emma Grace E 11

3) Lim, Sze Yun 11 4) HO, Zhi You 11

ADSA--- DQ

1) Hirano, Yui 11 2) Lee, Yun Ni 11

3) Kimura, Keina 11 4) Tang Zi Qian, Violet 11
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 1 Abdul Rizal, Noah - Male - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 66314 - DOB: 7/8/2012

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:26.15 2:19.692:24.20

 2 Bee, Kimberley - Female - Age: 13 - Vsc - ID#: 122413KIMRBEE* - DOB: 24/12/2013

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:18.08 1:16.431:22.64

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 36.27 35.5737.83

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:35.92 2:34.952:42.51

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:49.60 2:44.663:02.71

 3 Cannon, Harrison - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 12/8/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 34.60 33.5634.40

#207 Boys 10-11 100 Back G4 1:22.24 1:19.091:21.32

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:19.54 1:15.111:17.19

#231 Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 1:10.90 1:08.331:08.38

#313 Boys 10-11 50 Back G4 37.07 36.0136.75

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 32.21 31.3631.77

 4 Cham, Yu Xiang - Male - Age: 20 - Dsa - ID#: 13368 - DOB: 18/12/2006

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:18.71 2:25.072:27.26

#317 Boys 19-30 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:03.50 1:06.151:07.73

#403 Boys 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN 29.09 29.2230.24

 5 Chay, Zech - Male - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 010712ZEC*CHAY - DOB: 7/1/2012

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:37.96 2:34.962:36.22

 6 Chiew, Natalie Rae - Female - Age: 14 - Gis - DOB: 10/9/2012

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:01.00 2:54.352:59.32

 7 Chiew, Qin Lynn - Female - Age: 16 - Gis - DOB: 22/3/2010

#226 Girls 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:00.60 1:01.061:01.10

#402 Girls 16-18 800 Free COMBINED 10:07.00 10:08.8910:28.59

 8 Chong, Xin Lin - Female - Age: 19 - Ibsc - ID#: 010707XIN*CHON - DOB: 7/1/2007

#120 Girls 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:24.50 2:29.602:39.80

#210 Girls 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:16.00 2:14.652:21.01

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 59.90 1:00.581:04.75

#404 Girls 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN 35.00 34.4235.99

#414 Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 27.38 27.9729.02

 9 Choo, Diwen - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 061410DIW*CHOO - DOB: 14/6/2010

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:19.66 5:04.545:05.45

 10 Danish, Emir - Male - Age: 19 - Dsa - ID#: 37515 - DOB: 18/8/2007

#101 Boys 19-30 1500 Free COMBINED 18:02.62 17:58.4018:00.63

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:24.02 4:27.314:30.13

#401 Boys 19-30 800 Free COMBINED 9:08.02 9:17.829:18.36

 11 Darwin, Mellissa Nailly - Female - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 37533 - DOB: 20/10/2009

#318 Girls 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:16.42 1:16.861:16.93

#404 Girls 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 33.48 34.4534.66

 12 Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen - Female - Age: 17 - Ibsc - ID#: 051209YIW*CHAN - DOB: 12/5/2009

#236 Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:43.26 5:42.065:54.89

 13 Eric Wong, Kai Jun - Male - Age: 11 - Ibsc - ID#: 021315KAIEWONG - DOB: 13/2/2015

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 2:55.89 2:52.972:53.16

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:33.78 1:28.571:31.48

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 42.40 40.1240.79

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 31.63 31.6231.77

 14 Fujimoto, Masato - Male - Age: 15 - Gis - DOB: 30/4/2011

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:22.47 2:20.502:21.44

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:00.28 1:00.011:00.74

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:17.53 2:18.732:24.20
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 15 Hiew, Xin Ting - Female - Age: 17 - Klass Lions - ID#: 091115101546 - DOB: 15/11/2009

#120 Girls 16-18 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:28.91 2:33.762:36.04

#236 Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:31.86 5:26.955:54.89

 16 Hirano, Yui - Female - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 51862 - DOB: 19/5/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 34.49 34.1234.64

#126 Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 2:58.18 2:51.842:53.33

#208 Girls 10-11 100 Back G4 1:21.48 1:20.161:20.20

#216 Girls 10-11 200 Free G4 2:30.44 2:29.732:35.95

#232 Girls 10-11 100 Free G4 1:09.32 1:09.331:09.91

#420 Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 31.96 31.9432.16

 17 Ho, Jia Xuen - Male - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 123108JIA*HO** - DOB: 31/12/2008

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:30.53 2:32.812:33.88

 18 How, Cayden - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 5/3/2015

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 2:50.81 2:45.962:53.16

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:30.10 1:26.801:31.48

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 31.81 31.5431.77

 19 Joel Ling, Thai YU - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - DOB: 25/9/2006

#201 Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 59.40 58.941:01.20

#307 Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN 27.25 27.4728.44

 20 Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin - Male - Age: 17 - Ibsc - ID#: 060909JOH*MOHD - DOB: 9/6/2009

#225 Boys 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 54.34 52.9754.33

 21 Jung, Jiwoo - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 53194 - DOB: 22/8/2011

#111 Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 27.31 27.1927.39

 22 Keeton, Henri James Johan - Male - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 56016 - DOB: 28/2/2014

#401 Boys 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 10:50.00 10:22.2810:27.05

 23 Kimura, Keina - Female - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 71901 - DOB: 18/1/2015

#126 Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 2:53.59 2:49.232:53.33

#224 Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:20.07 1:18.891:22.77

 24 Lau, Jerriel - Female - Age: 25 - Dsa - ID#: 25501 - DOB: 28/6/2001

#120 Girls 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:34.00 2:31.512:39.80

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:08.75 1:07.361:11.69

#236 Girls 19-30 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:22.00 5:19.985:26.60

 25 Lee, Boon Wei David - Male - Age: 19 - Ibsc - ID#: 092307BOOPLEE* - DOB: 23/9/2007

#103 Boys 19-30 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:20.00 2:16.802:25.36

#201 Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:05.00 1:00.091:01.20

#307 Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN 29.00 27.9928.44

 26 Lee, E-An - Male - Age: 16 - Gis - DOB: 12/10/2010

#225 Boys 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 53.97 52.5654.33

#307 Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 28.35 28.4228.54

#413 Boys 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.27 23.9724.97

 27 Lee, Wei Wen - Female - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 060806WEI*LEE* - DOB: 8/6/2006

#110 Girls 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN 30.75 29.8529.92

#202 Girls 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:10.20 1:09.001:17.99

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:00.10 59.061:04.75

#414 Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 27.05 27.0829.02

 28 Li Wanyu, (Grace) - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 67773 - DOB: 24/9/2014

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:39.16 2:35.162:42.51

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:52.65 2:45.273:02.71

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:14.32 1:10.821:13.26

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:20.05 1:21.011:22.64

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 2:40.00 2:50.992:54.05
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 29 Lim, Chee Wai - Male - Age: 16 - Gis - ID#: 102010CHE*LIM* - DOB: 20/10/2010

#201 Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:01.79 1:02.031:02.92

#307 Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 28.15 28.3528.54

 30 Lim, Damian Seth - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 011111DAMSLIM* - DOB: 11/1/2011

#111 Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 26.08 26.4027.39

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 57.09 58.531:00.74

#227 Boys 14-15 100 Free G2 54.35 54.3855.87

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 24.73 24.6125.65

 31 Lim, Sze Yun - Female - Age: 11 - Connaught - ID#: 151129140070 - DOB: 29/11/2015

#224 Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:24.94 1:21.591:22.77

 32 Loke, Charlotte - Female - Age: 21 - Dsa - ID#: 39648 - DOB: 25/9/2005

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:05.81 1:05.921:11.69

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:04.61 1:04.471:04.75

#326 Girls 19-30 200 Fly G1, OPEN 2:27.94 2:30.462:30.88

 33 Mac, Kobe - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 26/3/2015

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:27.00 1:26.841:31.48

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 39.56 40.4740.79

 34 Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew - Female - Age: 20 - Ibsc - DOB: 6/6/2006

#202 Girls 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:13.69 1:15.391:17.99

#210 Girls 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:19.60 2:14.562:21.01

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:05.70 1:06.891:11.69

#318 Girls 19-30 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:18.70 1:21.171:21.70

#402 Girls 19-30 800 Free COMBINED 10:15.20 9:47.809:58.82

 35 Maglai, Anna - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 54528 - DOB: 1/6/2014

#102 Girls 12-13 1500 Free COMBINED 19:50.00 19:01.4620:36.58

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:37.74 2:34.362:42.51

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:59.47 2:59.533:02.71

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:23.03 2:19.912:22.86

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:07.11 1:04.461:04.95

#240 Girls 12-13 400 IM G3 5:35.38 5:32.375:58.50

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 4:59.31 4:55.135:05.44

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:21.80 1:22.341:22.64

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 2:55.00 2:46.472:54.05

#402 Girls 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 10:15.63 10:06.5510:28.69

 36 Manuel, Nishan - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 102710NISCMANU - DOB: 27/9/2010

#109 Boys 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN 25.68 25.5126.42

#307 Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 28.38 28.1628.54

#413 Boys 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.91 24.9624.97

 37 Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan - Male - Age: 10 - Ibsc - ID#: 011716MIKMMOHA - DOB: 17/1/2016

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:33.78 1:31.221:31.48

 38 Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 69366 - DOB: 11/12/2014

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:42.34 2:40.332:42.51

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 3:04.09 3:02.073:02.71

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 5:13.19 5:05.045:05.44
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 39 Mu Zi Long, Lewis - Male - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 43002 - DOB: 10/9/2012

#101 Boys 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 16:40.57 16:51.0617:53.36

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:17.70 2:19.372:25.92

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:18.83 2:15.292:21.44

#211 Boys 14-15 200 Free G2 2:02.95 2:01.362:03.78

#237 Boys 14-15 400 IM G2 4:46.74 4:49.755:06.72

#303 Boys 14-15 400 Free G2 4:15.34 4:13.194:28.41

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:20.31 2:13.712:24.20

#401 Boys 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 8:40.58 8:50.389:18.34

 40 Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 091506MUH*ZULF - DOB: 15/9/2006

#103 Boys 19-30 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:18.00 2:18.712:25.36

 41 Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 110511NATJSHU* - DOB: 5/11/2011

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:16.05 2:15.552:25.92

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:21.92 2:20.012:21.44

#203 Boys 14-15 100 Back G2 1:01.39 1:01.451:05.25

#309 Boys 14-15 50 Back G2 28.35 28.1829.64

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 25.77 25.4825.65

 42 Ong, Zhi Kheam - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 39030 - DOB: 29/6/2011

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:22.59 2:19.322:21.44

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:32.74 2:32.322:36.22

#405 Boys 14-15 50 Breast G2 31.91 31.9932.02

 43 Raeesa Joseph, Theadora - Female - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 65491 - DOB: 17/9/2013

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 32.35 31.9932.23

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:44.24 2:40.862:42.51

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:15.42 1:12.731:13.26

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 5:03.09 5:02.485:05.44

 44 Seow Cui Ying, Olivia - Female - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 47110 - DOB: 5/3/2011

#122 Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 2:27.92 2:29.302:31.76

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:47.40 2:48.002:59.32

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:17.00 1:18.001:19.58

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 35.24 36.0236.62

 45 So Teng Hoe, Vitus - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 46596 - DOB: 24/1/2009

#401 Boys 16-18 800 Free COMBINED 8:50.06 8:56.669:00.98

 46 Soo, Jeng Hang - Male - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 041812JEN*SOO* - DOB: 18/4/2012

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:24.13 2:25.522:25.92

 47 Sophie Chan, YI Lin - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 060811YIL*CHAN - DOB: 8/6/2011

#102 Girls 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 20:25.00 20:06.3220:31.41

 48 Strydom, Matthew Jacob - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 51017 - DOB: 7/12/2011

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:44.12 2:35.622:36.22

 49 Tan Ee Lin, Evita - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 030811EEL*TAN* - DOB: 8/3/2011

#220 Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:07.60 1:08.891:08.95

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:30.95 2:34.572:41.24

 50 Tee, Him - Male - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 35524 - DOB: 5/11/2013

#101 Boys 12-13 1500 Free COMBINED 20:45.00 19:05.7619:30.61

#123 Boys 12-13 200 IM G3 2:40.87 2:32.492:32.50

#305 Boys 12-13 400 Free G3 5:01.80 4:49.984:51.82

#401 Boys 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 10:33.73 10:00.8110:27.05
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 51 Teo, Zun Jet - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 051806ZUN*TEO* - DOB: 18/5/2006

#119 Boys 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:13.33 2:11.142:17.32

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:22.26 2:22.942:27.26

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 1:59.43 1:57.041:57.06

#225 Boys 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 53.88 52.1652.77

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:18.69 4:16.544:30.13

#401 Boys 19-30 800 Free COMBINED 9:01.46 8:49.149:18.36

 52 Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah - Female - Age: 17 - Lis - DOB: 31/5/2009

#414 Girls 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 27.97 27.8827.91

 53 Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 18707 - DOB: 24/12/2009

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:35.58 2:29.622:33.88

 54 Woo, Seungmin - Male - Age: 17 - Iskl - ID#: 041609SEU*WOO* - DOB: 16/4/2009

#217 Boys 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 59.28 58.791:00.50

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:09.10 1:07.331:07.69

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 31.32 30.8231.05

 55 XU, Joseph Zeqiao - Male - Age: 11 - Ibsc - ID#: 030315JOSZXU** - DOB: 3/3/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 33.12 32.4734.40

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 2:52.25 2:51.052:53.16

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:14.07 1:11.351:17.19

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 32.34 31.2131.77

 56 Yap Ee Jen, Jayden - Male - Age: 19 - Dsa - ID#: 24386 - DOB: 27/6/2007

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:31.07 4:29.944:30.13

#101 Boys 19-30 1500 Free COMBINED 18:04.48 17:46.7918:00.63

 57 Yap, Zhen Kok - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 110110ZHE*YAP* - DOB: 1/11/2010

#217 Boys 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:00.02 59.901:00.50

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 4:50.60 4:53.905:05.45

#325 Boys 16-18 200 Fly G1, OPEN 2:12.04 2:13.322:20.10

 58 Yap, Zhi Bo - Female - Age: 13 - Ibsc - ID#: 100913ZHI*YAP* - DOB: 10/9/2013

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:51.60 2:52.843:02.71

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:19.87 1:20.791:22.64

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 37.37 37.4637.83

 59 Yep Zhen Him, Sean - Male - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 67421 - DOB: 6/3/2013

#205 Boys 12-13 100 Back G3 1:14.59 1:11.951:12.64

#311 Boys 12-13 50 Back G3 33.45 32.6833.59

 60 YI Xuan, Chai - Female - Age: 12 - Lai Meng - DOB: 30/5/2014

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:16.89 1:11.761:13.26

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 3:06.00 2:42.112:54.05

 61 Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna - Female - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 52939 - DOB: 4/11/2013

#108 Girls 12-13 200 Back G3 2:38.89 2:43.902:46.17

#206 Girls 12-13 100 Back G3 1:13.80 1:15.251:16.89

#312 Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 34.93 34.6634.95

 62 Zhou, Angel - Female - Age: 17 - Iskl - DOB: 3/9/2009

#236 Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:40.50 5:39.895:54.89
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 1 Abdul Rizal, Noah - Male - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 66314 - DOB: 7/8/2012

#111 Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 28.46 27.9228.37

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:03.33 1:02.191:04.22

#303 Boys 14-15 400 Free G2 4:44.00 4:32.754:40.91

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:26.15 2:19.692:37.88

 2 Ahmad Faizal, Aaron Daniel B - Male - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 70351 - DOB: 31/1/2015

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:44.92 1:35.461:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 45.96 41.9444.79

 3 Amber Tan, Hui Ning - Female - Age: 12 - Ibsc - DOB: 2/1/2014

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 32.61 32.6533.75

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:14.13 1:14.251:21.81

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 2:58.18 3:04.553:06.95

#418 Girls 12-13 50 Free G3 31.42 30.9430.96

 4 Anderson, Ewan - Male - Age: 17 - Klass Lions - ID#: 142633086 - DOB: 1/6/2009

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 32.05 32.0832.49

 5 Aniq Hazim, Bin Abdul Rashid - Male - Age: 11 - Ibsc - ID#: 083115ANI*ABDU - DOB: 31/8/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 37.09 36.2736.94

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:26.70 1:21.321:24.17

 6 Arabelle Maryam Hew, BT  Kamal Hezry - Female - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 121210ARAMKAMA - DOB: 12/12/2010

#128 Girls 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 3:09.50 3:06.483:11.13

 7 Aziz Binti Shahrizan, Arianna Daniella - Female - Age: 13 - Lis - DOB: 9/12/2013

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 32.56 32.2633.75

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:24.47 1:20.101:21.81

#312 Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 37.38 35.9937.10

 8 Azlir, Sebastien Rion - Male - Age: 18 - Dsa - ID#: 25121 - DOB: 20/2/2008

#201 Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:10.00 1:06.491:07.00

 9 Azlir, Simone Madeleine - Female - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 36226 - DOB: 30/11/2011

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 3:04.50 2:52.673:09.46

 10 Bee, Kimberley - Female - Age: 13 - Vsc - ID#: 122413KIMRBEE* - DOB: 24/12/2013

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:06.31 1:05.321:07.95

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:18.08 1:16.431:29.29

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 36.27 35.5740.39

#418 Girls 12-13 50 Free G3 30.07 30.4330.96

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:35.92 2:34.952:51.26

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:49.60 2:44.663:16.75

#206 Girls 12-13 100 Back G3 1:15.63 1:16.911:20.35

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:23.60 2:24.852:29.84

 11 Brenda, Wong Ze Yann - Female - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 061412WONZBREN - DOB: 14/6/2012

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 2:42.20 2:43.222:57.93

#204 Girls 14-15 100 Back G2 1:15.03 1:14.831:16.68

#310 Girls 14-15 50 Back G2 34.15 34.5734.57

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 11:01.72 10:48.3511:27.82

 12 Callie Ting, Xin Yue - Female - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 121708CAL*XINY - DOB: 17/12/2008

#104 Girls 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:50.37 2:42.642:55.70

#202 Girls 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:16.54 1:14.631:18.16

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:30.74 5:20.765:27.65

#308 Girls 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 34.84 33.8134.72
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 13 Cannon, Harrison - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 12/8/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 34.60 33.5636.94

#207 Boys 10-11 100 Back G4 1:22.24 1:19.091:24.48

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:19.54 1:15.111:24.17

#231 Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 1:10.90 1:08.331:12.02

#313 Boys 10-11 50 Back G4 37.07 36.0138.84

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 32.21 31.3632.85

 14 Chai, Zhan Shane - Male - Age: 11 - Ibsc - ID#: 020815CHAZSHAN - DOB: 8/2/2015

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:25.07 1:23.061:24.17

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:46.40 1:34.731:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 44.63 41.6944.79

 15 Cham, Yu Xiang - Male - Age: 20 - Dsa - ID#: 13368 - DOB: 18/12/2006

#109 Boys 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN 26.45 26.1826.58

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:18.71 2:25.073:34.64

#317 Boys 19-30 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:03.50 1:06.151:12.42

#403 Boys 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN 29.09 29.2231.40

#413 Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 25.04 25.0925.18

 16 Cham, Yu Yang - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 13369 - DOB: 24/7/2009

#103 Boys 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:25.76 2:20.722:28.63

#201 Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:06.67 1:04.201:07.00

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:45.00 5:19.375:29.26

 17 Chan, Cze Ern - Female - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 35004 - DOB: 12/6/2009

#128 Girls 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 3:11.30 3:09.333:11.13

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:11.57 5:17.585:27.65

 18 Chay, Sean - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 072610SEA*CHAY - DOB: 26/7/2010

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:00.00 4:44.284:47.63

 19 Chay, Zech - Male - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 010712ZEC*CHAY - DOB: 7/1/2012

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:37.96 2:34.962:44.75

#319 Boys 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:12.80 1:12.381:12.60

 20 Cheah, Jia Ying - Female - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 062710JIA*CHEA - DOB: 27/6/2010

#102 Girls 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 20:59.57 20:30.4021:39.86

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:21.18 5:14.605:27.65

 21 Chee, Wen Hong - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 060910WEN*CHEE - DOB: 9/6/2010

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:42.81 2:39.022:40.79

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:11.14 1:11.691:11.73

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 31.65 31.2932.49

 22 Chiew Han Yin, Miranda - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 17188 - DOB: 20/5/2014

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 3:20.00 3:08.903:16.75

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:29.82 1:28.101:29.29

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 39.98 39.8040.39

 23 Chiew, Natalie Rae - Female - Age: 14 - Gis - DOB: 10/9/2012

#122 Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 2:45.53 2:39.752:41.48

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:01.00 2:54.353:12.17

#304 Girls 14-15 400 Free G2 5:14.21 5:09.475:13.37

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:24.63 1:23.151:26.30

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 38.72 37.6238.72
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 24 Chiew, Qin Lynn - Female - Age: 16 - Gis - DOB: 22/3/2010

#218 Girls 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:09.83 1:10.901:12.14

#226 Girls 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:00.60 1:01.061:02.56

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:46.70 4:51.775:27.65

#402 Girls 16-18 800 Free COMBINED 10:07.00 10:08.8910:36.39

#414 Girls 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 28.19 28.0128.82

 25 Chin, Xinn EU - Female - Age: 10 - Lai Meng - ID#: 160316141022 - DOB: 16/3/2016

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:43.73 1:38.791:39.07

 26 Chin, YU Kang - Male - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 071108YUK*CHIN - DOB: 7/11/2008

#217 Boys 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:03.56 1:02.361:02.81

 27 Chong, Xin Lin - Female - Age: 19 - Ibsc - ID#: 010707XIN*CHON - DOB: 7/1/2007

#120 Girls 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:24.50 2:29.602:41.57

#210 Girls 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:16.00 2:14.652:28.93

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 59.90 1:00.581:05.00

#404 Girls 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN 35.00 34.4238.67

#414 Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 27.38 27.9731.36

 28 Choo, Diwen - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 061410DIW*CHOO - DOB: 14/6/2010

#101 Boys 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 19:03.33 18:29.7519:19.09

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:39.42 2:34.412:40.79

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:19.66 5:04.545:29.26

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:48.54 4:36.294:47.63

 29 Chua, Qi Hao - Male - Age: 10 - Wmsc - ID#: 051916QIH*CHUA - DOB: 19/5/2016

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 44.38 44.4644.79

 30 Danish, Emir - Male - Age: 19 - Dsa - ID#: 37515 - DOB: 18/8/2007

#101 Boys 19-30 1500 Free COMBINED 18:02.62 17:58.4019:19.65

#119 Boys 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:22.67 2:24.862:25.25

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:03.19 2:05.682:09.81

#235 Boys 19-30 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:04.00 5:11.055:33.77

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:24.02 4:27.314:51.37

#401 Boys 19-30 800 Free COMBINED 9:08.02 9:17.829:19.64

 31 Darwin, Mellissa Nailly - Female - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 37533 - DOB: 20/10/2009

#110 Girls 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN 30.66 30.8631.30

#128 Girls 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:48.00 2:54.763:11.13

#318 Girls 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:16.42 1:16.861:22.10

#404 Girls 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 33.48 34.4536.60

 32 Derek Pingcheng, Huang Sim - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 081111DERPHUAN - DOB: 11/8/2011

#101 Boys 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 19:30.00 18:51.9219:05.85

 33 Dillon, Adam Jeffrey - Male - Age: 23 - Dsa - ID#: 24354 - DOB: 24/1/2003

#109 Boys 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN 26.38 26.4726.58

#217 Boys 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 58.10 57.851:02.81

#225 Boys 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 53.78 54.2455.00

#413 Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.48 24.8325.18

 34 Dong, Dora - Female - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 29/12/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 39.07 35.5837.69

#224 Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:30.66 1:26.621:29.06

 35 Elise Goh, Qiao Yee - Female - Age: 11 - Lai Meng - DOB: 12/3/2015

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:38.00 1:37.611:39.07
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 36 Elizabeth Chan, YI Wen - Female - Age: 17 - Ibsc - ID#: 051209YIW*CHAN - DOB: 12/5/2009

#210 Girls 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:18.34 2:18.572:21.06

#226 Girls 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:01.24 1:01.221:02.56

#236 Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:43.26 5:42.065:59.43

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:00.00 4:59.715:27.65

#308 Girls 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 33.11 33.0834.72

#414 Girls 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 28.22 27.9728.82

 37 Eric Wong, Kai Jun - Male - Age: 11 - Ibsc - ID#: 021315KAIEWONG - DOB: 13/2/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 36.74 36.0436.94

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 2:55.89 2:52.972:57.86

#215 Boys 10-11 200 Free G4 2:32.76 2:30.782:37.97

#231 Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 1:09.53 1:08.471:12.02

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:33.78 1:28.571:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 42.40 40.1244.79

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 31.63 31.6232.85

 38 Ethan Chan, Wei Liang - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 072706ETHANCHA - DOB: 27/7/2006

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:53.00 3:00.463:34.64

 39 Fahim Syahmi, Bin Abdul Rashid - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 022111FAHBABDU - DOB: 21/2/2011

#211 Boys 14-15 200 Free G2 2:08.85 2:06.252:07.69

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:24.66 2:27.952:37.88

#401 Boys 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 10:04.62 9:41.649:45.43

 40 Fujimoto, Masato - Male - Age: 15 - Gis - DOB: 30/4/2011

#111 Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 28.25 28.0428.37

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:22.47 2:20.502:25.49

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:00.28 1:00.011:04.22

#319 Boys 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:12.41 1:11.741:12.60

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:17.53 2:18.732:37.88

#405 Boys 14-15 50 Breast G2 32.85 32.3733.06

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 26.26 26.0026.38

 41 Ge Zi Xin, Grace - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 60244 - DOB: 17/9/2012

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:24.97 1:23.251:26.30

 42 Hannah Maryam, Binti Mohamed Napi - Female - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 030612HAN*MOHA - DOB: 6/3/2012

#310 Girls 14-15 50 Back G2 34.91 34.2434.57

 43 Hannah Wong, SU Ying - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 092111SUY*HANN - DOB: 21/9/2011

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 2:42.00 2:45.492:57.93

#204 Girls 14-15 100 Back G2 1:17.23 1:16.531:16.68

#310 Girls 14-15 50 Back G2 34.59 34.0734.57

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 11:30.00 10:58.5211:27.82

 44 Hew, Bo Yu - Male - Age: 15 - Gis - DOB: 13/10/2011

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:22.30 2:25.372:25.49

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 25.29 25.8726.38

 45 Hew, Wan Yen - Female - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 012512HEW*WANY - DOB: 25/1/2012

#102 Girls 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 22:37.81 21:49.8122:11.51

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 12:04.26 11:17.1411:27.82

 46 Hiew, Xin Ting - Female - Age: 17 - Klass Lions - ID#: 091115101546 - DOB: 15/11/2009

#104 Girls 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:30.83 2:36.122:55.70

#120 Girls 16-18 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:28.91 2:33.762:45.23

#210 Girls 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:12.00 2:17.722:21.06

#236 Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:31.86 5:26.955:59.43

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:51.74 5:03.835:27.65
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 47 Hirano, Yui - Female - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 51862 - DOB: 19/5/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 34.49 34.1237.69

#126 Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 2:58.18 2:51.843:04.55

#208 Girls 10-11 100 Back G4 1:21.48 1:20.161:27.70

#216 Girls 10-11 200 Free G4 2:30.44 2:29.732:45.67

#232 Girls 10-11 100 Free G4 1:09.32 1:09.331:15.43

#314 Girls 10-11 50 Back G4 39.25 38.0840.17

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:34.53 1:34.161:39.07

#410 Girls 10-11 50 Breast G4 44.43 43.2644.91

#420 Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 31.96 31.9434.45

 48 Ho, Gerald Syn Harng - Male - Age: 12 - Iskl - DOB: 10/1/2014

#329 Boys 12-13 200 Fly G3 3:14.47 2:57.222:58.75

 49 Ho, Jia Ming - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 032406JIA*HO** - DOB: 24/3/2006

#217 Boys 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 58.89 1:01.651:02.81

#413 Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.41 25.0425.18

 50 Ho, Jia Xuen - Male - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 123108JIA*HO** - DOB: 31/12/2008

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:30.53 2:32.812:40.79

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:09.52 1:10.911:11.73

 51 Ho, Zhi Ju - Male - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 47716 - DOB: 6/3/2012

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:31.94 2:29.372:31.03

 52 How, Cayden - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 5/3/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 36.67 35.6536.94

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 2:50.81 2:45.962:57.86

#207 Boys 10-11 100 Back G4 1:24.69 1:22.081:24.48

#215 Boys 10-11 200 Free G4 2:30.95 2:29.932:37.97

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:24.39 1:21.721:24.17

#231 Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 1:10.33 1:08.701:12.02

#313 Boys 10-11 50 Back G4 39.29 38.5538.84

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:30.10 1:26.801:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 42.40 41.4644.79

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 31.81 31.5432.85

 53 Isaiah Tan, Zhen Hao - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 080610ISAZTAN - DOB: 8/6/2010

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:40.83 4:46.524:47.63

 54 Janelle Hong, Zheng YI - Female - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 071012JANZYI** - DOB: 10/7/2012

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:24.66 3:10.703:12.17

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 38.25 37.5338.72

 55 Jeremy Yong, Zhangwei - Male - Age: 18 - Ibsc - DOB: 4/7/2008

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:42.69 2:40.172:40.79

 56 Joel Ling, Thai YU - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - DOB: 25/9/2006

#201 Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 59.40 58.941:07.03

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:01.75 2:01.312:09.81

#225 Boys 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 52.72 53.0655.00

#307 Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN 27.25 27.4729.41

#413 Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.29 24.3025.18

 57 Johan Arif, Mohd Sallehhuddin - Male - Age: 17 - Ibsc - ID#: 060909JOH*MOHD - DOB: 9/6/2009

#209 Boys 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:01.96 2:00.832:03.58

#225 Boys 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 54.34 52.9755.19

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:44.99 4:23.484:47.63

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 31.65 32.1832.49

#413 Boys 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 25.16 25.0125.27
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 58 Jones Townsend, Amelia Leilarose - Female - Age: 11 - Vsc - ID#: 021615AMELTOWN - DOB: 16/2/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 39.26 37.6337.69

 59 Josh Ting, Xiang YI - Male - Age: 13 - Ibsc - ID#: 020913JOS*YI** - DOB: 9/2/2013

#107 Boys 12-13 200 Back G3 2:42.00 2:39.152:45.13

#205 Boys 12-13 100 Back G3 1:16.09 1:13.421:16.61

#311 Boys 12-13 50 Back G3 34.60 33.7134.50

#417 Boys 12-13 50 Free G3 29.02 28.7828.84

 60 Jung, Jiwoo - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 53194 - DOB: 22/8/2011

#111 Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 27.31 27.1928.37

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:26.33 2:24.612:25.49

#203 Boys 14-15 100 Back G2 1:08.53 1:05.701:08.06

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:01.33 1:01.441:04.22

#309 Boys 14-15 50 Back G2 30.09 29.6930.96

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:39.58 2:30.152:37.88

 61 Keeton, Henri James Johan - Male - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 56016 - DOB: 28/2/2014

#107 Boys 12-13 200 Back G3 2:50.00 2:42.392:45.13

#205 Boys 12-13 100 Back G3 1:15.76 1:14.711:16.61

#221 Boys 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:11.22 1:09.431:11.68

#305 Boys 12-13 400 Free G3 5:20.00 4:58.275:04.33

#401 Boys 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 10:50.00 10:22.2810:42.05

 62 Kimura, Keina - Female - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 71901 - DOB: 18/1/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 34.59 34.8437.69

#126 Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 2:53.59 2:49.233:04.55

#208 Girls 10-11 100 Back G4 1:23.41 1:22.271:27.70

#216 Girls 10-11 200 Free G4 2:50.39 2:36.312:45.67

#224 Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:20.07 1:18.891:29.06

#232 Girls 10-11 100 Free G4 1:12.82 1:12.801:15.43

#314 Girls 10-11 50 Back G4 37.83 38.0840.17

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:32.71 1:32.361:39.07

#410 Girls 10-11 50 Breast G4 42.17 41.5944.91

#420 Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 33.20 32.4434.45

 63 Kimura, Lyona - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 71902 - DOB: 17/12/2012

#122 Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 2:41.93 2:40.102:41.48

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:06.49 3:01.023:12.17

#238 Girls 14-15 400 IM G2 5:44.65 5:44.376:15.87

#304 Girls 14-15 400 Free G2 5:14.21 5:09.175:13.37

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:26.20 1:25.891:26.30

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 38.40 38.3238.72

 64 Lai Jun Sheng, Julius - Male - Age: 16 - Dsa - ID#: 61464 - DOB: 27/6/2010

#101 Boys 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 17:47.73 17:43.4719:19.09

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:26.86 4:25.934:47.63

#401 Boys 16-18 800 Free COMBINED 9:15.82 9:35.499:49.35

 65 Lai Yiheng, Aidan - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 49927 - DOB: 15/10/2009

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:48.13 4:43.204:47.63

 66 Lai, ZE Vern - Female - Age: 11 - Lai Meng - ID#: 150115102634 - DOB: 15/1/2015

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:39.00 1:38.391:39.07

#410 Girls 10-11 50 Breast G4 44.00 44.7244.91

 67 Larrosa, Jose Luis - Male - Age: 45 - Gis - DOB: 18/2/1981

#101 Boys 31&O 1500 Free COMBINED 19:20.22 19:08.2519:19.65
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 68 Lau, Jerriel - Female - Age: 25 - Dsa - ID#: 25501 - DOB: 28/6/2001

#120 Girls 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:34.00 2:31.512:41.57

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:08.75 1:07.361:12.14

#236 Girls 19-30 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:22.00 5:19.985:59.43

 69 Lee, Boon Wei David - Male - Age: 19 - Ibsc - ID#: 092307BOOPLEE* - DOB: 23/9/2007

#103 Boys 19-30 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:20.00 2:16.802:28.63

#201 Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:05.00 1:00.091:07.03

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:10.00 2:07.912:09.81

#307 Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN 29.00 27.9929.41

 70 Lee, Chi Ning - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 49217 - DOB: 2/7/2012

#102 Girls 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 22:20.00 20:46.4922:11.51

#238 Girls 14-15 400 IM G2 5:59.98 5:49.796:15.87

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 11:37.61 10:51.3411:27.82

 71 Lee, E-An - Male - Age: 16 - Gis - DOB: 12/10/2010

#103 Boys 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:22.07 2:20.232:28.63

#109 Boys 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN 29.27 26.6227.30

#201 Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:04.57 1:03.521:07.00

#209 Boys 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:04.54 2:03.112:03.58

#225 Boys 16-18 100 Free G1, OPEN 53.97 52.5655.19

#307 Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 28.35 28.4229.45

#413 Boys 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.27 23.9725.27

 72 Lee, Nahyun - Female - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 50427 - DOB: 20/1/2011

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:06.51 3:06.143:12.17

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:24.79 1:25.501:26.30

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 37.92 38.1538.72

 73 Lee, Wei Len - Female - Age: 22 - Ibsc - ID#: 040804WEI*LEE* - DOB: 8/4/2004

#110 Girls 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN 31.63 31.4132.20

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:20.99 1:12.031:12.14

#414 Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 29.78 30.0631.36

 74 Lee, Wei Wen - Female - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 060806WEI*LEE* - DOB: 8/6/2006

#110 Girls 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN 30.75 29.8532.20

#202 Girls 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:10.20 1:09.001:18.16

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:00.10 59.061:05.00

#414 Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 27.05 27.0831.36

 75 Lee, Xin Tung - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 19535 - DOB: 8/8/2012

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 2:50.13 2:43.802:57.93

#204 Girls 14-15 100 Back G2 1:18.60 1:16.121:16.68

#220 Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:11.42 1:11.691:13.80

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:47.45 2:51.653:09.46

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 11:09.13 10:55.7211:27.82

 76 Leow, Jin Bin - Male - Age: 14 - Gis - ID#: 101912JIN*LEOW - DOB: 19/10/2012

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:41.00 2:39.372:44.75

#237 Boys 14-15 400 IM G2 5:13.00 5:09.985:22.89

#319 Boys 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:14.00 1:12.251:12.60

 77 Li Wanyu, (Grace) - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 67773 - DOB: 24/9/2014

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:39.16 2:35.162:51.26

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:52.65 2:45.273:16.75

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:14.32 1:10.821:21.81

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:11.98 1:07.551:07.95

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:20.05 1:21.011:29.29

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 2:40.00 2:50.993:06.95

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 37.83 38.0140.39
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 78 Lim, Angus - Male - Age: 20 - Dsa - ID#: 36381 - DOB: 7/4/2006

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:10.00 2:09.792:09.81

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:41.51 4:41.044:51.37

 79 Lim, Chee Wai - Male - Age: 16 - Gis - ID#: 102010CHE*LIM* - DOB: 20/10/2010

#103 Boys 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:21.56 2:24.682:28.63

#201 Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:01.79 1:02.031:07.00

#307 Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 28.15 28.3529.45

 80 Lim, Damian Seth - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 011111DAMSLIM* - DOB: 11/1/2011

#111 Boys 14-15 50 Fly G2 26.08 26.4028.37

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 57.09 58.531:04.22

#227 Boys 14-15 100 Free G2 54.35 54.3857.08

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:26.41 2:25.192:37.88

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 24.73 24.6126.38

 81 Lim, Sze Yun - Female - Age: 11 - Connaught - ID#: 151129140070 - DOB: 29/11/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 36.78 36.2437.69

#126 Girls 10-11 200 IM G4 3:12.55 3:00.243:04.55

#208 Girls 10-11 100 Back G4 1:30.66 1:27.641:27.70

#224 Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:24.94 1:21.591:29.06

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:33.93 1:30.331:39.07

#410 Girls 10-11 50 Breast G4 42.28 41.0444.91

 82 Lim, Zheng Shin - Male - Age: 13 - Ibsc - ID#: 060513ZHE*LIM* - DOB: 6/6/2013

#329 Boys 12-13 200 Fly G3 2:53.74 2:49.662:58.75

 83 Lok, Yannis - Female - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 041110YAN*LOK* - DOB: 11/4/2010

#102 Girls 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 22:10.00 21:33.1121:39.86

 84 Loke, Charlotte - Female - Age: 21 - Dsa - ID#: 39648 - DOB: 25/9/2005

#110 Girls 19-30 50 Fly G1, OPEN 29.78 30.1632.20

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:05.81 1:05.921:12.14

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:04.61 1:04.471:05.00

#326 Girls 19-30 200 Fly G1, OPEN 2:27.94 2:30.462:31.89

 85 Loong Yue, Ava - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 37439 - DOB: 18/3/2012

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 2:53.55 2:51.532:57.93

 86 Mac, Kobe - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 26/3/2015

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:27.00 1:26.841:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 39.56 40.4744.79

 87 Magdalene Lau, Ing Siew - Female - Age: 20 - Ibsc - DOB: 6/6/2006

#202 Girls 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:13.69 1:15.391:18.16

#210 Girls 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:19.60 2:14.562:28.93

#218 Girls 19-30 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:05.70 1:06.891:12.14

#226 Girls 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 1:01.88 1:04.821:05.00

#302 Girls 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:05.61 4:47.155:27.65

#318 Girls 19-30 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:18.70 1:21.171:22.10

#402 Girls 19-30 800 Free COMBINED 10:15.20 9:47.8010:36.39
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 88 Maglai, Anna - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 54528 - DOB: 1/6/2014

#102 Girls 12-13 1500 Free COMBINED 19:50.00 19:01.4622:18.76

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:37.74 2:34.362:51.26

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:59.47 2:59.533:16.75

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:23.03 2:19.912:29.84

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:07.11 1:04.461:07.95

#240 Girls 12-13 400 IM G3 5:35.38 5:32.376:29.11

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 4:59.31 4:55.135:24.45

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:21.80 1:22.341:29.29

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 2:55.00 2:46.473:06.95

#402 Girls 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 10:15.63 10:06.5511:21.17

 89 Manuel, Nikael - Male - Age: 14 - Klass Lions - ID#: 165541290038 - DOB: 31/5/2012

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:40.27 2:30.402:31.03

 90 Manuel, Nishan - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 102710NISCMANU - DOB: 27/9/2010

#109 Boys 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN 25.68 25.5127.30

#307 Boys 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 28.38 28.1629.45

#413 Boys 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 24.91 24.9625.27

 91 Mao, Jiaxuan - Female - Age: 10 - Gis - DOB: 31/1/2016

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 38.89 37.6137.69

#224 Girls 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:38.95 1:25.761:29.06

#324 Girls 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:39.73 1:37.501:39.07

#410 Girls 10-11 50 Breast G4 46.12 43.7244.91

 92 Max Wong, Yung Han - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 012611MAXYHAN* - DOB: 26/1/2011

#219 Boys 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:04.33 1:03.771:04.22

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:50.00 2:31.932:37.88

 93 Mikail Amsyar, Mohamad Azlan - Male - Age: 10 - Ibsc - ID#: 011716MIKMMOHA - DOB: 17/1/2016

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 3:04.52 2:53.262:57.86

#215 Boys 10-11 200 Free G4 2:40.95 2:30.092:37.97

#231 Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 1:11.67 1:09.221:12.02

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:33.78 1:31.221:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 42.62 42.3044.79

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 32.60 32.1732.85

 94 Mohd Azree, Muhammad Adi Shazli b - Male - Age: 27 - AQSC - ID#: 111099MUHBMOHD - DOB: 11/10/1999

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 3:12.00 3:25.053:34.64

 95 Mohd Khairul Azli, Alysha Aryana B - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 69366 - DOB: 11/12/2014

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 33.56 32.8133.75

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:42.34 2:40.332:51.26

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 3:04.09 3:02.073:16.75

#206 Girls 12-13 100 Back G3 1:17.47 1:17.161:20.35

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:24.69 2:23.702:29.84

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:17.81 1:19.261:21.81

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:07.39 1:06.821:07.95

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 5:13.19 5:05.045:24.45

#312 Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 36.10 35.2637.10

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:24.68 1:27.321:29.29

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 38.08 38.6240.39

#418 Girls 12-13 50 Free G3 31.24 30.9530.96

 96 Moosa Rasheed, Aiman - Male - Age: 16 - Gis - ID#: 121310AIMMRSH - DOB: 13/12/2010

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:29.62 5:22.655:29.26
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 97 Mu Zi Long, Lewis - Male - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 43002 - DOB: 10/9/2012

#101 Boys 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 16:40.57 16:51.0619:05.85

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:17.70 2:19.372:31.03

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:18.83 2:15.292:25.49

#211 Boys 14-15 200 Free G2 2:02.95 2:01.362:07.69

#227 Boys 14-15 100 Free G2 56.00 56.1657.08

#237 Boys 14-15 400 IM G2 4:46.74 4:49.755:22.89

#303 Boys 14-15 400 Free G2 4:15.34 4:13.194:40.91

#327 Boys 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:20.31 2:13.712:37.88

#401 Boys 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 8:40.58 8:50.389:45.43

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 26.50 25.9226.38

 98 Muhammad Arif, Bin Zulfikry - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 091506MUH*ZULF - DOB: 15/9/2006

#103 Boys 19-30 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:18.00 2:18.712:28.63

#201 Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:01.00 1:02.051:07.03

#225 Boys 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 55.00 54.3055.00

#307 Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN 29.00 29.1529.41

#413 Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 25.00 25.0525.18

 99 Nathaniel Shu, Jia Jun - Male - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 110511NATJSHU* - DOB: 5/11/2011

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:16.05 2:15.552:31.03

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:21.92 2:20.012:25.49

#203 Boys 14-15 100 Back G2 1:01.39 1:01.451:08.06

#227 Boys 14-15 100 Free G2 58.16 57.0357.08

#309 Boys 14-15 50 Back G2 28.35 28.1830.96

#415 Boys 14-15 50 Free G2 25.77 25.4826.38

 100 Ng, Aincy - Female - Age: 18 - AQSC - ID#:  082308AIN*NG* - DOB: 23/8/2008

#104 Girls 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:48.00 2:53.542:55.70

#218 Girls 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:16.23 1:12.101:12.14

#326 Girls 16-18 200 Fly G1, OPEN 2:50.00 2:44.082:57.29

 101 Ng, Jaydrien - Male - Age: 18 - Gis - DOB: 19/1/2008

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:40.00 2:37.182:40.79

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:11.01 1:10.451:11.73

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 31.80 31.8532.49

 102 NG, ZE Heng - Male - Age: 19 - Ibsc - DOB: 4/10/2007

#201 Boys 19-30 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:03.00 1:03.511:07.03

#307 Boys 19-30 50 Back G1, OPEN 27.78 28.5329.41

 103 Norazri, Aleeya Rose B - Female - Age: 10 - Dsa - ID#: 55745 - DOB: 6/1/2016

#420 Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 34.29 34.4534.45

 104 Okita, Sato - Female - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 25/5/2015

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 42.93 37.6737.69

#216 Girls 10-11 200 Free G4 2:56.81 2:44.822:45.67

#232 Girls 10-11 100 Free G4 1:16.94 1:13.331:15.43

#420 Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 33.52 32.3934.45

 105 Ong Ee Zhe, Elvis - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 27180 - DOB: 12/2/2009

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:42.41 4:42.874:47.63

 106 Ong, Hayden Kole - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 102910HAYKONG* - DOB: 29/10/2010

#103 Boys 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:18.20 2:22.522:28.63

#201 Boys 16-18 100 Back G1, OPEN 1:04.34 1:04.911:07.00

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:01.22 5:08.805:29.26

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:22.03 4:46.954:47.63

 107 Ong, Yu Bing - Male - Age: 19 - AQSC - ID#: 103007YUB*ONG* - DOB: 30/10/2007

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 3:15.00 3:17.673:34.64
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 108 Ong, Zhi Kheam - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 39030 - DOB: 29/6/2011

#121 Boys 14-15 200 IM G2 2:22.59 2:19.322:25.49

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:32.74 2:32.322:44.75

#211 Boys 14-15 200 Free G2 2:08.68 2:06.442:07.69

#303 Boys 14-15 400 Free G2 5:22.92 4:29.084:40.91

#319 Boys 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:10.03 1:11.291:12.60

#405 Boys 14-15 50 Breast G2 31.91 31.9933.06

 109 Pang, Yi Heng - Male - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 052108YIH*PANG - DOB: 21/5/2008

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:45.00 2:40.722:40.79

 110 Pariani, Ludovica - Female - Age: 16 - Iskl - ID#: 101210LUD*PARI - DOB: 12/10/2010

#414 Girls 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 28.51 28.6128.82

 111 Park, Yeonwoo - Male - Age: 16 - Gis - ID#: 112910YEO*PARK - DOB: 29/11/2010

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:09.87 1:10.811:11.73

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 31.30 31.5632.49

 112 Phan, Grace - Female - Age: 9 - Vsc - ID#: 021717GRAJPHAN - DOB: 17/2/2017

#234 Girls 6-9 100 Free G5 1:16.71 1:15.181:15.43

#316 Girls 6-9 50 Back G5 41.51 39.8840.17

#422 Girls 6-9 50 Free G5 33.97 34.4534.45

 113 Phillips, Anton Jia-Wei - Male - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 123008ANTJPHIL - DOB: 30/12/2008

#101 Boys 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 20:00.00 18:50.2219:19.09

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:41.78 4:38.554:47.63

#401 Boys 16-18 800 Free COMBINED 9:49.62 9:46.339:49.35

 114 Puteri Thara Qarirah, Binti Megat D - Female - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 012512PUT*MEGA - DOB: 25/1/2012

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:10.74 3:08.393:12.17

 115 Raeesa Joseph, Theadora - Female - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 65491 - DOB: 17/9/2013

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 32.35 31.9933.75

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:44.24 2:40.862:51.26

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:25.94 2:23.582:29.84

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:15.42 1:12.731:21.81

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:06.15 1:05.611:07.95

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 5:03.09 5:02.485:24.45

#312 Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 36.80 36.0737.10

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 37.83 38.3640.39

#418 Girls 12-13 50 Free G3 30.29 30.0830.96

 116 Roxanne Soon, Hui Nee - Female - Age: 19 - Ibsc - DOB: 23/5/2007

#414 Girls 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 30.11 30.0731.36

 117 Seah, Raeka Mary - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 68141 - DOB: 10/10/2012

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 3:00.00 2:50.632:57.93

 118 Seow Cui Ying, Olivia - Female - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 47110 - DOB: 5/3/2011

#122 Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 2:27.92 2:29.302:41.48

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:47.40 2:48.003:12.17

#212 Girls 14-15 200 Free G2 2:14.86 2:15.122:19.71

#220 Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:12.92 1:09.581:13.80

#228 Girls 14-15 100 Free G2 1:02.34 1:02.421:03.43

#304 Girls 14-15 400 Free G2 4:47.22 4:47.415:13.37

#310 Girls 14-15 50 Back G2 34.02 32.9934.57

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:17.00 1:18.001:26.30

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 35.24 36.0238.72

#416 Girls 14-15 50 Free G2 30.00 29.4129.67
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 119 Sheryl Seem, ZI Rou - Female - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: SHEZI300910 - DOB: 30/9/2010

#102 Girls 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 20:42.56 21:29.4621:39.86

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:05.76 5:15.575:27.65

 120 Shu Qing, Chong - Female - Age: 10 - AQSC - ID#: 051516SHU*CHON - DOB: 15/6/2016

#116 Girls 10-11 50 Fly G4 37.00 37.0837.69

#420 Girls 10-11 50 Free G4 35.00 34.3834.45

 121 So Teng Gaa, Verda - Female - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 46758 - DOB: 9/9/2011

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 11:27.42 11:13.4811:27.82

 122 So Teng Hoe, Vitus - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 46596 - DOB: 24/1/2009

#101 Boys 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 17:17.59 17:06.7019:19.09

#209 Boys 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:00.08 2:01.392:03.58

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:15.33 4:21.124:47.63

#401 Boys 16-18 800 Free COMBINED 8:50.06 8:56.669:49.35

 123 So, Ying Zi - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 062211SO**YING - DOB: 22/6/2011

#238 Girls 14-15 400 IM G2 6:17.12 6:11.626:15.87

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 3:08.41 3:07.173:09.46

 124 Soh Wern Yi, Ashley - Female - Age: 19 - Dsa - ID#: 0807 - DOB: 22/6/2007

#302 Girls 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:20.00 5:13.635:27.65

 125 Soo, Jeng Hang - Male - Age: 14 - Ibsc - ID#: 041812JEN*SOO* - DOB: 18/4/2012

#105 Boys 14-15 200 Back G2 2:24.13 2:25.522:31.03

#203 Boys 14-15 100 Back G2 1:06.51 1:06.871:08.06

 126 Soo, Jeng Hei - Female - Age: 18 - Ibsc - ID#: 092708JEN*SOO* - DOB: 27/9/2008

#128 Girls 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 3:05.23 3:08.923:11.13

 127 Sophie Chan, YI Lin - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 060811YIL*CHAN - DOB: 8/6/2011

#102 Girls 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 20:25.00 20:06.3222:11.51

#212 Girls 14-15 200 Free G2 2:17.85 2:17.232:19.71

#220 Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:10.85 1:11.011:13.80

#228 Girls 14-15 100 Free G2 1:02.64 1:03.391:03.43

#304 Girls 14-15 400 Free G2 4:57.91 4:55.585:13.37

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:38.60 2:44.633:09.46

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 10:08.54 10:38.5011:27.82

#416 Girls 14-15 50 Free G2 29.23 29.2629.67

 128 Strydom, Matthew Jacob - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 51017 - DOB: 7/12/2011

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:44.12 2:35.622:44.75

 129 Tan Ee Lin, Evita - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 030811EEL*TAN* - DOB: 8/3/2011

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 2:33.90 2:39.942:57.93

#112 Girls 14-15 50 Fly G2 30.78 31.1731.70

#212 Girls 14-15 200 Free G2 2:17.01 2:18.832:19.71

#220 Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:07.60 1:08.891:13.80

#238 Girls 14-15 400 IM G2 5:26.14 5:34.526:15.87

#310 Girls 14-15 50 Back G2 33.60 34.3934.57

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:30.95 2:34.573:09.46

 130 Tan Ke-Yu, Jamie - Male - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 48001 - DOB: 12/8/2015

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 33.72 32.5032.85

 131 Tan, Elizabeth - Female - Age: 13 - Gis - DOB: 17/6/2013

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 3:22.68 3:07.893:16.75

#312 Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 37.76 36.9937.10

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:29.47 1:26.491:29.29

 132 Tan, Victoria Jun-Lin - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 55737 - DOB: 6/11/2012

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:20.00 3:09.383:12.17
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 133 Tan, Yi Wen - Male - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 21550 - DOB: 5/1/2011

#101 Boys 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 19:16.39 19:00.6019:05.85

 134 Tan, Young - Male - Age: 11 - Vsc - ID#: 081015YOU*TAN* - DOB: 10/8/2015

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:45.00 1:35.071:35.72

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 48.00 44.4044.79

 135 Tang Zi Qian, Violet - Female - Age: 11 - Dsa - ID#: 56469 - DOB: 10/4/2015

#216 Girls 10-11 200 Free G4 2:53.33 2:43.762:45.67

 136 Tee, Boon Huan - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 35341 - DOB: 4/7/2012

#102 Girls 14-15 1500 Free COMBINED 22:09.57 22:07.0122:11.51

 137 Tee, Him - Male - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 35524 - DOB: 5/11/2013

#101 Boys 12-13 1500 Free COMBINED 20:45.00 19:05.7620:39.45

#113 Boys 12-13 50 Fly G3 31.46 30.7231.24

#123 Boys 12-13 200 IM G3 2:40.87 2:32.492:37.01

#131 Boys 12-13 200 Breast G3 3:08.63 2:47.712:54.83

#213 Boys 12-13 200 Free G3 2:26.87 2:17.952:19.33

#229 Boys 12-13 100 Free G3 1:05.89 1:02.571:02.72

#305 Boys 12-13 400 Free G3 5:01.80 4:49.985:04.33

#321 Boys 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:20.56 1:17.331:20.26

#401 Boys 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 10:33.73 10:00.8110:42.05

#407 Boys 12-13 50 Breast G3 36.62 35.6136.71

#417 Boys 12-13 50 Free G3 29.12 28.5028.84

 138 Teo, Zun Jet - Male - Age: 20 - Ibsc - ID#: 051806ZUN*TEO* - DOB: 18/5/2006

#119 Boys 19-30 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:13.33 2:11.142:25.25

#127 Boys 19-30 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:22.26 2:22.943:34.64

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 1:59.43 1:57.042:09.81

#225 Boys 19-30 100 Free G1, OPEN 53.88 52.1655.00

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:18.69 4:16.544:51.37

#401 Boys 19-30 800 Free COMBINED 9:01.46 8:49.149:19.64

#403 Boys 19-30 50 Breast G1, OPEN 30.86 30.9231.40

#413 Boys 19-30 50 Free G1, OPEN 25.02 23.9325.18

 139 Teoh, Jet Ning - Female - Age: 12 - Ibsc - ID#: 012114JET*TEOH - DOB: 21/1/2014

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 3:25.00 3:15.413:16.75

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:32.12 1:28.901:29.29

 140 Ting, Jong Yen - Male - Age: 14 - Wmsc - DOB: 20/10/2012

#129 Boys 14-15 200 Breast G2 2:40.01 2:43.172:44.75

 141 Tsen Sey Jing, Nur Syaziellah - Female - Age: 17 - Lis - DOB: 31/5/2009

#110 Girls 16-18 50 Fly G1, OPEN 30.28 30.2531.30

#218 Girls 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:11.56 1:11.651:12.14

#308 Girls 16-18 50 Back G1, OPEN 32.76 33.4134.72

#414 Girls 16-18 50 Free G1, OPEN 27.97 27.8828.82

 142 Tsen Ze Yu, Jacob - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 18707 - DOB: 24/12/2009

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:35.58 2:29.622:40.79

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:26.66 5:27.055:29.26

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:11.41 1:08.891:11.73

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 32.49 31.9632.49

 143 Vennetia Chua, Victoria Qiao QI - Female - Age: 13 - Ibsc - ID#: 021513VENVCHUA - DOB: 15/2/2013

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:31.02 1:28.791:29.29

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 39.84 38.7440.39

 144 Wan, Renee - Female - Age: 17 - Gis - DOB: 26/10/2009

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:02.88 5:21.555:27.65
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 145 Wang, Aylah - Female - Age: 14 - Dsa - ID#: 43642 - DOB: 17/8/2012

#122 Girls 14-15 200 IM G2 2:38.68 2:39.022:41.48

#212 Girls 14-15 200 Free G2 2:19.34 2:19.182:19.71

#304 Girls 14-15 400 Free G2 4:53.21 4:55.715:13.37

#328 Girls 14-15 200 Fly G2 2:52.81 2:41.323:09.46

#402 Girls 14-15 800 Free COMBINED 10:38.91 10:18.2811:27.82

 146 Wang, Jun Xi - Male - Age: 17 - Dsa - ID#: 46587 - DOB: 12/3/2009

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:30.00 4:32.454:47.63

 147 Wee Ee Jern, Georgene - Female - Age: 23 - Dsa - ID#: 0749 - DOB: 12/9/2003

#210 Girls 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:12.72 2:27.712:28.93

#302 Girls 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:44.80 5:16.745:27.65

 148 Wong, Joelyne - Female - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 031510JOE*WONG - DOB: 15/3/2010

#102 Girls 16-18 1500 Free COMBINED 21:03.80 21:36.6921:39.86

#302 Girls 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 5:30.00 5:26.785:27.65

 149 Wong, Megan Min Mei - Female - Age: 15 - Ibsc - ID#: 040811MEGMWONG - DOB: 8/4/2011

#130 Girls 14-15 200 Breast G2 3:00.84 3:01.203:12.17

#320 Girls 14-15 100 Breast G2 1:24.02 1:24.321:26.30

#406 Girls 14-15 50 Breast G2 37.87 36.9738.72

 150 Wong, YI Hao - Male - Age: 9 - Ibsc - ID#: 042617YIH*WONG - DOB: 26/4/2017

#117 Boys 6-9 50 Fly G5 37.16 36.3136.94

#323 Boys 10-11 100 Breast G4 1:34.38 1:34.791:35.72

#411 Boys 6-9 50 Breast G5 44.87 44.4444.79

 151 Woo, Seungmin - Male - Age: 17 - Iskl - ID#: 041609SEU*WOO* - DOB: 16/4/2009

#217 Boys 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 59.28 58.791:02.81

#317 Boys 16-18 100 Breast G1, OPEN 1:09.10 1:07.331:11.73

#403 Boys 16-18 50 Breast G1, OPEN 31.32 30.8232.49

 152 XU, Joseph Zeqiao - Male - Age: 11 - Ibsc - ID#: 030315JOSZXU** - DOB: 3/3/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 33.12 32.4736.94

#125 Boys 10-11 200 IM G4 2:52.25 2:51.052:57.86

#215 Boys 10-11 200 Free G4 2:33.92 2:34.592:37.97

#223 Boys 10-11 100 Fly G4 1:14.07 1:11.351:24.17

#231 Boys 10-11 100 Free G4 1:11.85 1:10.711:12.02

#313 Boys 10-11 50 Back G4 40.30 38.0438.84

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 43.95 43.0944.79

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 32.34 31.2132.85

 153 Yap Cai Li, Analey - Female - Age: 15 - Dsa - ID#: 25549 - DOB: 20/7/2011

#106 Girls 14-15 200 Back G2 2:41.81 2:43.242:57.93

#228 Girls 14-15 100 Free G2 1:02.38 1:01.691:03.43

#416 Girls 14-15 50 Free G2 28.64 28.4729.67

 154 Yap Ee Jen, Jayden - Male - Age: 19 - Dsa - ID#: 24386 - DOB: 27/6/2007

#209 Boys 19-30 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:02.89 2:05.752:09.81

#301 Boys 19-30 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:31.07 4:29.944:51.37

#101 Boys 19-30 1500 Free COMBINED 18:04.48 17:46.7919:19.65

 155 Yap Zhe Yu, Skyler - Male - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 17322 - DOB: 4/10/2013

#407 Boys 12-13 50 Breast G3 38.05 36.2536.71

 156 Yap, Shermaine - Female - Age: 13 - Gis - ID#: 043013SHESYAP* - DOB: 30/4/2013

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:30.85 2:26.132:29.84

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 5:17.77 5:14.705:24.45

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 3:23.64 3:05.573:06.95

#402 Girls 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 11:37.00 10:34.7411:21.17
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 157 Yap, Zhen Kok - Male - Age: 16 - Ibsc - ID#: 110110ZHE*YAP* - DOB: 1/11/2010

#119 Boys 16-18 200 IM G1, OPEN 2:16.68 2:17.912:23.49

#127 Boys 16-18 200 Breast G1, OPEN 2:33.93 2:35.632:40.79

#209 Boys 16-18 200 Free G1, OPEN 2:02.73 2:02.772:03.58

#217 Boys 16-18 100 Fly G1, OPEN 1:00.02 59.901:02.81

#235 Boys 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 4:50.60 4:53.905:29.26

#301 Boys 16-18 400 Free G1, OPEN 4:25.20 4:28.824:47.63

#325 Boys 16-18 200 Fly G1, OPEN 2:12.04 2:13.322:23.17

 158 Yap, Zhi Bo - Female - Age: 13 - Ibsc - ID#: 100913ZHI*YAP* - DOB: 10/9/2013

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:42.68 2:43.922:51.26

#132 Girls 12-13 200 Breast G3 2:51.60 2:52.843:16.75

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:27.35 2:24.792:29.84

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:16.66 1:14.131:21.81

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:08.86 1:07.391:07.95

#306 Girls 12-13 400 Free G3 5:00.20 5:07.245:24.45

#322 Girls 12-13 100 Breast G3 1:19.87 1:20.791:29.29

#408 Girls 12-13 50 Breast G3 37.37 37.4640.39

 159 Yep Zhen Him, Sean - Male - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 67421 - DOB: 6/3/2013

#107 Boys 12-13 200 Back G3 2:42.09 2:38.272:45.13

#205 Boys 12-13 100 Back G3 1:14.59 1:11.951:16.61

#311 Boys 12-13 50 Back G3 33.45 32.6834.50

 160 YI Xuan, Chai - Female - Age: 12 - Lai Meng - DOB: 30/5/2014

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 34.91 32.8533.75

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:50.59 2:46.672:51.26

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:16.89 1:11.761:21.81

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 3:06.00 2:42.113:06.95

#402 Girls 12-13 800 Free COMBINED 11:20.00 11:18.5811:21.17

 161 Yong Zhang Ya, Alynna - Female - Age: 13 - Dsa - ID#: 52939 - DOB: 4/11/2013

#108 Girls 12-13 200 Back G3 2:38.89 2:43.902:53.80

#124 Girls 12-13 200 IM G3 2:47.53 2:48.952:51.26

#206 Girls 12-13 100 Back G3 1:13.80 1:15.251:20.35

#214 Girls 12-13 200 Free G3 2:29.52 2:28.712:29.84

#312 Girls 12-13 50 Back G3 34.93 34.6637.10

 162 Zhang, Jessie - Female - Age: 15 - Gis - DOB: 6/12/2011

#112 Girls 14-15 50 Fly G2 31.06 31.5931.70

#220 Girls 14-15 100 Fly G2 1:12.77 1:12.441:13.80

#416 Girls 14-15 50 Free G2 28.95 29.1629.67

 163 Zhou, Angel - Female - Age: 17 - Iskl - DOB: 3/9/2009

#236 Girls 16-18 400 IM G1, OPEN 5:40.50 5:39.895:59.43

 164 Zhou, Anna - Female - Age: 17 - Iskl - DOB: 3/9/2009

#104 Girls 16-18 200 Back G1, OPEN 2:45.60 2:41.562:55.70

 165 Zuehlke, Leon - Male - Age: 11 - Gis - DOB: 24/6/2015

#115 Boys 10-11 50 Fly G4 38.33 36.1936.94

#313 Boys 10-11 50 Back G4 38.47 37.2038.84

#409 Boys 10-11 50 Breast G4 53.29 43.4044.79

#419 Boys 10-11 50 Free G4 31.80 31.8332.85

 166 Zulkifli, Zuhayra Adn B - Female - Age: 12 - Dsa - ID#: 70493 - DOB: 21/12/2014

#114 Girls 12-13 50 Fly G3 32.49 32.8933.75

#222 Girls 12-13 100 Fly G3 1:14.43 1:15.441:21.81

#230 Girls 12-13 100 Free G3 1:07.40 1:07.501:07.95

#330 Girls 12-13 200 Fly G3 3:04.68 3:03.303:06.95

#418 Girls 12-13 50 Free G3 30.48 30.8030.96
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